
Oath of County Auditor or Supervisor of Elections

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
) ss.

COUNTY OF YAKIMA )

I solemnly swear that the returns for the State General Election held on November 4,2008, in Yakima
County, State of Washington, has been in no way altered and that they are the same as when they were
deposited in my office.

Subscribed and sworn to me this 25th day of November, 2008.

* * * *

Certification Reconciliation Report
State General Election

November 4, 2008

Yakima County
Date of Completion: November 25, 2008

NOTE: Address confidentiality program participants must be included with service voters.

Reqistration

Total number of active registered voters in all precincts
Total number of inactive registered voters in all precincts

Total registered voters in all precincts

Total absentee ballots counted (includes absentee, VBM, federal write-in, overseas,
out of state, and service ballots)

Total poll site ballots counted (includes poll site and provisional ballots)

Total ballots counted

Absentee and VBM Ballots

The total number of absentee!VBM ballots originally issued
The total number of absentee!VBM ballots received
The total number of absentee!VBM ballots rejected
The total number of absentee!VBM ballots counted

97,856
9,848

107,704

77,790

401

78,191

96,776
77,410

352

77,058



26

1,090
732
26
706

irman, County Legislative Aut~ority

Federal Write-In Ballots

The total number of federal write-in ballots counted

Out-of-State, Overseas, and Service Voters

The total number of out-of-state, overseas, and service voters' ballots issued
The total number of out-of-state, overseas, and service voters' ballots received
The total number of out-of-state, overseas, and service voters' ballots rejected
The total number of out-of-state, overseas, and service voters' ballots counted

Provisional Ballots

The total number of provisional ballots issued (by this county) 449
The total number of provisional ballots rejected (includes sending to other counties) 180
The total number of provisional ballots received from other counties 125
The total number of provisional ballots counted 394

* * * *

Certification of the Canvassing Board

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
) ss.

COUNTY OF YAKIMA )

The undersigned officers designated by law as constituting the Canvassing Board for the County of
Yakima, State of Washington, hereby certify that this is a full, true and correct copy of the Abstract of Votes
including the cumulative results, precinct results, and a reconciliation report of votes cast at the State General
Election held on November 4, 2008, in Yakima County, State of Washington, and that the following are the
true and reconciled numbers of voters and votes counted.

Witness our hands and official seal this 25th day of November, 2008.



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Page 1 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:39 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballot Cast

Initiative Measure No. 985, Vote For 1

 25,208  25,208 033.99% 0.00% 33.99%Yes

 48,950  48,950 066.01% 0.00% 66.01%No

 74,158Cast Votes: 94.84%  0  74,1580.00% 94.84%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  4,029

0.01%

5.15%

 0

 0  4,029

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.15%

Initiative Measure No. 1000, Vote For 1

 32,037  32,037 042.30% 0.00% 42.30%Yes

 43,699  43,699 057.70% 0.00% 57.70%No

 75,736Cast Votes: 96.86%  0  75,7360.00% 96.86%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  2,450

0.01%

3.13%

 0

 0  2,450

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.13%

Initiative Measure No. 1029, Vote For 1

 52,352  52,352 070.17% 0.00% 70.17%Yes

 22,258  22,258 029.83% 0.00% 29.83%No

 74,610Cast Votes: 95.42%  0  74,6100.00% 95.42%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  3,575

0.01%

4.57%

 0

 0  3,575

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.57%

President / Vice-President of the United States, Vote For 1

 33,792  33,792 043.58% 0.00% 43.58%Barack Obama / Joe Biden

 41,946  41,946 054.10% 0.00% 54.10%John McCain / Sarah Palin

 683  683 00.88% 0.00% 0.88%Ralph Nader / Matt Gonzalez

 23  23 00.03% 0.00% 0.03%Gloria La Riva / Eugene Puryear

 22  22 00.03% 0.00% 0.03%James E. Harris / Alyson Kennedy

 208  208 00.27% 0.00% 0.27%Bob Barr / Wayne A. Root

 327  327 00.42% 0.00% 0.42%Chuck Baldwin / Darrell L. Castle

 61  61 00.08% 0.00% 0.08%Cynthia McKinney / Rosa Clemente

 472  472 00.61% 0.00% 0.61%Write-In

 77,534Cast Votes: 99.16%  0  77,5340.00% 99.16%

Over Votes:  317

Under Votes:  340

0.41%

0.43%

 0

 0  340

 3170.00%

0.00%

0.41%

0.43%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Page 2 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:39 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballot Cast

U.S. Congressional District 4, Representative, Vote For 1

 44,154  44,154 058.35% 0.00% 58.35%Doc Hastings

 31,348  31,348 041.42% 0.00% 41.42%George Fearing

 173  173 00.23% 0.00% 0.23%Write-In

 75,675Cast Votes: 96.78%  0  75,6750.00% 96.78%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,513

0.00%

3.21%

 0

 0  2,513

 30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.21%

Governor, Vote For 1

 30,172  30,172 039.15% 0.00% 39.15%Christine Gregoire

 46,667  46,667 060.55% 0.00% 60.55%Dino Rossi

 228  228 00.30% 0.00% 0.30%Write-In

 77,067Cast Votes: 98.56%  0  77,0670.00% 98.56%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  1,118

0.01%

1.43%

 0

 0  1,118

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.43%

Lt. Governor, Vote For 1

 39,316  39,316 053.27% 0.00% 53.27%Brad Owen

 34,304  34,304 046.48% 0.00% 46.48%Marcia McCraw

 181  181 00.25% 0.00% 0.25%Write-In

 73,801Cast Votes: 94.39%  0  73,8010.00% 94.39%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  4,385

0.01%

5.61%

 0

 0  4,385

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.61%

Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 48,086  48,086 065.04% 0.00% 65.04%Sam Reed

 25,686  25,686 034.74% 0.00% 34.74%Jason Osgood

 164  164 00.22% 0.00% 0.22%Write-In

 73,936Cast Votes: 94.56%  0  73,9360.00% 94.56%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  4,252

0.00%

5.44%

 0

 0  4,252

 30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.44%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Page 3 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:39 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballot Cast

State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 40,356  40,356 055.43% 0.00% 55.43%Allan Martin

 32,283  32,283 044.34% 0.00% 44.34%Jim McIntire

 165  165 00.23% 0.00% 0.23%Write-In

 72,804Cast Votes: 93.11%  0  72,8040.00% 93.11%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  5,382

0.01%

6.88%

 0

 0  5,382

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.88%

State Auditor, Vote For 1

 37,853  37,853 052.08% 0.00% 52.08%Brian Sonntag

 34,684  34,684 047.72% 0.00% 47.72%J. Richard (Dick) McEntee

 146  146 00.20% 0.00% 0.20%Write-In

 72,683Cast Votes: 92.96%  0  72,6830.00% 92.96%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  5,505

0.00%

7.04%

 0

 0  5,505

 30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.04%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 51,260  51,260 068.87% 0.00% 68.87%Rob McKenna

 23,061  23,061 030.98% 0.00% 30.98%John Ladenburg

 114  114 00.15% 0.00% 0.15%Write-In

 74,435Cast Votes: 95.20%  0  74,4350.00% 95.20%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  3,753

0.00%

4.80%

 0

 0  3,753

 30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.80%

Commissioner of Public Lands, Vote For 1

 43,261  43,261 059.56% 0.00% 59.56%Doug Sutherland

 29,216  29,216 040.22% 0.00% 40.22%Peter J. Goldmark

 162  162 00.22% 0.00% 0.22%Write-In

 72,639Cast Votes: 92.90%  0  72,6390.00% 92.90%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  5,550

0.00%

7.10%

 0

 0  5,550

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.10%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Page 4 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:39 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballot Cast

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 36,157  36,157 051.86% 0.00% 51.86%Teresa (Terry) Bergeson

 33,161  33,161 047.56% 0.00% 47.56%Randy Dorn

 406  406 00.58% 0.00% 0.58%Write-In

 69,724Cast Votes: 89.17%  0  69,7240.00% 89.17%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  8,465

0.00%

10.83%

 0

 0  8,465

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.83%

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 35,235  35,235 048.74% 0.00% 48.74%Mike Kreidler

 36,901  36,901 051.04% 0.00% 51.04%John R. Adams

 160  160 00.22% 0.00% 0.22%Write-In

 72,296Cast Votes: 92.46%  0  72,2960.00% 92.46%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,894

0.00%

7.54%

 0

 0  5,894

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.54%

Legislative District 13, Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 7,137  7,137 097.30% 0.00% 97.30%Judith (Judy) Warnick

 198  198 02.70% 0.00% 2.70%Write-In

 7,335Cast Votes: 78.72%  0  7,3350.00% 78.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,983

0.00%

21.28%

 0

 0  1,983

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.28%

Legislative District 13, Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 7,052  7,052 097.57% 0.00% 97.57%Bill Hinkle

 176  176 02.43% 0.00% 2.43%Write-In

 7,228Cast Votes: 77.57%  0  7,2280.00% 77.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,090

0.00%

22.43%

 0

 0  2,090

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.43%

Legislative District 14, Senator, Vote For 1

 36,984  36,984 096.49% 0.00% 96.49%Curtis King

 1,347  1,347 03.51% 0.00% 3.51%Write-In

 38,331Cast Votes: 81.93%  0  38,3310.00% 81.93%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  8,451

0.00%

18.06%

 0

 0  8,451

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.06%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Page 5 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:39 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballot Cast

Legislative District 14, Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 20,895  20,895 046.64% 0.00% 46.64%Vickie Ybarra

 23,790  23,790 053.10% 0.00% 53.10%Norm Johnson

 117  117 00.26% 0.00% 0.26%Write-In

 44,802Cast Votes: 95.77%  0  44,8020.00% 95.77%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,979

0.00%

4.23%

 0

 0  1,979

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.23%

Legislative District 14, Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 31,175  31,175 071.02% 0.00% 71.02%Charles Ross

 12,618  12,618 028.75% 0.00% 28.75%Christopher Ramirez

 100  100 00.23% 0.00% 0.23%Write-In

 43,893Cast Votes: 93.82%  0  43,8930.00% 93.82%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,887

0.01%

6.17%

 0

 0  2,887

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.17%

Legislative District 15, Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 12,600  12,600 060.03% 0.00% 60.03%Bruce Chandler

 8,327  8,327 039.67% 0.00% 39.67%John (Jobs) Gotts

 63  63 00.30% 0.00% 0.30%Write-In

 20,990Cast Votes: 95.07%  0  20,9900.00% 95.07%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,088

0.00%

4.93%

 0

 0  1,088

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.93%

Legislative District 15, Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 13,352  13,352 063.38% 0.00% 63.38%Dan Newhouse

 7,662  7,662 036.37% 0.00% 36.37%Tao Berman

 53  53 00.25% 0.00% 0.25%Write-In

 21,067Cast Votes: 95.42%  0  21,0670.00% 95.42%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,011

0.00%

4.58%

 0

 0  1,011

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.58%

Yakima County Commissioner, District 1, Vote For 1

 58,443  58,443 095.75% 0.00% 95.75%Mike Leita

 2,597  2,597 04.25% 0.00% 4.25%Write-In

 61,040Cast Votes: 78.07%  0  61,0400.00% 78.07%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  17,149

0.00%

21.93%

 0

 0  17,149

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.93%
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GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Page 6 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:39 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballot Cast

Yakima County Commissioner, District 2, Vote For 1

 47,923  47,923 065.56% 0.00% 65.56%Kevin Bouchey

 25,002  25,002 034.20% 0.00% 34.20%Jesse Farias

 172  172 00.24% 0.00% 0.24%Write-In

 73,097Cast Votes: 93.49%  0  73,0970.00% 93.49%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  5,088

0.01%

6.51%

 0

 0  5,088

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.51%

State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3, Vote For 1

 56,667  56,667 098.07% 0.00% 98.07%Mary Fairhurst

 1,113  1,113 01.93% 0.00% 1.93%Write-In

 57,780Cast Votes: 73.90%  0  57,7800.00% 73.90%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  20,410

0.00%

26.10%

 0

 0  20,410

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.10%

State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4, Vote For 1

 56,663  56,663 098.31% 0.00% 98.31%Charles W. Johnson

 972  972 01.69% 0.00% 1.69%Write-In

 57,635Cast Votes: 73.71%  0  57,6350.00% 73.71%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  20,555

0.00%

26.29%

 0

 0  20,555

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.29%

State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7, Vote For 1

 56,430  56,430 098.43% 0.00% 98.43%Debra L. Stephens

 902  902 01.57% 0.00% 1.57%Write-In

 57,332Cast Votes: 73.32%  0  57,3320.00% 73.32%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  20,857

0.00%

26.67%

 0

 0  20,857

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.67%

Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1, Vote For 1

 56,721  56,721 098.53% 0.00% 98.53%Stephen M. Brown

 846  846 01.47% 0.00% 1.47%Write-In

 57,567Cast Votes: 73.62%  0  57,5670.00% 73.62%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  20,622

0.00%

26.37%

 0

 0  20,622

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.37%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 
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Page 7 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:39 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballot Cast

Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4, Vote For 1

 56,338  56,338 098.27% 0.00% 98.27%Ralph Thompson

 990  990 01.73% 0.00% 1.73%Write-In

 57,328Cast Votes: 73.32%  0  57,3280.00% 73.32%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  20,862

0.00%

26.68%

 0

 0  20,862

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.68%

Proposition No. 1 Emergency Medical Service Levies, Vote For 1

 2,007  2,007 052.59% 0.00% 52.59%EMS Levy - Yes

 1,809  1,809 047.41% 0.00% 47.41%EMS Levy - No

 3,816Cast Votes: 93.07%  0  3,8160.00% 93.07%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  283

0.02%

6.90%

 0

 0  283

 10.00%

0.00%

0.02%

6.90%



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 1 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Initiative Measure No. 985

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 11 11 84.62% 3 7 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 222 304 526800

0104 443 443 63.29% 158 263 421700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 352 674 10261347

0111 900 900 71.32% 312 531 8431262

0116 136 136 73.91% 46 77 123184

0118 233 233 71.91% 95 120 215324

0120 635 635 67.48% 232 350 582941

0126 656 656 67.70% 226 380 606969

0127 616 616 75.03% 210 376 586821

0129 746 746 75.51% 256 459 715988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 405 667 10721416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 373 806 11791476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 350 870 12201516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 641 1218 18592380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 419 682 11011556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 504 854 13581797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 332 641 9731216

0156 761 761 74.46% 290 426 7161022

0162 537 537 78.28% 172 334 506686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 378 837 12151400

0165 20 20 100.00% 5 15 2020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 487 1013 15001816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 423 988 14111736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 491 990 14811864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 348 689 10371248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 460 994 14541767

0183 675 675 87.89% 214 421 635768

0184 628 628 75.85% 237 362 599828

0185 676 676 86.33% 197 442 639783

0186 936 936 82.03% 328 562 8901141

0187 918 918 89.30% 299 585 8841028

0188 585 585 86.67% 191 367 558675

0301 177 177 73.75% 59 108 167240

0302 505 505 72.25% 155 332 487699

0303 480 480 67.23% 146 309 455714

0304 178 178 84.36% 51 118 169211

0305 23 23 95.83% 4 19 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 184 409 593770

0307 21 21 87.50% 3 18 2124
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 2 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Initiative Measure No. 985

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 155 308 463693

0701 137 137 66.83% 48 80 128205

0901 308 308 63.64% 112 178 290484

1101 885 885 78.81% 287 551 8381123

1301 328 328 79.42% 122 189 311413

1501 558 558 72.75% 193 329 522767

1502 739 739 84.46% 251 452 703875

1503 650 650 85.19% 198 417 615763

1504 690 690 81.18% 227 423 650850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 146 319 465714

1702 35 35 85.37% 6 28 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 149 331 480647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 183 381 564702

1706 567 567 67.18% 201 335 536844

1708 416 416 63.32% 114 270 384657

1901 247 247 76.95% 78 159 237321

2101 862 862 72.62% 237 573 8101187

2103 664 664 66.80% 198 434 632994

2301 529 529 73.37% 188 315 503721

2303 503 503 81.13% 190 283 473620

2306 577 577 70.62% 209 344 553817

2501 650 650 61.15% 209 399 6081063

2701 992 992 82.26% 275 666 9411206

3002 167 167 72.29% 53 107 160231

3003 163 163 88.11% 51 100 151185

3101 863 863 79.91% 228 602 8301080

3102 662 662 67.34% 212 417 629983

3104 505 505 83.06% 165 316 481608

3105 79 79 84.04% 28 47 7594

3106 570 570 84.82% 188 353 541672

3204 78 78 81.25% 27 46 7396

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 476 969 14451747

3206 696 696 86.89% 214 445 659801

3208 123 123 83.11% 36 79 115148

3209 14 14 93.33% 3 9 1215

3301 586 586 83.59% 186 374 560701
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Page 3 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Initiative Measure No. 985

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

3303 268 268 75.49% 72 181 253355

3304 606 606 85.23% 224 360 584711

3305 559 559 81.37% 177 356 533687

3306 307 307 76.94% 114 180 294399

3308 589 589 85.61% 168 393 561688

3309 746 746 69.85% 253 456 7091068

3310 770 770 65.42% 259 479 7381177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 326 645 9711168

3313 193 193 87.33% 58 120 178221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 18 28 4663

3504 14 14 93.33% 3 11 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 299 644 9431166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 353 607 9601215

3701 507 507 69.93% 178 313 491725

3902 260 260 83.07% 87 155 242313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 381 700 10811373

3904 186 186 89.00% 63 116 179209

4001 386 386 72.97% 120 247 367529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 443 730 11731554

4101 223 223 85.11% 68 137 205262

4102 550 550 87.86% 196 330 526626

4104 436 436 78.70% 133 285 418554

4105 248 248 80.00% 58 177 235310

4106 524 524 86.61% 147 343 490605

4108 405 405 90.00% 116 273 389450

4111 879 879 84.52% 285 547 8321040

4112 693 693 84.72% 209 456 665818

4114 206 206 87.66% 71 125 196235

4115 304 304 86.61% 89 200 289351

4303 225 225 83.96% 78 139 217268

4401 362 362 86.40% 107 236 343419

4402 557 557 81.67% 179 351 530682

4501 208 208 75.36% 61 135 196276

4503 77 77 86.52% 22 50 7289

4504 397 397 83.76% 130 259 389474

4601 258 258 91.81% 77 166 243281

4602 293 293 77.51% 97 179 276378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 449 879 13281621

4604 273 273 86.39% 74 183 257316
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Initiative Measure No. 985

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 197 307 504648

4607 34 34 79.07% 13 18 3143

4608 216 216 85.71% 85 120 205252

4609 251 251 86.55% 94 141 235290

4623 104 104 82.54% 40 55 95126

4624 204 204 84.30% 60 137 197242

4625 10 10 90.91% 2 7 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 11 21 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 64 116 180218

4628 203 203 78.38% 70 124 194259

4801 923 923 84.29% 239 647 8861095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 347 621 9681125

5001 170 170 74.56% 63 99 162228

5003 724 724 82.09% 232 451 683882

5010 157 157 87.22% 41 108 149180

5012 626 626 63.30% 225 364 589989

5014 604 604 81.29% 183 380 563743

5016 291 291 83.86% 103 174 277347

5020 118 118 87.41% 43 73 116135

5101 207 207 86.61% 71 130 201239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 10 30 4054

4002 229 229 73.16% 66 159 225313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 342 678 10201352

4615 467 467 77.83% 148 299 447600

4618 407 407 82.22% 116 275 391495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 25208 48950 74158
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Initiative Measure No. 1000

Precinct By Mail 
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Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Voters
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Turnout
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o
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a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 11 11 84.62% 7 4 1113

0101 569 569 71.13% 206 332 538800

0104 443 443 63.29% 196 229 425700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 460 591 10511347

0111 900 900 71.32% 379 479 8581262

0116 136 136 73.91% 58 69 127184

0118 233 233 71.91% 97 126 223324

0120 635 635 67.48% 258 328 586941

0126 656 656 67.70% 221 394 615969

0127 616 616 75.03% 277 321 598821

0129 746 746 75.51% 304 417 721988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 501 588 10891416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 534 665 11991476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 583 669 12521516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 846 1075 19212380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 488 637 11251556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 617 803 14201797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 408 580 9881216

0156 761 761 74.46% 309 420 7291022

0162 537 537 78.28% 243 279 522686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 529 706 12351400

0165 20 20 100.00% 5 15 2020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 680 871 15511816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 630 817 14471736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 551 954 15051864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 384 668 10521248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 645 833 14781767

0183 675 675 87.89% 270 383 653768

0184 628 628 75.85% 237 370 607828

0185 676 676 86.33% 297 365 662783

0186 936 936 82.03% 366 543 9091141

0187 918 918 89.30% 391 508 8991028

0188 585 585 86.67% 233 338 571675

0301 177 177 73.75% 69 105 174240

0302 505 505 72.25% 178 315 493699

0303 480 480 67.23% 182 279 461714

0304 178 178 84.36% 85 90 175211

0305 23 23 95.83% 10 13 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 247 347 594770

0307 21 21 87.50% 13 8 2124
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Initiative Measure No. 1000

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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Cast

Registered 
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Turnout
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o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 156 309 465693

0701 137 137 66.83% 54 76 130205

0901 308 308 63.64% 114 183 297484

1101 885 885 78.81% 340 514 8541123

1301 328 328 79.42% 171 152 323413

1501 558 558 72.75% 274 266 540767

1502 739 739 84.46% 316 400 716875

1503 650 650 85.19% 276 352 628763

1504 690 690 81.18% 313 364 677850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 152 316 468714

1702 35 35 85.37% 12 22 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 156 337 493647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 221 357 578702

1706 567 567 67.18% 221 323 544844

1708 416 416 63.32% 132 267 399657

1901 247 247 76.95% 98 137 235321

2101 862 862 72.62% 320 508 8281187

2103 664 664 66.80% 241 398 639994

2301 529 529 73.37% 238 270 508721

2303 503 503 81.13% 225 258 483620

2306 577 577 70.62% 267 297 564817

2501 650 650 61.15% 225 404 6291063

2701 992 992 82.26% 380 584 9641206

3002 167 167 72.29% 49 116 165231

3003 163 163 88.11% 80 76 156185

3101 863 863 79.91% 325 519 8441080

3102 662 662 67.34% 265 378 643983

3104 505 505 83.06% 202 282 484608

3105 79 79 84.04% 20 55 7594

3106 570 570 84.82% 235 317 552672

3204 78 78 81.25% 37 39 7696

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 625 852 14771747

3206 696 696 86.89% 310 365 675801

3208 123 123 83.11% 45 73 118148

3209 14 14 93.33% 1 12 1315

3301 586 586 83.59% 226 344 570701
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Initiative Measure No. 1000

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s
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e
s
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o

3303 268 268 75.49% 90 171 261355

3304 606 606 85.23% 299 292 591711

3305 559 559 81.37% 257 278 535687

3306 307 307 76.94% 162 139 301399

3308 589 589 85.61% 243 329 572688

3309 746 746 69.85% 319 405 7241068

3310 770 770 65.42% 280 475 7551177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 365 612 9771168

3313 193 193 87.33% 76 110 186221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 18 30 4863

3504 14 14 93.33% 6 8 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 445 522 9671166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 420 555 9751215

3701 507 507 69.93% 179 318 497725

3902 260 260 83.07% 99 151 250313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 482 612 10941373

3904 186 186 89.00% 77 105 182209

4001 386 386 72.97% 144 234 378529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 521 683 12041554

4101 223 223 85.11% 104 107 211262

4102 550 550 87.86% 251 278 529626

4104 436 436 78.70% 166 254 420554

4105 248 248 80.00% 76 163 239310

4106 524 524 86.61% 203 304 507605

4108 405 405 90.00% 179 216 395450

4111 879 879 84.52% 380 467 8471040

4112 693 693 84.72% 291 381 672818

4114 206 206 87.66% 98 106 204235

4115 304 304 86.61% 147 144 291351

4303 225 225 83.96% 98 126 224268

4401 362 362 86.40% 154 198 352419

4402 557 557 81.67% 235 297 532682

4501 208 208 75.36% 81 119 200276

4503 77 77 86.52% 44 31 7589

4504 397 397 83.76% 182 210 392474

4601 258 258 91.81% 110 137 247281

4602 293 293 77.51% 124 161 285378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 634 734 13681621

4604 273 273 86.39% 124 143 267316
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Initiative Measure No. 1000

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o
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a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 223 292 515648

4607 34 34 79.07% 15 19 3443

4608 216 216 85.71% 82 126 208252

4609 251 251 86.55% 89 157 246290

4623 104 104 82.54% 55 46 101126

4624 204 204 84.30% 79 124 203242

4625 10 10 90.91% 2 8 1011

4626 32 32 82.05% 12 20 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 90 95 185218

4628 203 203 78.38% 69 129 198259

4801 923 923 84.29% 398 497 8951095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 404 577 9811125

5001 170 170 74.56% 64 95 159228

5003 724 724 82.09% 319 384 703882

5010 157 157 87.22% 83 71 154180

5012 626 626 63.30% 259 350 609989

5014 604 604 81.29% 273 313 586743

5016 291 291 83.86% 139 148 287347

5020 118 118 87.41% 51 65 116135

5101 207 207 86.61% 92 107 199239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 15 28 4354

4002 229 229 73.16% 82 144 226313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 327 723 10501352

4615 467 467 77.83% 186 271 457600

4618 407 407 82.22% 150 249 399495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 32037 43699 75736
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Initiative Measure No. 1029

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 11 11 84.62% 8 2 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 394 138 532800

0104 443 443 63.29% 303 120 423700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 677 355 10321347

0111 900 900 71.32% 612 231 8431262

0116 136 136 73.91% 91 37 128184

0118 233 233 71.91% 172 51 223324

0120 635 635 67.48% 445 148 593941

0126 656 656 67.70% 465 153 618969

0127 616 616 75.03% 452 140 592821

0129 746 746 75.51% 510 210 720988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 780 287 10671416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 801 387 11881476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 805 428 12331516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1322 582 19042380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 832 287 11191556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 973 413 13861797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 668 303 9711216

0156 761 761 74.46% 571 152 7231022

0162 537 537 78.28% 381 130 511686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 770 436 12061400

0165 20 20 100.00% 10 9 1920

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1010 506 15161816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 972 456 14281736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1018 458 14761864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 719 325 10441248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1047 404 14511767

0183 675 675 87.89% 439 207 646768

0184 628 628 75.85% 441 157 598828

0185 676 676 86.33% 430 222 652783

0186 936 936 82.03% 644 242 8861141

0187 918 918 89.30% 630 255 8851028

0188 585 585 86.67% 372 187 559675

0301 177 177 73.75% 135 41 176240

0302 505 505 72.25% 360 126 486699

0303 480 480 67.23% 333 125 458714

0304 178 178 84.36% 137 36 173211

0305 23 23 95.83% 16 4 2024

0306 611 611 79.35% 438 146 584770

0307 21 21 87.50% 15 3 1824
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Initiative Measure No. 1029

Precinct By Mail 
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Cast
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Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
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Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s
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e
s

 
 

N
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 338 117 455693

0701 137 137 66.83% 110 19 129205

0901 308 308 63.64% 222 77 299484

1101 885 885 78.81% 628 220 8481123

1301 328 328 79.42% 222 93 315413

1501 558 558 72.75% 414 112 526767

1502 739 739 84.46% 526 184 710875

1503 650 650 85.19% 432 181 613763

1504 690 690 81.18% 488 167 655850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 349 118 467714

1702 35 35 85.37% 21 12 3341

1703 512 512 79.13% 362 126 488647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 425 148 573702

1706 567 567 67.18% 419 122 541844

1708 416 416 63.32% 289 108 397657

1901 247 247 76.95% 182 58 240321

2101 862 862 72.62% 632 190 8221187

2103 664 664 66.80% 450 178 628994

2301 529 529 73.37% 359 140 499721

2303 503 503 81.13% 384 94 478620

2306 577 577 70.62% 423 135 558817

2501 650 650 61.15% 482 133 6151063

2701 992 992 82.26% 704 259 9631206

3002 167 167 72.29% 111 50 161231

3003 163 163 88.11% 116 37 153185

3101 863 863 79.91% 543 290 8331080

3102 662 662 67.34% 460 179 639983

3104 505 505 83.06% 325 155 480608

3105 79 79 84.04% 51 24 7594

3106 570 570 84.82% 378 167 545672

3204 78 78 81.25% 49 26 7596

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 918 534 14521747

3206 696 696 86.89% 406 254 660801

3208 123 123 83.11% 70 43 113148

3209 14 14 93.33% 3 11 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 357 201 558701
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Initiative Measure No. 1029

Precinct By Mail 
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Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

3303 268 268 75.49% 175 81 256355

3304 606 606 85.23% 414 173 587711

3305 559 559 81.37% 348 185 533687

3306 307 307 76.94% 208 91 299399

3308 589 589 85.61% 369 195 564688

3309 746 746 69.85% 520 186 7061068

3310 770 770 65.42% 555 186 7411177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 610 358 9681168

3313 193 193 87.33% 100 82 182221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 32 14 4663

3504 14 14 93.33% 8 6 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 620 329 9491166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 674 283 9571215

3701 507 507 69.93% 339 155 494725

3902 260 260 83.07% 162 78 240313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 725 351 10761373

3904 186 186 89.00% 107 67 174209

4001 386 386 72.97% 268 99 367529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 836 340 11761554

4101 223 223 85.11% 118 91 209262

4102 550 550 87.86% 356 162 518626

4104 436 436 78.70% 277 142 419554

4105 248 248 80.00% 171 64 235310

4106 524 524 86.61% 350 145 495605

4108 405 405 90.00% 259 130 389450

4111 879 879 84.52% 560 277 8371040

4112 693 693 84.72% 471 186 657818

4114 206 206 87.66% 145 57 202235

4115 304 304 86.61% 193 96 289351

4303 225 225 83.96% 140 76 216268

4401 362 362 86.40% 236 100 336419

4402 557 557 81.67% 363 165 528682

4501 208 208 75.36% 136 58 194276

4503 77 77 86.52% 43 31 7489

4504 397 397 83.76% 268 116 384474

4601 258 258 91.81% 138 106 244281

4602 293 293 77.51% 203 76 279378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 969 365 13341621

4604 273 273 86.39% 174 90 264316
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Initiative Measure No. 1029

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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o

t
a
l
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e
s

 
 

N
o

4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 373 138 511648

4607 34 34 79.07% 20 13 3343

4608 216 216 85.71% 138 67 205252

4609 251 251 86.55% 144 94 238290

4623 104 104 82.54% 66 31 97126

4624 204 204 84.30% 119 80 199242

4625 10 10 90.91% 4 5 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 20 12 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 116 69 185218

4628 203 203 78.38% 127 68 195259

4801 923 923 84.29% 587 305 8921095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 719 252 9711125

5001 170 170 74.56% 119 40 159228

5003 724 724 82.09% 501 192 693882

5010 157 157 87.22% 88 60 148180

5012 626 626 63.30% 448 154 602989

5014 604 604 81.29% 401 173 574743

5016 291 291 83.86% 206 73 279347

5020 118 118 87.41% 67 47 114135

5101 207 207 86.61% 138 60 198239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 28 14 4254

4002 229 229 73.16% 171 54 225313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 699 329 10281352

4615 467 467 77.83% 308 142 450600

4618 407 407 82.22% 259 133 392495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 52352 22258 74610
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President / Vice-President of the United States

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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Ballots 

Cast
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Voters
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Turnout
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0001 11 11 84.62% 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 013

0101 569 569 71.13% 387 149 6 0 0 2 6 0 4800

0104 443 443 63.29% 297 128 5 0 0 0 3 1 3700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 571 476 13 1 0 3 7 0 91347

0111 900 900 71.32% 516 334 10 0 1 4 6 1 121262

0116 136 136 73.91% 75 54 1 0 0 1 3 1 1184

0118 233 233 71.91% 113 111 4 0 0 0 1 0 2324

0120 635 635 67.48% 457 142 8 0 0 2 5 3 6941

0126 656 656 67.70% 465 163 6 1 0 3 1 1 1969

0127 616 616 75.03% 352 241 12 1 0 0 1 0 3821

0129 746 746 75.51% 422 305 7 0 1 3 2 0 2988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 559 522 9 0 0 2 2 1 81416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 614 585 14 0 2 2 3 1 81476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 581 686 12 0 0 3 9 1 01516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 952 1015 9 0 0 8 5 1 132380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 610 513 13 1 1 2 4 0 61556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 639 774 21 1 0 3 5 2 101797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 468 514 11 1 0 3 5 2 81216

0156 761 761 74.46% 394 341 8 0 0 3 1 2 21022

0162 537 537 78.28% 253 266 2 0 0 2 5 1 7686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 473 758 16 0 0 6 5 0 61400

0165 20 20 100.00% 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 666 907 9 0 1 4 2 0 81816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 683 758 8 0 1 3 4 1 141736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 596 923 8 0 0 2 4 1 131864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 390 661 3 0 0 2 5 1 91248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 581 902 11 0 1 5 12 1 81767

0183 675 675 87.89% 228 436 3 0 0 2 1 0 1768

0184 628 628 75.85% 311 290 7 0 2 3 1 1 4828

0185 676 676 86.33% 243 415 9 0 0 0 3 0 5783

0186 936 936 82.03% 385 525 8 0 0 4 2 2 51141

0187 918 918 89.30% 343 561 0 0 0 2 4 0 21028

0188 585 585 86.67% 202 367 1 0 0 3 5 2 3675

0301 177 177 73.75% 116 55 2 0 0 1 0 0 2240

0302 505 505 72.25% 275 211 3 1 0 2 4 1 2699

0303 480 480 67.23% 292 169 5 1 0 3 2 0 3714

0304 178 178 84.36% 95 75 3 0 0 0 0 0 3211

0305 23 23 95.83% 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 024

0306 611 611 79.35% 311 284 2 0 0 1 1 0 5770

0307 21 21 87.50% 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 024
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 320 144 4 0 0 1 2 0 1693

0701 137 137 66.83% 86 44 1 0 0 0 2 0 1205

0901 308 308 63.64% 234 61 1 0 0 0 1 0 1484

1101 885 885 78.81% 388 481 5 0 3 0 5 0 11123

1301 328 328 79.42% 130 183 7 0 2 0 2 0 4413

1501 558 558 72.75% 264 268 13 0 0 2 4 1 1767

1502 739 739 84.46% 252 469 3 0 0 5 5 0 2875

1503 650 650 85.19% 225 409 5 0 0 4 3 2 2763

1504 690 690 81.18% 274 398 4 0 0 1 5 0 3850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 326 141 3 5 0 0 1 1 3714

1702 35 35 85.37% 11 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 041

1703 512 512 79.13% 250 254 1 0 0 0 0 0 0647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 270 316 5 0 0 0 1 0 3702

1706 567 567 67.18% 380 172 2 0 0 0 0 0 3844

1708 416 416 63.32% 265 134 5 0 0 3 1 2 2657

1901 247 247 76.95% 118 121 4 0 0 0 1 0 3321

2101 862 862 72.62% 593 245 6 0 0 1 5 1 11187

2103 664 664 66.80% 537 111 5 0 0 0 1 0 2994

2301 529 529 73.37% 270 237 5 0 0 1 2 2 3721

2303 503 503 81.13% 237 245 8 0 0 3 2 1 3620

2306 577 577 70.62% 270 282 9 1 1 1 1 1 6817

2501 650 650 61.15% 476 143 7 2 0 0 4 0 81063

2701 992 992 82.26% 390 577 3 3 0 5 3 2 41206

3002 167 167 72.29% 71 88 1 0 0 0 1 0 2231

3003 163 163 88.11% 65 94 2 0 0 0 1 0 1185

3101 863 863 79.91% 332 498 10 0 0 2 2 1 81080

3102 662 662 67.34% 363 282 8 0 0 0 0 0 2983

3104 505 505 83.06% 210 274 7 1 0 1 3 0 2608

3105 79 79 84.04% 32 43 1 0 0 1 0 0 194

3106 570 570 84.82% 210 348 4 0 0 1 5 0 1672

3204 78 78 81.25% 25 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 296

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 418 1064 9 1 0 4 3 0 91747

3206 696 696 86.89% 225 441 10 0 1 4 4 0 7801

3208 123 123 83.11% 50 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 1148

3209 14 14 93.33% 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 015

3301 586 586 83.59% 190 381 3 0 0 2 3 1 4701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 95 167 0 0 1 0 1 0 1355

3304 606 606 85.23% 199 393 4 0 0 4 3 0 1711

3305 559 559 81.37% 175 361 4 0 0 2 5 0 10687

3306 307 307 76.94% 76 221 4 0 0 0 1 0 3399

3308 589 589 85.61% 182 392 5 0 0 0 5 2 0688

3309 746 746 69.85% 458 265 9 0 0 0 0 0 81068

3310 770 770 65.42% 470 282 4 0 0 1 1 1 31177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 300 672 9 0 0 3 4 0 61168

3313 193 193 87.33% 44 140 1 0 0 1 2 0 2221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 13 35 0 0 0 1 0 0 063

3504 14 14 93.33% 1 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 015

3602 991 991 84.99% 335 626 14 0 0 3 3 1 31166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 303 670 11 0 0 3 4 0 101215

3701 507 507 69.93% 221 270 2 0 0 0 1 2 3725

3902 260 260 83.07% 92 157 1 0 0 0 1 0 1313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 345 750 9 0 0 4 9 1 81373

3904 186 186 89.00% 54 126 3 0 0 0 1 0 1209

4001 386 386 72.97% 220 159 4 0 1 0 1 0 0529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 415 788 10 0 0 1 2 0 101554

4101 223 223 85.11% 74 143 0 0 0 0 3 0 0262

4102 550 550 87.86% 160 375 3 0 1 0 5 1 1626

4104 436 436 78.70% 150 270 2 0 0 0 0 0 4554

4105 248 248 80.00% 103 137 2 0 0 0 5 0 0310

4106 524 524 86.61% 197 301 7 0 0 3 1 0 11605

4108 405 405 90.00% 123 271 3 0 0 2 1 0 0450

4111 879 879 84.52% 285 571 7 0 0 2 1 0 31040

4112 693 693 84.72% 225 452 5 0 0 3 5 0 1818

4114 206 206 87.66% 62 137 1 0 0 1 1 0 1235

4115 304 304 86.61% 66 231 2 0 0 0 0 0 4351

4303 225 225 83.96% 69 151 0 0 0 2 0 0 1268

4401 362 362 86.40% 120 228 4 0 0 1 0 1 2419

4402 557 557 81.67% 187 353 5 0 0 3 3 0 3682

4501 208 208 75.36% 93 109 0 0 0 0 1 0 2276

4503 77 77 86.52% 29 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 089

4504 397 397 83.76% 148 233 4 0 0 0 2 0 5474

4601 258 258 91.81% 81 171 4 0 0 1 1 0 0281

4602 293 293 77.51% 87 194 5 0 0 1 0 2 2378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 474 882 18 0 0 7 4 0 31621

4604 273 273 86.39% 81 184 3 0 0 0 3 0 1316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 238 271 5 0 0 1 6 0 0648

4607 34 34 79.07% 9 23 0 0 0 0 1 0 043

4608 216 216 85.71% 70 138 1 0 0 0 5 0 2252

4609 251 251 86.55% 74 171 1 0 0 2 0 0 2290

4623 104 104 82.54% 41 59 0 0 0 0 0 1 3126

4624 204 204 84.30% 56 142 0 0 0 1 0 0 3242

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 011

4626 32 32 82.05% 10 19 3 0 0 0 0 0 039

4627 195 195 89.45% 65 121 1 0 0 1 1 0 4218

4628 203 203 78.38% 79 117 1 0 0 2 1 0 2259

4801 923 923 84.29% 251 643 7 0 1 5 5 0 21095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 377 600 11 0 0 3 2 0 81125

5001 170 170 74.56% 86 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 7228

5003 724 724 82.09% 214 478 9 0 0 4 2 1 12882

5010 157 157 87.22% 55 100 1 0 0 0 0 0 1180

5012 626 626 63.30% 367 236 8 0 0 1 1 2 6989

5014 604 604 81.29% 188 395 9 0 0 1 6 0 2743

5016 291 291 83.86% 111 170 3 0 0 0 2 0 3347

5020 118 118 87.41% 26 88 2 0 0 0 0 0 2135

5101 207 207 86.61% 64 137 0 0 1 2 1 0 1239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 8 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 054

4002 229 229 73.16% 105 117 1 0 0 1 0 0 0313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 407 638 13 2 0 0 5 2 31352

4615 467 467 77.83% 199 258 6 0 0 2 0 0 0600

4618 407 407 82.22% 158 227 2 0 0 2 6 0 0495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 33792 41946 683 23 22 208 327 61 472
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0001 11 11 84.62% 1113

0101 569 569 71.13% 554800

0104 443 443 63.29% 437700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 10801347

0111 900 900 71.32% 8841262

0116 136 136 73.91% 136184

0118 233 233 71.91% 231324

0120 635 635 67.48% 623941

0126 656 656 67.70% 641969

0127 616 616 75.03% 610821

0129 746 746 75.51% 742988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 11031416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 12291476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 12921516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 20032380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 11501556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 14551797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 10121216

0156 761 761 74.46% 7511022

0162 537 537 78.28% 536686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 12641400

0165 20 20 100.00% 2020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 15971816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 14721736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 15471864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 10711248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 15211767

0183 675 675 87.89% 671768

0184 628 628 75.85% 619828

0185 676 676 86.33% 675783

0186 936 936 82.03% 9311141

0187 918 918 89.30% 9121028

0188 585 585 86.67% 583675

0301 177 177 73.75% 176240

0302 505 505 72.25% 499699

0303 480 480 67.23% 475714

0304 178 178 84.36% 176211

0305 23 23 95.83% 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 604770

0307 21 21 87.50% 2124
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0308 0 0 00.00% 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 472693

0701 137 137 66.83% 134205

0901 308 308 63.64% 298484

1101 885 885 78.81% 8831123

1301 328 328 79.42% 328413

1501 558 558 72.75% 553767

1502 739 739 84.46% 736875

1503 650 650 85.19% 650763

1504 690 690 81.18% 685850

1505 0 0 00.00% 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 480714

1702 35 35 85.37% 3541

1703 512 512 79.13% 505647

1704 0 0 00.00% 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 595702

1706 567 567 67.18% 557844

1708 416 416 63.32% 412657

1901 247 247 76.95% 247321

2101 862 862 72.62% 8521187

2103 664 664 66.80% 656994

2301 529 529 73.37% 520721

2303 503 503 81.13% 499620

2306 577 577 70.62% 572817

2501 650 650 61.15% 6401063

2701 992 992 82.26% 9871206

3002 167 167 72.29% 163231

3003 163 163 88.11% 163185

3101 863 863 79.91% 8531080

3102 662 662 67.34% 655983

3104 505 505 83.06% 498608

3105 79 79 84.04% 7894

3106 570 570 84.82% 569672

3204 78 78 81.25% 7796

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 15081747

3206 696 696 86.89% 692801

3208 123 123 83.11% 123148

3209 14 14 93.33% 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 584701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 265355

3304 606 606 85.23% 604711

3305 559 559 81.37% 557687

3306 307 307 76.94% 305399

3308 589 589 85.61% 586688

3309 746 746 69.85% 7401068

3310 770 770 65.42% 7621177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 9941168

3313 193 193 87.33% 190221

3502 0 0 00.00% 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 4963

3504 14 14 93.33% 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 9851166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 10011215

3701 507 507 69.93% 499725

3902 260 260 83.07% 252313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 11261373

3904 186 186 89.00% 185209

4001 386 386 72.97% 385529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 12261554

4101 223 223 85.11% 220262

4102 550 550 87.86% 546626

4104 436 436 78.70% 426554

4105 248 248 80.00% 247310

4106 524 524 86.61% 520605

4108 405 405 90.00% 400450

4111 879 879 84.52% 8691040

4112 693 693 84.72% 691818

4114 206 206 87.66% 203235

4115 304 304 86.61% 303351

4303 225 225 83.96% 223268

4401 362 362 86.40% 356419

4402 557 557 81.67% 554682

4501 208 208 75.36% 205276

4503 77 77 86.52% 7689

4504 397 397 83.76% 392474

4601 258 258 91.81% 258281

4602 293 293 77.51% 291378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 13881621

4604 273 273 86.39% 272316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 521648

4607 34 34 79.07% 3343

4608 216 216 85.71% 216252

4609 251 251 86.55% 250290

4623 104 104 82.54% 104126

4624 204 204 84.30% 202242

4625 10 10 90.91% 1011

4626 32 32 82.05% 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 193218

4628 203 203 78.38% 202259

4801 923 923 84.29% 9141095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 10011125

5001 170 170 74.56% 169228

5003 724 724 82.09% 720882

5010 157 157 87.22% 157180

5012 626 626 63.30% 621989

5014 604 604 81.29% 601743

5016 291 291 83.86% 289347

5020 118 118 87.41% 118135

5101 207 207 86.61% 206239

5202 0 0 00.00% 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 4654

4002 229 229 73.16% 224313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 10701352

4615 467 467 77.83% 465600

4618 407 407 82.22% 395495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 77534
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0001 11 11 84.62% 3 8 0 1113

0101 569 569 71.13% 177 360 3 540800

0104 443 443 63.29% 146 264 2 412700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 518 534 0 10521347

0111 900 900 71.32% 378 471 4 8531262

0116 136 136 73.91% 54 77 0 131184

0118 233 233 71.91% 113 112 2 227324

0120 635 635 67.48% 201 399 5 605941

0126 656 656 67.70% 205 413 7 625969

0127 616 616 75.03% 286 307 1 594821

0129 746 746 75.51% 332 388 4 724988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 543 525 2 10701416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 665 526 1 11921476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 712 541 1 12541516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1055 897 2 19542380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 521 608 8 11371556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 813 582 2 13971797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 554 428 1 9831216

0156 761 761 74.46% 352 385 1 7381022

0162 537 537 78.28% 284 233 1 518686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 796 447 1 12441400

0165 20 20 100.00% 11 9 0 2020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 931 617 4 15521816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 798 636 1 14351736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 953 546 1 15001864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 686 359 0 10451248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 922 549 0 14711767

0183 675 675 87.89% 455 195 0 650768

0184 628 628 75.85% 278 319 3 600828

0185 676 676 86.33% 432 212 2 646783

0186 936 936 82.03% 553 344 2 8991141

0187 918 918 89.30% 596 296 2 8941028

0188 585 585 86.67% 391 168 0 559675

0301 177 177 73.75% 67 103 0 170240

0302 505 505 72.25% 246 242 1 489699

0303 480 480 67.23% 203 258 0 461714

0304 178 178 84.36% 98 77 0 175211

0305 23 23 95.83% 6 16 0 2224

0306 611 611 79.35% 293 303 0 596770

0307 21 21 87.50% 13 8 0 2124
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 164 297 1 462693

0701 137 137 66.83% 47 82 0 129205

0901 308 308 63.64% 77 216 1 294484

1101 885 885 78.81% 508 353 0 8611123

1301 328 328 79.42% 189 129 1 319413

1501 558 558 72.75% 287 248 2 537767

1502 739 739 84.46% 462 246 4 712875

1503 650 650 85.19% 398 223 1 622763

1504 690 690 81.18% 409 251 0 660850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 183 283 3 469714

1702 35 35 85.37% 24 11 0 3541

1703 512 512 79.13% 284 214 0 498647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 345 240 0 585702

1706 567 567 67.18% 225 319 5 549844

1708 416 416 63.32% 157 237 2 396657

1901 247 247 76.95% 128 108 0 236321

2101 862 862 72.62% 298 523 4 8251187

2103 664 664 66.80% 169 459 3 631994

2301 529 529 73.37% 249 262 0 511721

2303 503 503 81.13% 267 218 1 486620

2306 577 577 70.62% 300 260 0 560817

2501 650 650 61.15% 192 424 3 6191063

2701 992 992 82.26% 598 367 0 9651206

3002 167 167 72.29% 88 76 0 164231

3003 163 163 88.11% 91 66 0 157185

3101 863 863 79.91% 574 270 0 8441080

3102 662 662 67.34% 293 347 2 642983

3104 505 505 83.06% 287 201 3 491608

3105 79 79 84.04% 47 29 0 7694

3106 570 570 84.82% 358 201 1 560672

3204 78 78 81.25% 51 26 0 7796

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1108 356 5 14691747

3206 696 696 86.89% 474 200 0 674801

3208 123 123 83.11% 75 41 1 117148

3209 14 14 93.33% 12 2 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 366 196 3 565701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 176 81 0 257355

3304 606 606 85.23% 388 195 0 583711

3305 559 559 81.37% 365 168 0 533687

3306 307 307 76.94% 211 86 1 298399

3308 589 589 85.61% 405 170 1 576688

3309 746 746 69.85% 285 436 1 7221068

3310 770 770 65.42% 329 413 3 7451177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 701 283 3 9871168

3313 193 193 87.33% 140 46 0 186221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 30 18 0 4863

3504 14 14 93.33% 13 1 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 629 330 2 9611166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 674 303 4 9811215

3701 507 507 69.93% 274 225 3 502725

3902 260 260 83.07% 159 96 0 255313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 741 352 6 10991373

3904 186 186 89.00% 127 52 1 180209

4001 386 386 72.97% 177 201 3 381529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 804 396 5 12051554

4101 223 223 85.11% 153 64 0 217262

4102 550 550 87.86% 383 153 0 536626

4104 436 436 78.70% 268 157 0 425554

4105 248 248 80.00% 153 91 0 244310

4106 524 524 86.61% 312 182 2 496605

4108 405 405 90.00% 282 113 1 396450

4111 879 879 84.52% 577 281 1 8591040

4112 693 693 84.72% 451 220 1 672818

4114 206 206 87.66% 136 63 0 199235

4115 304 304 86.61% 227 69 0 296351

4303 225 225 83.96% 161 64 0 225268

4401 362 362 86.40% 253 91 0 344419

4402 557 557 81.67% 351 185 2 538682

4501 208 208 75.36% 112 90 0 202276

4503 77 77 86.52% 54 20 0 7489

4504 397 397 83.76% 259 130 1 390474

4601 258 258 91.81% 179 64 0 243281

4602 293 293 77.51% 187 100 0 287378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 916 444 1 13611621

4604 273 273 86.39% 191 74 1 266316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 280 229 1 510648

4607 34 34 79.07% 28 5 0 3343

4608 216 216 85.71% 132 78 1 211252

4609 251 251 86.55% 179 66 0 245290

4623 104 104 82.54% 63 37 0 100126

4624 204 204 84.30% 143 58 0 201242

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 4 0 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 18 14 0 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 127 59 0 186218

4628 203 203 78.38% 123 70 3 196259

4801 923 923 84.29% 639 265 3 9071095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 617 365 1 9831125

5001 170 170 74.56% 86 78 0 164228

5003 724 724 82.09% 483 221 2 706882

5010 157 157 87.22% 110 38 1 149180

5012 626 626 63.30% 255 352 2 609989

5014 604 604 81.29% 411 175 0 586743

5016 291 291 83.86% 167 109 0 276347

5020 118 118 87.41% 89 28 1 118135

5101 207 207 86.61% 132 64 2 198239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 41 5 0 4654

4002 229 229 73.16% 132 93 2 227313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 712 352 1 10651352

4615 467 467 77.83% 281 177 0 458600

4618 407 407 82.22% 244 156 0 400495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 44154 31348 173 75675



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 25 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Governor

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

C
h

r
i
s
t
i
n

e
 

G
r
e
g

o
i
r
e

 
 

D
i
n

o
 
R

o
s
s
i

0001 11 11 84.62% 7 3 0 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 354 194 6 554800

0104 443 443 63.29% 242 184 5 431700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 507 555 2 10641347

0111 900 900 71.32% 456 419 2 8771262

0116 136 136 73.91% 69 64 2 135184

0118 233 233 71.91% 110 117 2 229324

0120 635 635 67.48% 396 221 4 621941

0126 656 656 67.70% 412 227 5 644969

0127 616 616 75.03% 305 297 2 604821

0129 746 746 75.51% 344 389 2 735988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 490 602 2 10941416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 557 659 2 12181476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 538 740 0 12781516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 937 1043 5 19852380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 546 600 7 11531556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 552 876 3 14311797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 418 581 4 10031216

0156 761 761 74.46% 354 398 3 7551022

0162 537 537 78.28% 211 319 1 531686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 468 791 1 12601400

0165 20 20 100.00% 8 12 0 2020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 611 973 2 15861816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 625 830 5 14601736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 520 1006 1 15271864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 365 704 1 10701248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 489 1020 3 15121767

0183 675 675 87.89% 210 453 0 663768

0184 628 628 75.85% 304 307 6 617828

0185 676 676 86.33% 210 456 1 667783

0186 936 936 82.03% 342 580 1 9231141

0187 918 918 89.30% 300 607 1 9081028

0188 585 585 86.67% 180 399 0 579675

0301 177 177 73.75% 93 80 0 173240

0302 505 505 72.25% 244 247 4 495699

0303 480 480 67.23% 249 221 1 471714

0304 178 178 84.36% 81 95 0 176211

0305 23 23 95.83% 21 2 0 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 281 317 1 599770

0307 21 21 87.50% 5 16 0 2124



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 26 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Governor

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

C
h

r
i
s
t
i
n

e
 

G
r
e
g

o
i
r
e

 
 

D
i
n

o
 
R

o
s
s
i

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 296 170 1 467693

0701 137 137 66.83% 80 55 0 135205

0901 308 308 63.64% 217 87 0 304484

1101 885 885 78.81% 331 538 1 8701123

1301 328 328 79.42% 116 204 3 323413

1501 558 558 72.75% 209 332 6 547767

1502 739 739 84.46% 247 480 3 730875

1503 650 650 85.19% 203 438 1 642763

1504 690 690 81.18% 251 426 2 679850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 302 183 1 486714

1702 35 35 85.37% 12 22 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 217 283 3 503647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 251 340 2 593702

1706 567 567 67.18% 332 221 5 558844

1708 416 416 63.32% 223 184 3 410657

1901 247 247 76.95% 103 141 0 244321

2101 862 862 72.62% 520 322 2 8441187

2103 664 664 66.80% 455 192 2 649994

2301 529 529 73.37% 238 280 3 521721

2303 503 503 81.13% 203 296 1 500620

2306 577 577 70.62% 217 354 2 573817

2501 650 650 61.15% 423 207 5 6351063

2701 992 992 82.26% 353 629 0 9821206

3002 167 167 72.29% 63 102 0 165231

3003 163 163 88.11% 59 101 1 161185

3101 863 863 79.91% 289 560 3 8521080

3102 662 662 67.34% 317 339 1 657983

3104 505 505 83.06% 190 303 1 494608

3105 79 79 84.04% 26 49 0 7594

3106 570 570 84.82% 175 387 0 562672

3204 78 78 81.25% 24 54 0 7896

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 382 1117 1 15001747

3206 696 696 86.89% 214 467 0 681801

3208 123 123 83.11% 48 72 0 120148

3209 14 14 93.33% 2 12 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 157 420 1 578701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 94 171 1 266355

3304 606 606 85.23% 179 422 1 602711

3305 559 559 81.37% 120 427 2 549687

3306 307 307 76.94% 69 231 3 303399

3308 589 589 85.61% 154 428 0 582688

3309 746 746 69.85% 430 305 3 7381068

3310 770 770 65.42% 406 345 7 7581177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 275 713 3 9911168

3313 193 193 87.33% 38 155 0 193221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 12 37 0 4963

3504 14 14 93.33% 1 13 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 284 692 2 9781166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 256 728 6 9901215

3701 507 507 69.93% 193 303 6 502725

3902 260 260 83.07% 81 174 1 256313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 306 801 5 11121373

3904 186 186 89.00% 54 130 2 186209

4001 386 386 72.97% 195 188 1 384529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 394 825 4 12231554

4101 223 223 85.11% 70 148 1 219262

4102 550 550 87.86% 150 395 0 545626

4104 436 436 78.70% 144 286 2 432554

4105 248 248 80.00% 83 163 0 246310

4106 524 524 86.61% 169 340 3 512605

4108 405 405 90.00% 110 289 0 399450

4111 879 879 84.52% 253 612 2 8671040

4112 693 693 84.72% 214 466 1 681818

4114 206 206 87.66% 61 143 1 205235

4115 304 304 86.61% 69 230 1 300351

4303 225 225 83.96% 65 159 0 224268

4401 362 362 86.40% 105 252 0 357419

4402 557 557 81.67% 178 370 1 549682

4501 208 208 75.36% 82 120 2 204276

4503 77 77 86.52% 21 54 0 7589

4504 397 397 83.76% 124 269 0 393474

4601 258 258 91.81% 70 180 1 251281

4602 293 293 77.51% 82 207 0 289378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 421 953 2 13761621

4604 273 273 86.39% 74 193 1 268316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 192 322 1 515648

4607 34 34 79.07% 3 31 0 3443

4608 216 216 85.71% 63 148 0 211252

4609 251 251 86.55% 63 185 0 248290

4623 104 104 82.54% 39 63 0 102126

4624 204 204 84.30% 56 147 0 203242

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 5 0 1011

4626 32 32 82.05% 11 21 0 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 56 135 0 191218

4628 203 203 78.38% 65 138 0 203259

4801 923 923 84.29% 207 708 4 9191095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 355 645 2 10021125

5001 170 170 74.56% 78 88 2 168228

5003 724 724 82.09% 189 525 2 716882

5010 157 157 87.22% 47 109 0 156180

5012 626 626 63.30% 343 268 7 618989

5014 604 604 81.29% 173 415 0 588743

5016 291 291 83.86% 86 196 0 282347

5020 118 118 87.41% 28 87 1 116135

5101 207 207 86.61% 64 141 0 205239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 5 41 0 4654

4002 229 229 73.16% 102 124 0 226313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 349 720 3 10721352

4615 467 467 77.83% 189 273 0 462600

4618 407 407 82.22% 162 244 0 406495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 30172 46667 228 77067
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0001 11 11 84.62% 8 2 0 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 401 131 2 534800

0104 443 443 63.29% 303 111 0 414700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 596 413 4 10131347

0111 900 900 71.32% 544 302 3 8491262

0116 136 136 73.91% 81 47 0 128184

0118 233 233 71.91% 128 93 1 222324

0120 635 635 67.48% 448 152 1 601941

0126 656 656 67.70% 456 161 5 622969

0127 616 616 75.03% 382 197 0 579821

0129 746 746 75.51% 442 263 1 706988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 580 453 4 10371416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 701 470 2 11731476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 678 538 1 12171516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1149 749 3 19012380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 681 423 6 11101556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 709 652 3 13641797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 545 409 1 9551216

0156 761 761 74.46% 440 284 4 7281022

0162 537 537 78.28% 297 205 1 503686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 612 596 3 12111400

0165 20 20 100.00% 10 8 0 1820

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 800 694 3 14971816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 768 597 2 13671736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 762 696 2 14601864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 478 547 2 10271248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 679 735 2 14161767

0183 675 675 87.89% 294 334 0 628768

0184 628 628 75.85% 371 219 2 592828

0185 676 676 86.33% 284 340 1 625783

0186 936 936 82.03% 480 404 1 8851141

0187 918 918 89.30% 395 470 1 8661028

0188 585 585 86.67% 242 293 3 538675

0301 177 177 73.75% 123 45 0 168240

0302 505 505 72.25% 292 195 0 487699

0303 480 480 67.23% 287 164 0 451714

0304 178 178 84.36% 99 72 0 171211

0305 23 23 95.83% 18 5 0 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 354 231 0 585770

0307 21 21 87.50% 9 10 0 1924
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 324 133 2 459693

0701 137 137 66.83% 94 32 0 126205

0901 308 308 63.64% 242 49 1 292484

1101 885 885 78.81% 422 420 4 8461123

1301 328 328 79.42% 183 125 2 310413

1501 558 558 72.75% 302 229 1 532767

1502 739 739 84.46% 312 371 5 688875

1503 650 650 85.19% 270 327 1 598763

1504 690 690 81.18% 319 319 2 640850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 347 126 1 474714

1702 35 35 85.37% 17 18 0 3541

1703 512 512 79.13% 270 211 0 481647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 317 257 2 576702

1706 567 567 67.18% 386 147 3 536844

1708 416 416 63.32% 270 119 2 391657

1901 247 247 76.95% 134 103 1 238321

2101 862 862 72.62% 590 229 1 8201187

2103 664 664 66.80% 517 110 3 630994

2301 529 529 73.37% 307 196 1 504721

2303 503 503 81.13% 303 171 1 475620

2306 577 577 70.62% 321 227 5 553817

2501 650 650 61.15% 474 129 5 6081063

2701 992 992 82.26% 486 460 0 9461206

3002 167 167 72.29% 84 75 0 159231

3003 163 163 88.11% 78 72 0 150185

3101 863 863 79.91% 398 427 0 8251080

3102 662 662 67.34% 392 230 5 627983

3104 505 505 83.06% 263 214 2 479608

3105 79 79 84.04% 31 43 0 7494

3106 570 570 84.82% 239 291 3 533672

3204 78 78 81.25% 27 46 1 7496

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 557 869 0 14261747

3206 696 696 86.89% 300 353 0 653801

3208 123 123 83.11% 57 62 0 119148

3209 14 14 93.33% 3 11 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 235 312 3 550701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 109 143 1 253355

3304 606 606 85.23% 276 296 1 573711

3305 559 559 81.37% 190 323 2 515687

3306 307 307 76.94% 107 185 2 294399

3308 589 589 85.61% 225 335 0 560688

3309 746 746 69.85% 485 227 1 7131068

3310 770 770 65.42% 473 270 2 7451177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 404 548 1 9531168

3313 193 193 87.33% 71 111 0 182221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 22 25 0 4763

3504 14 14 93.33% 3 11 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 447 475 1 9231166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 369 574 3 9461215

3701 507 507 69.93% 245 246 3 494725

3902 260 260 83.07% 126 119 2 247313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 425 630 5 10601373

3904 186 186 89.00% 80 95 1 176209

4001 386 386 72.97% 227 142 0 369529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 564 596 3 11631554

4101 223 223 85.11% 109 104 0 213262

4102 550 550 87.86% 218 305 1 524626

4104 436 436 78.70% 214 196 1 411554

4105 248 248 80.00% 105 120 0 225310

4106 524 524 86.61% 230 254 0 484605

4108 405 405 90.00% 168 218 3 389450

4111 879 879 84.52% 355 483 0 8381040

4112 693 693 84.72% 292 358 1 651818

4114 206 206 87.66% 73 122 0 195235

4115 304 304 86.61% 108 180 1 289351

4303 225 225 83.96% 90 124 1 215268

4401 362 362 86.40% 149 195 0 344419

4402 557 557 81.67% 258 273 0 531682

4501 208 208 75.36% 115 85 0 200276

4503 77 77 86.52% 25 43 0 6889

4504 397 397 83.76% 175 202 3 380474

4601 258 258 91.81% 109 129 0 238281

4602 293 293 77.51% 122 152 0 274378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 610 708 0 13181621

4604 273 273 86.39% 102 147 0 249316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 275 230 0 505648

4607 34 34 79.07% 10 22 0 3243

4608 216 216 85.71% 91 110 2 203252

4609 251 251 86.55% 95 143 1 239290

4623 104 104 82.54% 43 49 0 92126

4624 204 204 84.30% 78 118 0 196242

4625 10 10 90.91% 4 4 0 811

4626 32 32 82.05% 17 15 0 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 86 97 0 183218

4628 203 203 78.38% 95 94 3 192259

4801 923 923 84.29% 359 529 4 8921095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 465 492 3 9601125

5001 170 170 74.56% 88 65 0 153228

5003 724 724 82.09% 312 369 2 683882

5010 157 157 87.22% 55 82 0 137180

5012 626 626 63.30% 403 202 3 608989

5014 604 604 81.29% 240 326 0 566743

5016 291 291 83.86% 141 133 0 274347

5020 118 118 87.41% 40 73 0 113135

5101 207 207 86.61% 87 110 1 198239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 19 24 0 4354

4002 229 229 73.16% 119 96 0 215313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 480 555 2 10371352

4615 467 467 77.83% 237 207 0 444600

4618 407 407 82.22% 205 187 0 392495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 39316 34304 181 73801
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0001 11 11 84.62% 3 7 0 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 198 333 3 534800

0104 443 443 63.29% 152 261 0 413700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 625 395 1 10211347

0111 900 900 71.32% 400 438 5 8431262

0116 136 136 73.91% 62 66 0 128184

0118 233 233 71.91% 129 90 1 220324

0120 635 635 67.48% 194 403 0 597941

0126 656 656 67.70% 220 392 5 617969

0127 616 616 75.03% 267 311 1 579821

0129 746 746 75.51% 394 317 1 712988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 614 420 5 10391416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 753 406 1 11601476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 868 359 0 12271516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1271 638 1 19102380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 598 509 2 11091556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 907 448 3 13581797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 608 335 1 9441216

0156 761 761 74.46% 388 332 3 7231022

0162 537 537 78.28% 325 179 0 504686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 960 251 2 12131400

0165 20 20 100.00% 12 6 0 1820

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1110 387 3 15001816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 941 441 2 13841736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1083 389 2 14741864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 784 240 0 10241248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1060 367 2 14291767

0183 675 675 87.89% 510 123 0 633768

0184 628 628 75.85% 313 277 2 592828

0185 676 676 86.33% 494 141 1 636783

0186 936 936 82.03% 600 281 1 8821141

0187 918 918 89.30% 615 249 1 8651028

0188 585 585 86.67% 422 120 1 543675

0301 177 177 73.75% 67 102 0 169240

0302 505 505 72.25% 267 215 3 485699

0303 480 480 67.23% 211 246 0 457714

0304 178 178 84.36% 98 73 1 172211

0305 23 23 95.83% 6 17 0 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 333 263 0 596770

0307 21 21 87.50% 12 6 0 1824
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 175 281 0 456693

0701 137 137 66.83% 54 74 0 128205

0901 308 308 63.64% 79 214 0 293484

1101 885 885 78.81% 553 286 2 8411123

1301 328 328 79.42% 208 100 1 309413

1501 558 558 72.75% 295 230 2 527767

1502 739 739 84.46% 521 167 3 691875

1503 650 650 85.19% 438 152 0 590763

1504 690 690 81.18% 462 179 1 642850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 194 278 2 474714

1702 35 35 85.37% 26 9 0 3541

1703 512 512 79.13% 288 195 0 483647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 363 207 1 571702

1706 567 567 67.18% 214 320 4 538844

1708 416 416 63.32% 156 234 2 392657

1901 247 247 76.95% 127 107 0 234321

2101 862 862 72.62% 342 473 1 8161187

2103 664 664 66.80% 189 439 4 632994

2301 529 529 73.37% 266 234 0 500721

2303 503 503 81.13% 259 209 1 469620

2306 577 577 70.62% 315 234 1 550817

2501 650 650 61.15% 193 413 4 6101063

2701 992 992 82.26% 643 303 0 9461206

3002 167 167 72.29% 85 73 0 158231

3003 163 163 88.11% 100 51 0 151185

3101 863 863 79.91% 559 266 1 8261080

3102 662 662 67.34% 320 308 5 633983

3104 505 505 83.06% 302 178 3 483608

3105 79 79 84.04% 46 29 0 7594

3106 570 570 84.82% 384 150 0 534672

3204 78 78 81.25% 62 14 0 7696

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1179 251 7 14371747

3206 696 696 86.89% 504 148 0 652801

3208 123 123 83.11% 82 37 0 119148

3209 14 14 93.33% 13 1 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 407 140 4 551701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 183 67 1 251355

3304 606 606 85.23% 413 154 1 568711

3305 559 559 81.37% 391 128 2 521687

3306 307 307 76.94% 223 68 3 294399

3308 589 589 85.61% 416 152 1 569688

3309 746 746 69.85% 336 379 1 7161068

3310 770 770 65.42% 341 399 2 7421177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 722 233 2 9571168

3313 193 193 87.33% 151 31 0 182221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 29 18 0 4763

3504 14 14 93.33% 12 2 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 661 263 5 9291166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 733 214 1 9481215

3701 507 507 69.93% 308 182 2 492725

3902 260 260 83.07% 166 77 2 245313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 771 283 4 10581373

3904 186 186 89.00% 132 42 1 175209

4001 386 386 72.97% 174 194 1 369529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 858 315 0 11731554

4101 223 223 85.11% 172 39 0 211262

4102 550 550 87.86% 396 136 2 534626

4104 436 436 78.70% 281 130 0 411554

4105 248 248 80.00% 143 87 0 230310

4106 524 524 86.61% 326 162 1 489605

4108 405 405 90.00% 298 87 2 387450

4111 879 879 84.52% 616 215 2 8331040

4112 693 693 84.72% 471 177 0 648818

4114 206 206 87.66% 145 50 0 195235

4115 304 304 86.61% 232 55 0 287351

4303 225 225 83.96% 170 49 0 219268

4401 362 362 86.40% 267 74 1 342419

4402 557 557 81.67% 373 158 1 532682

4501 208 208 75.36% 128 71 0 199276

4503 77 77 86.52% 53 18 0 7189

4504 397 397 83.76% 281 99 2 382474

4601 258 258 91.81% 204 35 0 239281

4602 293 293 77.51% 200 73 2 275378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 966 340 2 13081621

4604 273 273 86.39% 210 44 0 254316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 328 176 0 504648

4607 34 34 79.07% 29 4 0 3343

4608 216 216 85.71% 154 50 1 205252

4609 251 251 86.55% 185 54 1 240290

4623 104 104 82.54% 59 38 0 97126

4624 204 204 84.30% 162 37 0 199242

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 4 0 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 21 11 0 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 133 48 0 181218

4628 203 203 78.38% 128 63 1 192259

4801 923 923 84.29% 676 215 2 8931095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 691 276 2 9691125

5001 170 170 74.56% 83 72 0 155228

5003 724 724 82.09% 517 167 1 685882

5010 157 157 87.22% 113 27 0 140180

5012 626 626 63.30% 272 341 1 614989

5014 604 604 81.29% 436 134 1 571743

5016 291 291 83.86% 193 79 0 272347

5020 118 118 87.41% 90 24 1 115135

5101 207 207 86.61% 150 45 1 196239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 40 3 0 4354

4002 229 229 73.16% 135 85 0 220313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 710 328 5 10431352

4615 467 467 77.83% 291 155 0 446600

4618 407 407 82.22% 256 133 0 389495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 48086 25686 164 73936
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0001 11 11 84.62% 3 7 0 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 162 368 2 532800

0104 443 443 63.29% 133 280 2 415700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 476 512 1 9891347

0111 900 900 71.32% 345 486 6 8371262

0116 136 136 73.91% 51 75 0 126184

0118 233 233 71.91% 95 121 1 217324

0120 635 635 67.48% 149 445 3 597941

0126 656 656 67.70% 172 445 3 620969

0127 616 616 75.03% 220 352 1 573821

0129 746 746 75.51% 286 409 1 696988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 517 506 1 10241416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 593 545 1 11391476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 671 529 0 12001516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 980 889 3 18722380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 444 647 5 10961556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 770 574 6 13501797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 498 434 2 9341216

0156 761 761 74.46% 294 428 1 7231022

0162 537 537 78.28% 243 256 1 500686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 781 396 4 11811400

0165 20 20 100.00% 10 7 0 1720

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 892 568 2 14621816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 730 616 2 13481736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 865 568 1 14341864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 669 348 0 10171248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 876 525 3 14041767

0183 675 675 87.89% 426 197 0 623768

0184 628 628 75.85% 260 324 1 585828

0185 676 676 86.33% 419 192 0 611783

0186 936 936 82.03% 507 360 2 8691141

0187 918 918 89.30% 544 311 1 8561028

0188 585 585 86.67% 365 170 1 536675

0301 177 177 73.75% 61 108 0 169240

0302 505 505 72.25% 208 275 2 485699

0303 480 480 67.23% 177 282 1 460714

0304 178 178 84.36% 78 93 0 171211

0305 23 23 95.83% 4 19 0 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 272 314 1 587770

0307 21 21 87.50% 11 7 0 1824
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 140 319 1 460693

0701 137 137 66.83% 47 78 0 125205

0901 308 308 63.64% 52 239 1 292484

1101 885 885 78.81% 459 367 1 8271123

1301 328 328 79.42% 158 139 1 298413

1501 558 558 72.75% 259 262 3 524767

1502 739 739 84.46% 441 241 2 684875

1503 650 650 85.19% 380 202 1 583763

1504 690 690 81.18% 387 236 2 625850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 145 322 1 468714

1702 35 35 85.37% 22 12 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 243 235 0 478647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 293 271 1 565702

1706 567 567 67.18% 171 358 3 532844

1708 416 416 63.32% 129 257 3 389657

1901 247 247 76.95% 109 118 0 227321

2101 862 862 72.62% 267 539 3 8091187

2103 664 664 66.80% 118 513 3 634994

2301 529 529 73.37% 212 280 0 492721

2303 503 503 81.13% 222 242 0 464620

2306 577 577 70.62% 262 286 1 549817

2501 650 650 61.15% 144 461 4 6091063

2701 992 992 82.26% 550 373 0 9231206

3002 167 167 72.29% 81 72 1 154231

3003 163 163 88.11% 79 68 0 147185

3101 863 863 79.91% 491 324 0 8151080

3102 662 662 67.34% 256 360 4 620983

3104 505 505 83.06% 276 197 4 477608

3105 79 79 84.04% 42 32 0 7494

3106 570 570 84.82% 333 195 0 528672

3204 78 78 81.25% 58 17 0 7596

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1011 389 1 14011747

3206 696 696 86.89% 445 192 0 637801

3208 123 123 83.11% 69 45 1 115148

3209 14 14 93.33% 10 4 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 352 186 5 543701



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 39 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

State Treasurer

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

A
l
l
a
n

 
M

a
r
t
i
n

 
 

J
i
m

 
M

c
I
n

t
i
r
e

3303 268 268 75.49% 163 84 2 249355

3304 606 606 85.23% 359 202 0 561711

3305 559 559 81.37% 356 155 2 513687

3306 307 307 76.94% 201 83 2 286399

3308 589 589 85.61% 364 188 1 553688

3309 746 746 69.85% 254 456 0 7101068

3310 770 770 65.42% 300 440 1 7411177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 630 311 2 9431168

3313 193 193 87.33% 125 48 0 173221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 26 21 0 4763

3504 14 14 93.33% 13 1 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 573 333 3 9091166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 636 298 3 9371215

3701 507 507 69.93% 263 214 2 479725

3902 260 260 83.07% 165 77 0 242313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 704 324 3 10311373

3904 186 186 89.00% 113 54 2 169209

4001 386 386 72.97% 156 215 1 372529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 731 423 4 11581554

4101 223 223 85.11% 138 66 0 204262

4102 550 550 87.86% 352 169 2 523626

4104 436 436 78.70% 235 170 0 405554

4105 248 248 80.00% 133 97 0 230310

4106 524 524 86.61% 284 192 1 477605

4108 405 405 90.00% 259 119 1 379450

4111 879 879 84.52% 538 279 3 8201040

4112 693 693 84.72% 426 214 2 642818

4114 206 206 87.66% 138 54 1 193235

4115 304 304 86.61% 212 71 0 283351

4303 225 225 83.96% 147 67 0 214268

4401 362 362 86.40% 224 114 0 338419

4402 557 557 81.67% 318 205 0 523682

4501 208 208 75.36% 98 103 0 201276

4503 77 77 86.52% 42 26 0 6889

4504 397 397 83.76% 234 138 3 375474

4601 258 258 91.81% 163 69 0 232281

4602 293 293 77.51% 173 99 1 273378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 827 457 0 12841621

4604 273 273 86.39% 173 71 0 244316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 279 225 0 504648

4607 34 34 79.07% 21 11 0 3243

4608 216 216 85.71% 118 76 1 195252

4609 251 251 86.55% 172 62 1 235290

4623 104 104 82.54% 54 38 0 92126

4624 204 204 84.30% 138 60 0 198242

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 4 0 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 19 13 0 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 120 59 0 179218

4628 203 203 78.38% 108 81 1 190259

4801 923 923 84.29% 627 257 1 8851095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 588 359 2 9491125

5001 170 170 74.56% 65 89 0 154228

5003 724 724 82.09% 456 217 2 675882

5010 157 157 87.22% 98 41 0 139180

5012 626 626 63.30% 230 371 2 603989

5014 604 604 81.29% 379 179 2 560743

5016 291 291 83.86% 162 103 0 265347

5020 118 118 87.41% 87 25 1 113135

5101 207 207 86.61% 133 58 1 192239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 41 2 0 4354

4002 229 229 73.16% 106 108 0 214313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 643 378 1 10221352

4615 467 467 77.83% 262 186 0 448600

4618 407 407 82.22% 229 155 0 384495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 40356 32283 165 72804
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0001 11 11 84.62% 8 2 0 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 400 124 4 528800

0104 443 443 63.29% 290 120 0 410700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 590 401 0 9911347

0111 900 900 71.32% 526 300 5 8311262

0116 136 136 73.91% 80 46 0 126184

0118 233 233 71.91% 130 86 1 217324

0120 635 635 67.48% 438 151 3 592941

0126 656 656 67.70% 440 170 3 613969

0127 616 616 75.03% 363 203 2 568821

0129 746 746 75.51% 435 260 2 697988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 602 424 1 10271416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 672 472 2 11461476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 671 529 0 12001516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1081 786 3 18702380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 660 429 2 10911556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 697 635 6 13381797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 536 399 1 9361216

0156 761 761 74.46% 432 281 3 7161022

0162 537 537 78.28% 272 223 0 495686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 589 595 1 11851400

0165 20 20 100.00% 7 11 0 1820

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 791 670 1 14621816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 747 601 1 13491736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 703 720 3 14261864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 471 543 2 10161248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 658 746 1 14051767

0183 675 675 87.89% 282 332 0 614768

0184 628 628 75.85% 348 232 2 582828

0185 676 676 86.33% 266 343 0 609783

0186 936 936 82.03% 442 434 2 8781141

0187 918 918 89.30% 385 472 0 8571028

0188 585 585 86.67% 225 315 1 541675

0301 177 177 73.75% 126 44 0 170240

0302 505 505 72.25% 291 186 1 478699

0303 480 480 67.23% 293 160 0 453714

0304 178 178 84.36% 100 70 0 170211

0305 23 23 95.83% 22 1 0 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 345 238 0 583770

0307 21 21 87.50% 7 11 0 1824
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 325 130 1 456693

0701 137 137 66.83% 94 34 1 129205

0901 308 308 63.64% 241 52 0 293484

1101 885 885 78.81% 397 433 0 8301123

1301 328 328 79.42% 159 146 1 306413

1501 558 558 72.75% 296 226 2 524767

1502 739 739 84.46% 304 372 3 679875

1503 650 650 85.19% 266 316 0 582763

1504 690 690 81.18% 301 322 1 624850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 337 129 1 467714

1702 35 35 85.37% 18 16 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 259 214 0 473647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 314 248 2 564702

1706 567 567 67.18% 369 154 4 527844

1708 416 416 63.32% 272 115 2 389657

1901 247 247 76.95% 118 113 0 231321

2101 862 862 72.62% 573 232 2 8071187

2103 664 664 66.80% 508 117 3 628994

2301 529 529 73.37% 286 205 0 491721

2303 503 503 81.13% 278 185 1 464620

2306 577 577 70.62% 307 234 1 542817

2501 650 650 61.15% 473 128 4 6051063

2701 992 992 82.26% 441 482 1 9241206

3002 167 167 72.29% 71 81 0 152231

3003 163 163 88.11% 78 67 0 145185

3101 863 863 79.91% 370 439 0 8091080

3102 662 662 67.34% 382 238 4 624983

3104 505 505 83.06% 247 227 2 476608

3105 79 79 84.04% 28 43 0 7194

3106 570 570 84.82% 235 296 0 531672

3204 78 78 81.25% 36 39 0 7596

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 515 875 1 13911747

3206 696 696 86.89% 298 343 2 643801

3208 123 123 83.11% 50 66 0 116148

3209 14 14 93.33% 3 11 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 226 310 3 539701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 109 134 3 246355

3304 606 606 85.23% 251 314 0 565711

3305 559 559 81.37% 179 332 1 512687

3306 307 307 76.94% 110 175 2 287399

3308 589 589 85.61% 216 339 0 555688

3309 746 746 69.85% 470 234 0 7041068

3310 770 770 65.42% 478 259 1 7381177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 366 574 2 9421168

3313 193 193 87.33% 57 118 0 175221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 19 28 0 4763

3504 14 14 93.33% 2 12 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 407 502 1 9101166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 358 566 4 9281215

3701 507 507 69.93% 239 241 3 483725

3902 260 260 83.07% 117 128 0 245313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 404 624 3 10311373

3904 186 186 89.00% 74 90 5 169209

4001 386 386 72.97% 231 137 2 370529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 523 626 3 11521554

4101 223 223 85.11% 95 113 0 208262

4102 550 550 87.86% 201 322 0 523626

4104 436 436 78.70% 193 213 0 406554

4105 248 248 80.00% 113 113 1 227310

4106 524 524 86.61% 228 254 1 483605

4108 405 405 90.00% 167 209 1 377450

4111 879 879 84.52% 357 468 0 8251040

4112 693 693 84.72% 260 376 0 636818

4114 206 206 87.66% 62 130 0 192235

4115 304 304 86.61% 108 177 0 285351

4303 225 225 83.96% 85 127 0 212268

4401 362 362 86.40% 153 187 0 340419

4402 557 557 81.67% 248 272 0 520682

4501 208 208 75.36% 117 82 0 199276

4503 77 77 86.52% 34 34 0 6889

4504 397 397 83.76% 176 195 3 374474

4601 258 258 91.81% 107 132 0 239281

4602 293 293 77.51% 108 158 0 266378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 556 725 0 12811621

4604 273 273 86.39% 98 146 0 244316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 269 228 1 498648

4607 34 34 79.07% 10 23 0 3343

4608 216 216 85.71% 91 107 2 200252

4609 251 251 86.55% 99 139 1 239290

4623 104 104 82.54% 42 54 0 96126

4624 204 204 84.30% 80 117 0 197242

4625 10 10 90.91% 3 6 0 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 14 17 0 3139

4627 195 195 89.45% 87 93 0 180218

4628 203 203 78.38% 92 99 0 191259

4801 923 923 84.29% 336 542 0 8781095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 472 477 2 9511125

5001 170 170 74.56% 87 64 0 151228

5003 724 724 82.09% 278 390 2 670882

5010 157 157 87.22% 50 86 0 136180

5012 626 626 63.30% 388 211 2 601989

5014 604 604 81.29% 231 332 2 565743

5016 291 291 83.86% 116 148 0 264347

5020 118 118 87.41% 43 70 1 114135

5101 207 207 86.61% 78 110 1 189239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 15 28 0 4354

4002 229 229 73.16% 117 95 0 212313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 461 566 1 10281352

4615 467 467 77.83% 232 211 0 443600

4618 407 407 82.22% 190 202 0 392495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 37853 34684 146 72683
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0001 11 11 84.62% 3 7 0 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 228 308 3 539800

0104 443 443 63.29% 177 240 0 417700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 660 362 0 10221347

0111 900 900 71.32% 439 408 4 8511262

0116 136 136 73.91% 64 66 0 130184

0118 233 233 71.91% 133 86 1 220324

0120 635 635 67.48% 241 361 3 605941

0126 656 656 67.70% 237 384 4 625969

0127 616 616 75.03% 318 261 2 581821

0129 746 746 75.51% 425 278 1 704988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 677 368 2 10471416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 806 358 2 11661476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 916 320 0 12361516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1328 581 2 19112380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 657 455 2 11141556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 986 387 2 13751797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 661 290 1 9521216

0156 761 761 74.46% 436 290 1 7271022

0162 537 537 78.28% 350 160 0 510686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 995 216 0 12111400

0165 20 20 100.00% 11 7 0 1820

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1168 342 2 15121816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 1004 393 2 13991736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1147 336 0 14831864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 816 220 0 10361248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1110 334 0 14441767

0183 675 675 87.89% 539 105 0 644768

0184 628 628 75.85% 338 251 2 591828

0185 676 676 86.33% 518 120 0 638783

0186 936 936 82.03% 654 238 2 8941141

0187 918 918 89.30% 665 215 0 8801028

0188 585 585 86.67% 436 117 1 554675

0301 177 177 73.75% 80 89 0 169240

0302 505 505 72.25% 284 205 1 490699

0303 480 480 67.23% 226 235 0 461714

0304 178 178 84.36% 94 82 0 176211

0305 23 23 95.83% 11 12 0 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 363 233 0 596770

0307 21 21 87.50% 11 7 0 1824
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 181 277 1 459693

0701 137 137 66.83% 57 72 0 129205

0901 308 308 63.64% 84 210 0 294484

1101 885 885 78.81% 585 261 0 8461123

1301 328 328 79.42% 235 76 1 312413

1501 558 558 72.75% 341 190 0 531767

1502 739 739 84.46% 556 144 1 701875

1503 650 650 85.19% 467 138 0 605763

1504 690 690 81.18% 482 164 0 646850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 194 282 0 476714

1702 35 35 85.37% 23 11 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 305 181 0 486647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 386 187 1 574702

1706 567 567 67.18% 242 293 4 539844

1708 416 416 63.32% 176 215 1 392657

1901 247 247 76.95% 148 87 1 236321

2101 862 862 72.62% 371 447 3 8211187

2103 664 664 66.80% 191 437 3 631994

2301 529 529 73.37% 299 203 0 502721

2303 503 503 81.13% 311 166 1 478620

2306 577 577 70.62% 351 205 0 556817

2501 650 650 61.15% 216 387 4 6071063

2701 992 992 82.26% 679 275 0 9541206

3002 167 167 72.29% 105 55 0 160231

3003 163 163 88.11% 109 43 0 152185

3101 863 863 79.91% 593 234 0 8271080

3102 662 662 67.34% 345 291 3 639983

3104 505 505 83.06% 329 156 1 486608

3105 79 79 84.04% 48 28 0 7694

3106 570 570 84.82% 402 136 0 538672

3204 78 78 81.25% 64 12 0 7696

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1223 222 0 14451747

3206 696 696 86.89% 534 118 1 653801

3208 123 123 83.11% 81 38 0 119148

3209 14 14 93.33% 13 1 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 438 115 5 558701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 183 69 2 254355

3304 606 606 85.23% 436 136 0 572711

3305 559 559 81.37% 417 101 2 520687

3306 307 307 76.94% 236 54 2 292399

3308 589 589 85.61% 463 108 1 572688

3309 746 746 69.85% 361 359 1 7211068

3310 770 770 65.42% 388 361 1 7501177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 751 211 1 9631168

3313 193 193 87.33% 159 24 0 183221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 32 15 0 4763

3504 14 14 93.33% 13 1 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 725 207 1 9331166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 750 196 4 9501215

3701 507 507 69.93% 309 178 4 491725

3902 260 260 83.07% 178 70 0 248313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 825 239 2 10661373

3904 186 186 89.00% 140 32 2 174209

4001 386 386 72.97% 192 183 0 375529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 872 297 3 11721554

4101 223 223 85.11% 181 33 1 215262

4102 550 550 87.86% 418 113 0 531626

4104 436 436 78.70% 278 133 0 411554

4105 248 248 80.00% 162 71 0 233310

4106 524 524 86.61% 363 129 1 493605

4108 405 405 90.00% 310 75 2 387450

4111 879 879 84.52% 659 181 0 8401040

4112 693 693 84.72% 497 150 0 647818

4114 206 206 87.66% 155 43 0 198235

4115 304 304 86.61% 251 39 0 290351

4303 225 225 83.96% 165 51 0 216268

4401 362 362 86.40% 265 79 0 344419

4402 557 557 81.67% 397 142 0 539682

4501 208 208 75.36% 126 76 0 202276

4503 77 77 86.52% 53 18 0 7189

4504 397 397 83.76% 302 82 2 386474

4601 258 258 91.81% 208 36 0 244281

4602 293 293 77.51% 210 63 1 274378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 1028 299 0 13271621

4604 273 273 86.39% 224 38 0 262316



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 48 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Attorney General

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

R
o

b
 
M

c
K

e
n

n
a

 
 

J
o

h
n

 
L

a
d

e
n

b
u

r
g

4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 364 147 0 511648

4607 34 34 79.07% 29 4 0 3343

4608 216 216 85.71% 166 39 1 206252

4609 251 251 86.55% 192 48 0 240290

4623 104 104 82.54% 64 33 0 97126

4624 204 204 84.30% 169 32 0 201242

4625 10 10 90.91% 6 3 0 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 20 10 0 3039

4627 195 195 89.45% 134 49 0 183218

4628 203 203 78.38% 134 62 0 196259

4801 923 923 84.29% 715 183 1 8991095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 737 233 1 9711125

5001 170 170 74.56% 89 70 0 159228

5003 724 724 82.09% 543 141 3 687882

5010 157 157 87.22% 116 27 0 143180

5012 626 626 63.30% 310 301 3 614989

5014 604 604 81.29% 449 124 0 573743

5016 291 291 83.86% 208 70 0 278347

5020 118 118 87.41% 94 20 0 114135

5101 207 207 86.61% 155 40 1 196239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 41 2 0 4354

4002 229 229 73.16% 143 78 0 221313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 750 299 0 10491352

4615 467 467 77.83% 311 139 0 450600

4618 407 407 82.22% 263 131 0 394495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 51260 23061 114 74435



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 49 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Commissioner of Public Lands

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

D
o

u
g

 
S

u
t
h

e
r
l
a
n

d

 
 

P
e
t
e
r
 
J
.
 
G

o
l
d

m
a
r
k

0001 11 11 84.62% 2 8 0 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 162 364 4 530800

0104 443 443 63.29% 141 266 2 409700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 491 497 1 9891347

0111 900 900 71.32% 352 475 5 8321262

0116 136 136 73.91% 53 71 1 125184

0118 233 233 71.91% 116 98 2 216324

0120 635 635 67.48% 178 414 3 595941

0126 656 656 67.70% 194 415 4 613969

0127 616 616 75.03% 245 320 2 567821

0129 746 746 75.51% 350 345 1 696988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 551 472 2 10251416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 647 485 1 11331476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 710 479 1 11901516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1076 776 4 18562380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 528 554 3 10851556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 817 507 3 13271797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 536 397 1 9341216

0156 761 761 74.46% 359 359 1 7191022

0162 537 537 78.28% 276 219 1 496686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 839 339 1 11791400

0165 20 20 100.00% 11 7 0 1820

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 936 524 3 14631816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 771 567 3 13411736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 948 474 2 14241864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 703 303 1 10071248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 947 454 1 14021767

0183 675 675 87.89% 431 182 0 613768

0184 628 628 75.85% 287 291 2 580828

0185 676 676 86.33% 442 167 1 610783

0186 936 936 82.03% 546 328 1 8751141

0187 918 918 89.30% 551 290 1 8421028

0188 585 585 86.67% 379 153 1 533675

0301 177 177 73.75% 60 106 0 166240

0302 505 505 72.25% 231 251 2 484699

0303 480 480 67.23% 184 269 1 454714

0304 178 178 84.36% 85 89 0 174211

0305 23 23 95.83% 7 16 0 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 297 282 0 579770

0307 21 21 87.50% 12 6 0 1824
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 149 303 1 453693

0701 137 137 66.83% 46 78 1 125205

0901 308 308 63.64% 64 226 0 290484

1101 885 885 78.81% 513 305 1 8191123

1301 328 328 79.42% 188 111 2 301413

1501 558 558 72.75% 293 228 2 523767

1502 739 739 84.46% 479 201 1 681875

1503 650 650 85.19% 396 185 1 582763

1504 690 690 81.18% 403 217 3 623850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 166 299 1 466714

1702 35 35 85.37% 25 9 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 276 199 0 475647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 346 218 1 565702

1706 567 567 67.18% 183 341 4 528844

1708 416 416 63.32% 156 230 4 390657

1901 247 247 76.95% 126 108 0 234321

2101 862 862 72.62% 293 505 3 8011187

2103 664 664 66.80% 136 488 4 628994

2301 529 529 73.37% 238 248 0 486721

2303 503 503 81.13% 253 208 1 462620

2306 577 577 70.62% 303 241 0 544817

2501 650 650 61.15% 151 449 4 6041063

2701 992 992 82.26% 613 312 1 9261206

3002 167 167 72.29% 83 71 0 154231

3003 163 163 88.11% 88 61 0 149185

3101 863 863 79.91% 520 287 1 8081080

3102 662 662 67.34% 293 333 3 629983

3104 505 505 83.06% 288 189 2 479608

3105 79 79 84.04% 46 27 0 7394

3106 570 570 84.82% 359 167 2 528672

3204 78 78 81.25% 55 19 0 7496

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1047 349 0 13961747

3206 696 696 86.89% 458 182 1 641801

3208 123 123 83.11% 72 44 0 116148

3209 14 14 93.33% 11 3 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 371 156 3 530701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 162 84 1 247355

3304 606 606 85.23% 385 181 0 566711

3305 559 559 81.37% 382 125 2 509687

3306 307 307 76.94% 213 76 2 291399

3308 589 589 85.61% 390 164 1 555688

3309 746 746 69.85% 275 437 0 7121068

3310 770 770 65.42% 316 421 1 7381177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 664 276 3 9431168

3313 193 193 87.33% 141 37 0 178221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 30 17 0 4763

3504 14 14 93.33% 13 1 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 625 286 2 9131166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 665 268 5 9381215

3701 507 507 69.93% 264 216 1 481725

3902 260 260 83.07% 157 87 0 244313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 754 287 4 10451373

3904 186 186 89.00% 123 48 1 172209

4001 386 386 72.97% 166 204 0 370529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 790 369 3 11621554

4101 223 223 85.11% 149 63 0 212262

4102 550 550 87.86% 362 163 0 525626

4104 436 436 78.70% 244 159 1 404554

4105 248 248 80.00% 143 85 0 228310

4106 524 524 86.61% 298 184 1 483605

4108 405 405 90.00% 277 98 2 377450

4111 879 879 84.52% 564 255 2 8211040

4112 693 693 84.72% 445 186 0 631818

4114 206 206 87.66% 134 58 1 193235

4115 304 304 86.61% 211 75 0 286351

4303 225 225 83.96% 150 64 0 214268

4401 362 362 86.40% 226 107 0 333419

4402 557 557 81.67% 354 170 0 524682

4501 208 208 75.36% 103 93 0 196276

4503 77 77 86.52% 48 22 0 7089

4504 397 397 83.76% 257 118 1 376474

4601 258 258 91.81% 177 61 0 238281

4602 293 293 77.51% 189 76 1 266378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 864 422 2 12881621

4604 273 273 86.39% 182 66 0 248316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 297 202 1 500648

4607 34 34 79.07% 27 6 0 3343

4608 216 216 85.71% 137 61 0 198252

4609 251 251 86.55% 168 71 1 240290

4623 104 104 82.54% 60 33 1 94126

4624 204 204 84.30% 150 46 0 196242

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 4 0 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 16 16 0 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 131 52 0 183218

4628 203 203 78.38% 110 78 1 189259

4801 923 923 84.29% 645 236 0 8811095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 618 328 2 9481125

5001 170 170 74.56% 71 81 0 152228

5003 724 724 82.09% 489 181 2 672882

5010 157 157 87.22% 95 46 0 141180

5012 626 626 63.30% 263 341 4 608989

5014 604 604 81.29% 404 160 1 565743

5016 291 291 83.86% 178 97 1 276347

5020 118 118 87.41% 85 28 1 114135

5101 207 207 86.61% 135 54 1 190239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 38 5 0 4354

4002 229 229 73.16% 112 100 0 212313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 679 350 0 10291352

4615 467 467 77.83% 267 177 0 444600

4618 407 407 82.22% 251 138 0 389495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 43261 29216 162 72639
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0001 11 11 84.62% 6 1 0 713

0101 569 569 71.13% 339 161 6 506800

0104 443 443 63.29% 231 156 3 390700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 542 415 6 9631347

0111 900 900 71.32% 471 312 7 7901262

0116 136 136 73.91% 62 52 2 116184

0118 233 233 71.91% 117 81 2 200324

0120 635 635 67.48% 392 172 1 565941

0126 656 656 67.70% 375 196 10 581969

0127 616 616 75.03% 337 214 3 554821

0129 746 746 75.51% 367 293 4 664988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 556 423 10 9891416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 586 512 6 11041476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 586 562 1 11491516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1049 744 7 18002380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 638 413 3 10541556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 713 574 6 12931797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 484 419 5 9081216

0156 761 761 74.46% 408 270 4 6821022

0162 537 537 78.28% 258 211 2 471686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 586 541 2 11291400

0165 20 20 100.00% 13 7 0 2020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 733 667 12 14121816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 684 603 7 12941736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 700 680 7 13871864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 484 488 3 9751248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 684 656 3 13431767

0183 675 675 87.89% 304 277 4 585768

0184 628 628 75.85% 317 236 4 557828

0185 676 676 86.33% 268 315 4 587783

0186 936 936 82.03% 415 429 2 8461141

0187 918 918 89.30% 384 432 2 8181028

0188 585 585 86.67% 243 266 4 513675

0301 177 177 73.75% 100 62 0 162240

0302 505 505 72.25% 278 188 2 468699

0303 480 480 67.23% 235 194 2 431714

0304 178 178 84.36% 72 91 0 163211

0305 23 23 95.83% 18 5 0 2324

0306 611 611 79.35% 286 261 3 550770

0307 21 21 87.50% 8 12 0 2024
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 268 171 3 442693

0701 137 137 66.83% 81 45 1 127205

0901 308 308 63.64% 171 105 2 278484

1101 885 885 78.81% 418 366 2 7861123

1301 328 328 79.42% 163 122 3 288413

1501 558 558 72.75% 287 199 6 492767

1502 739 739 84.46% 342 310 4 656875

1503 650 650 85.19% 255 312 5 572763

1504 690 690 81.18% 295 319 4 618850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 282 167 3 452714

1702 35 35 85.37% 13 18 0 3141

1703 512 512 79.13% 255 193 10 458647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 244 304 3 551702

1706 567 567 67.18% 307 197 6 510844

1708 416 416 63.32% 222 144 3 369657

1901 247 247 76.95% 110 114 2 226321

2101 862 862 72.62% 484 299 5 7881187

2103 664 664 66.80% 394 198 6 598994

2301 529 529 73.37% 271 200 0 471721

2303 503 503 81.13% 270 186 1 457620

2306 577 577 70.62% 290 235 2 527817

2501 650 650 61.15% 365 203 7 5751063

2701 992 992 82.26% 443 461 4 9081206

3002 167 167 72.29% 80 74 0 154231

3003 163 163 88.11% 72 63 0 135185

3101 863 863 79.91% 385 395 4 7841080

3102 662 662 67.34% 335 261 6 602983

3104 505 505 83.06% 230 224 5 459608

3105 79 79 84.04% 32 34 0 6694

3106 570 570 84.82% 214 286 2 502672

3204 78 78 81.25% 33 35 1 6996

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 595 721 7 13231747

3206 696 696 86.89% 295 303 1 599801

3208 123 123 83.11% 62 39 1 102148

3209 14 14 93.33% 6 6 0 1215

3301 586 586 83.59% 250 264 3 517701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 111 121 1 233355

3304 606 606 85.23% 264 264 1 529711

3305 559 559 81.37% 220 262 1 483687

3306 307 307 76.94% 134 143 2 279399

3308 589 589 85.61% 240 286 1 527688

3309 746 746 69.85% 419 259 4 6821068

3310 770 770 65.42% 395 304 2 7011177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 364 550 5 9191168

3313 193 193 87.33% 76 89 0 165221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 22 22 0 4463

3504 14 14 93.33% 4 8 1 1315

3602 991 991 84.99% 392 481 3 8761166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 432 446 6 8841215

3701 507 507 69.93% 255 214 7 476725

3902 260 260 83.07% 112 123 1 236313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 460 523 9 9921373

3904 186 186 89.00% 64 91 2 157209

4001 386 386 72.97% 202 148 3 353529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 544 551 5 11001554

4101 223 223 85.11% 86 113 1 200262

4102 550 550 87.86% 208 273 1 482626

4104 436 436 78.70% 174 212 0 386554

4105 248 248 80.00% 97 122 3 222310

4106 524 524 86.61% 195 246 8 449605

4108 405 405 90.00% 162 181 2 345450

4111 879 879 84.52% 363 430 5 7981040

4112 693 693 84.72% 269 346 4 619818

4114 206 206 87.66% 70 106 1 177235

4115 304 304 86.61% 123 140 1 264351

4303 225 225 83.96% 91 118 0 209268

4401 362 362 86.40% 133 183 1 317419

4402 557 557 81.67% 243 253 1 497682

4501 208 208 75.36% 111 76 2 189276

4503 77 77 86.52% 34 30 0 6489

4504 397 397 83.76% 178 197 2 377474

4601 258 258 91.81% 132 97 1 230281

4602 293 293 77.51% 142 108 3 253378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 560 658 6 12241621

4604 273 273 86.39% 114 130 1 245316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 253 236 0 489648

4607 34 34 79.07% 20 8 0 2843

4608 216 216 85.71% 78 111 0 189252

4609 251 251 86.55% 103 116 1 220290

4623 104 104 82.54% 38 50 1 89126

4624 204 204 84.30% 97 89 1 187242

4625 10 10 90.91% 3 6 0 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 10 21 0 3139

4627 195 195 89.45% 88 80 1 169218

4628 203 203 78.38% 76 113 1 190259

4801 923 923 84.29% 411 430 8 8491095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 394 516 6 9161125

5001 170 170 74.56% 76 69 2 147228

5003 724 724 82.09% 321 320 5 646882

5010 157 157 87.22% 67 67 0 134180

5012 626 626 63.30% 288 277 7 572989

5014 604 604 81.29% 245 275 5 525743

5016 291 291 83.86% 137 119 0 256347

5020 118 118 87.41% 48 60 1 109135

5101 207 207 86.61% 85 93 2 180239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 23 18 0 4154

4002 229 229 73.16% 107 101 0 208313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 451 519 7 9771352

4615 467 467 77.83% 207 214 0 421600

4618 407 407 82.22% 188 185 0 373495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 36157 33161 406 69724
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0001 11 11 84.62% 8 2 0 1013

0101 569 569 71.13% 393 130 3 526800

0104 443 443 63.29% 275 133 0 408700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 559 428 1 9881347

0111 900 900 71.32% 532 292 4 8281262

0116 136 136 73.91% 76 47 0 123184

0118 233 233 71.91% 121 94 1 216324

0120 635 635 67.48% 444 154 1 599941

0126 656 656 67.70% 445 170 4 619969

0127 616 616 75.03% 348 218 2 568821

0129 746 746 75.51% 412 273 1 686988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 552 471 2 10251416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 621 507 1 11291476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 601 578 1 11801516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1010 839 3 18522380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 659 431 1 10911556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 655 688 1 13441797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 493 441 2 9361216

0156 761 761 74.46% 418 296 0 7141022

0162 537 537 78.28% 284 213 1 498686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 532 645 1 11781400

0165 20 20 100.00% 8 11 0 1920

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 712 736 3 14511816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 698 629 2 13291736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 635 776 3 14141864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 446 554 2 10021248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 632 750 3 13851767

0183 675 675 87.89% 252 354 0 606768

0184 628 628 75.85% 343 237 3 583828

0185 676 676 86.33% 238 368 0 606783

0186 936 936 82.03% 418 449 0 8671141

0187 918 918 89.30% 348 487 2 8371028

0188 585 585 86.67% 201 331 2 534675

0301 177 177 73.75% 120 48 0 168240

0302 505 505 72.25% 277 204 1 482699

0303 480 480 67.23% 284 170 0 454714

0304 178 178 84.36% 92 77 0 169211

0305 23 23 95.83% 17 5 0 2224

0306 611 611 79.35% 320 262 0 582770

0307 21 21 87.50% 9 9 0 1824
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 325 130 2 457693

0701 137 137 66.83% 85 40 1 126205

0901 308 308 63.64% 238 54 0 292484

1101 885 885 78.81% 365 458 0 8231123

1301 328 328 79.42% 144 151 1 296413

1501 558 558 72.75% 272 246 1 519767

1502 739 739 84.46% 278 396 4 678875

1503 650 650 85.19% 231 333 2 566763

1504 690 690 81.18% 274 348 2 624850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 329 141 1 471714

1702 35 35 85.37% 13 21 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 230 243 2 475647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 278 284 1 563702

1706 567 567 67.18% 360 164 4 528844

1708 416 416 63.32% 255 131 2 388657

1901 247 247 76.95% 115 117 0 232321

2101 862 862 72.62% 543 260 1 8041187

2103 664 664 66.80% 512 116 2 630994

2301 529 529 73.37% 284 201 1 486721

2303 503 503 81.13% 254 212 1 467620

2306 577 577 70.62% 290 257 0 547817

2501 650 650 61.15% 456 145 4 6051063

2701 992 992 82.26% 391 532 1 9241206

3002 167 167 72.29% 71 82 0 153231

3003 163 163 88.11% 73 68 0 141185

3101 863 863 79.91% 359 449 0 8081080

3102 662 662 67.34% 367 250 4 621983

3104 505 505 83.06% 227 241 2 470608

3105 79 79 84.04% 30 41 0 7194

3106 570 570 84.82% 229 298 1 528672

3204 78 78 81.25% 26 47 0 7396

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 464 916 1 13811747

3206 696 696 86.89% 257 377 1 635801

3208 123 123 83.11% 59 57 0 116148

3209 14 14 93.33% 2 12 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 202 328 3 533701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 101 142 1 244355

3304 606 606 85.23% 224 340 0 564711

3305 559 559 81.37% 168 333 2 503687

3306 307 307 76.94% 108 176 2 286399

3308 589 589 85.61% 189 357 1 547688

3309 746 746 69.85% 453 249 0 7021068

3310 770 770 65.42% 460 271 1 7321177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 329 613 2 9441168

3313 193 193 87.33% 54 115 0 169221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 21 26 0 4763

3504 14 14 93.33% 2 12 0 1415

3602 991 991 84.99% 377 526 3 9061166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 311 605 5 9211215

3701 507 507 69.93% 206 267 4 477725

3902 260 260 83.07% 103 138 1 242313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 364 671 4 10391373

3904 186 186 89.00% 59 108 1 168209

4001 386 386 72.97% 211 160 1 372529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 463 689 3 11551554

4101 223 223 85.11% 84 122 0 206262

4102 550 550 87.86% 201 320 0 521626

4104 436 436 78.70% 193 210 2 405554

4105 248 248 80.00% 102 127 0 229310

4106 524 524 86.61% 207 272 1 480605

4108 405 405 90.00% 137 235 2 374450

4111 879 879 84.52% 309 510 1 8201040

4112 693 693 84.72% 237 392 2 631818

4114 206 206 87.66% 65 125 0 190235

4115 304 304 86.61% 86 195 1 282351

4303 225 225 83.96% 71 142 0 213268

4401 362 362 86.40% 116 215 0 331419

4402 557 557 81.67% 232 293 0 525682

4501 208 208 75.36% 105 95 0 200276

4503 77 77 86.52% 33 36 0 6989

4504 397 397 83.76% 158 208 3 369474

4601 258 258 91.81% 100 136 0 236281

4602 293 293 77.51% 108 159 0 267378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 514 762 1 12771621

4604 273 273 86.39% 83 159 0 242316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 239 259 1 499648

4607 34 34 79.07% 8 24 0 3243

4608 216 216 85.71% 71 124 0 195252

4609 251 251 86.55% 85 151 1 237290

4623 104 104 82.54% 36 60 0 96126

4624 204 204 84.30% 69 125 1 195242

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 5 0 1011

4626 32 32 82.05% 13 16 0 2939

4627 195 195 89.45% 70 106 0 176218

4628 203 203 78.38% 81 110 3 194259

4801 923 923 84.29% 283 595 1 8791095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 439 496 4 9391125

5001 170 170 74.56% 86 65 0 151228

5003 724 724 82.09% 261 403 2 666882

5010 157 157 87.22% 46 92 0 138180

5012 626 626 63.30% 363 238 1 602989

5014 604 604 81.29% 199 358 1 558743

5016 291 291 83.86% 110 156 0 266347

5020 118 118 87.41% 41 71 1 113135

5101 207 207 86.61% 89 99 0 188239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 9 33 0 4254

4002 229 229 73.16% 119 95 1 215313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 405 614 2 10211352

4615 467 467 77.83% 210 232 1 443600

4618 407 407 82.22% 178 210 0 388495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 35235 36901 160 72296
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1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3106 570 570 84.82% 429 11 440672

3206 696 696 86.89% 508 17 525801

3306 307 307 76.94% 254 4 258399

3313 193 193 87.33% 147 3 150221

3504 14 14 93.33% 13 0 1315

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 874 22 8961373

4106 524 524 86.61% 381 12 393605

4112 693 693 84.72% 547 17 564818

4115 304 304 86.61% 237 5 242351

4402 557 557 81.67% 433 10 443682

4501 208 208 75.36% 156 4 160276

4504 397 397 83.76% 328 7 335474

4602 293 293 77.51% 222 7 229378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 1053 22 10751621

4606 522 522 80.56% 416 12 428648

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 0 511

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 761 31 7921125

5016 291 291 83.86% 216 10 226347

5101 207 207 86.61% 157 4 161239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 9318 9318 11066 7137 198 7335
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1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3106 570 570 84.82% 426 10 436672

3206 696 696 86.89% 494 11 505801

3306 307 307 76.94% 254 4 258399

3313 193 193 87.33% 138 2 140221

3504 14 14 93.33% 12 0 1215

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 859 18 8771373

4106 524 524 86.61% 389 7 396605

4112 693 693 84.72% 541 19 560818

4115 304 304 86.61% 222 6 228351

4402 557 557 81.67% 433 12 445682

4501 208 208 75.36% 148 9 157276

4504 397 397 83.76% 319 6 325474

4602 293 293 77.51% 220 7 227378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 1057 19 10761621

4606 522 522 80.56% 412 9 421648

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 0 511

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 756 27 7831125

5016 291 291 83.86% 215 6 221347

5101 207 207 86.61% 152 4 156239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 9318 9318 11066 7052 176 7228
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0101 569 569 71.13% 392 30 422800

0104 443 443 63.29% 314 35 349700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 810 42 8521347

0111 900 900 71.32% 637 44 6811262

0116 136 136 73.91% 89 5 94184

0118 233 233 71.91% 175 12 187324

0120 635 635 67.48% 429 26 455941

0126 656 656 67.70% 464 43 507969

0127 616 616 75.03% 444 31 475821

0129 746 746 75.51% 584 33 617988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 845 42 8871416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 929 46 9751476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 1006 36 10421516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1568 51 16192380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 920 41 9611556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 1156 43 11991797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 806 26 8321216

0156 761 761 74.46% 605 28 6331022

0162 537 537 78.28% 417 14 431686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 1000 27 10271400

0165 20 20 100.00% 15 0 1520

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1264 29 12931816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 1162 60 12221736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1272 33 13051864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 906 20 9261248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1220 33 12531767

0183 675 675 87.89% 570 8 578768

0184 628 628 75.85% 469 30 499828

0185 676 676 86.33% 555 18 573783

0186 936 936 82.03% 756 23 7791141

0187 918 918 89.30% 747 14 7611028

0188 585 585 86.67% 487 5 492675

1301 328 328 79.42% 258 11 269413

1501 558 558 72.75% 432 24 456767

1502 739 739 84.46% 569 20 589875

1503 650 650 85.19% 528 6 534763

1504 690 690 81.18% 539 16 555850

1901 247 247 76.95% 199 6 205321

2301 529 529 73.37% 420 19 439721

2303 503 503 81.13% 403 26 429620



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 64 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Legislative District 14, Senator
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2306 577 577 70.62% 451 25 476817

3003 163 163 88.11% 125 3 128185

3204 78 78 81.25% 71 0 7196

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1268 28 12961747

3208 123 123 83.11% 96 1 97148

3301 586 586 83.59% 471 17 488701

3305 559 559 81.37% 449 8 457687

3308 589 589 85.61% 503 13 516688

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3602 991 991 84.99% 807 31 8381166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 824 23 8471215

3904 186 186 89.00% 146 5 151209

4101 223 223 85.11% 187 2 189262

4102 550 550 87.86% 445 4 449626

4104 436 436 78.70% 347 9 356554

4108 405 405 90.00% 326 7 333450

4111 879 879 84.52% 729 18 7471040

4114 206 206 87.66% 173 6 179235

4503 77 77 86.52% 59 0 5989

4601 258 258 91.81% 210 5 215281

4604 273 273 86.39% 220 15 235316

4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4607 34 34 79.07% 31 0 3143

4608 216 216 85.71% 170 10 180252

4609 251 251 86.55% 206 9 215290

4626 32 32 82.05% 24 1 2539

4627 195 195 89.45% 157 3 160218

4801 923 923 84.29% 790 25 8151095

5003 724 724 82.09% 616 8 624882

5010 157 157 87.22% 129 3 132180

5014 604 604 81.29% 492 7 499743

5020 118 118 87.41% 101 5 106135

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 46783 46783 57204 36984 1347 38331
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0101 569 569 71.13% 385 152 1 538800

0104 443 443 63.29% 291 117 1 409700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 588 456 2 10461347

0111 900 900 71.32% 532 313 8 8531262

0116 136 136 73.91% 81 49 0 130184

0118 233 233 71.91% 130 92 1 223324

0120 635 635 67.48% 459 145 1 605941

0126 656 656 67.70% 463 158 5 626969

0127 616 616 75.03% 369 222 0 591821

0129 746 746 75.51% 430 281 3 714988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 580 485 1 10661416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 640 547 3 11901476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 635 613 0 12481516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1012 920 7 19392380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 645 478 2 11251556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 702 696 3 14011797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 499 479 2 9801216

0156 761 761 74.46% 419 309 3 7311022

0162 537 537 78.28% 263 245 1 509686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 503 723 5 12311400

0165 20 20 100.00% 9 11 0 2020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 710 835 2 15471816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 710 705 4 14191736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 633 860 3 14961864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 410 630 0 10401248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 606 849 4 14591767

0183 675 675 87.89% 243 397 2 642768

0184 628 628 75.85% 340 247 3 590828

0185 676 676 86.33% 263 382 2 647783

0186 936 936 82.03% 430 477 1 9081141

0187 918 918 89.30% 363 516 1 8801028

0188 585 585 86.67% 193 368 1 562675

1301 328 328 79.42% 141 166 1 308413

1501 558 558 72.75% 293 236 1 530767

1502 739 739 84.46% 267 424 5 696875

1503 650 650 85.19% 229 377 0 606763

1504 690 690 81.18% 284 371 1 656850

1901 247 247 76.95% 128 107 0 235321

2301 529 529 73.37% 287 219 3 509721

2303 503 503 81.13% 260 220 1 481620
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2306 577 577 70.62% 282 273 1 556817

3003 163 163 88.11% 73 81 0 154185

3204 78 78 81.25% 25 51 0 7696

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 476 979 1 14561747

3208 123 123 83.11% 47 69 0 116148

3301 586 586 83.59% 205 340 4 549701

3305 559 559 81.37% 173 355 2 530687

3308 589 589 85.61% 206 369 0 575688

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3602 991 991 84.99% 366 580 2 9481166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 340 622 7 9691215

3904 186 186 89.00% 66 104 5 175209

4101 223 223 85.11% 78 138 0 216262

4102 550 550 87.86% 172 358 1 531626

4104 436 436 78.70% 190 228 1 419554

4108 405 405 90.00% 128 258 1 387450

4111 879 879 84.52% 310 541 1 8521040

4114 206 206 87.66% 77 124 0 201235

4503 77 77 86.52% 25 47 0 7289

4601 258 258 91.81% 78 171 0 249281

4604 273 273 86.39% 95 170 0 265316

4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4607 34 34 79.07% 9 23 0 3243

4608 216 216 85.71% 82 126 2 210252

4609 251 251 86.55% 79 159 0 238290

4626 32 32 82.05% 15 17 0 3239

4627 195 195 89.45% 70 112 0 182218

4801 923 923 84.29% 281 615 1 8971095

5003 724 724 82.09% 242 449 1 692882

5010 157 157 87.22% 46 100 1 147180

5014 604 604 81.29% 200 371 2 573743

5020 118 118 87.41% 34 83 0 117135

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 46783 46783 57204 20895 23790 117 44802
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0101 569 569 71.13% 223 298 4 525800

0104 443 443 63.29% 162 243 1 406700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 612 404 0 10161347

0111 900 900 71.32% 432 397 5 8341262

0116 136 136 73.91% 68 56 0 124184

0118 233 233 71.91% 141 80 1 222324

0120 635 635 67.48% 211 379 2 592941

0126 656 656 67.70% 221 391 3 615969

0127 616 616 75.03% 324 254 3 581821

0129 746 746 75.51% 397 307 1 705988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 635 399 3 10371416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 736 421 2 11591476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 840 369 2 12111516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1317 572 2 18912380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 675 426 5 11061556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 956 395 5 13561797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 656 295 2 9531216

0156 761 761 74.46% 433 278 1 7121022

0162 537 537 78.28% 341 165 0 506686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 921 270 3 11941400

0165 20 20 100.00% 16 4 0 2020

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1110 375 2 14871816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 945 424 5 13741736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1104 360 1 14651864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 814 213 1 10281248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1118 306 1 14251767

0183 675 675 87.89% 498 136 0 634768

0184 628 628 75.85% 330 241 3 574828

0185 676 676 86.33% 504 129 1 634783

0186 936 936 82.03% 631 247 0 8781141

0187 918 918 89.30% 649 218 1 8681028

0188 585 585 86.67% 435 116 1 552675

1301 328 328 79.42% 250 59 1 310413

1501 558 558 72.75% 354 170 0 524767

1502 739 739 84.46% 531 153 2 686875

1503 650 650 85.19% 478 114 2 594763

1504 690 690 81.18% 479 155 0 634850

1901 247 247 76.95% 144 91 0 235321

2301 529 529 73.37% 302 187 1 490721

2303 503 503 81.13% 310 163 3 476620
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2306 577 577 70.62% 359 190 0 549817

3003 163 163 88.11% 108 40 0 148185

3204 78 78 81.25% 65 11 0 7696

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1201 229 1 14311747

3208 123 123 83.11% 79 40 0 119148

3301 586 586 83.59% 439 100 3 542701

3305 559 559 81.37% 455 74 1 530687

3308 589 589 85.61% 454 117 3 574688

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3602 991 991 84.99% 753 182 3 9381166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 783 165 5 9531215

3904 186 186 89.00% 140 34 1 175209

4101 223 223 85.11% 170 44 0 214262

4102 550 550 87.86% 425 100 0 525626

4104 436 436 78.70% 307 109 1 417554

4108 405 405 90.00% 309 69 0 378450

4111 879 879 84.52% 699 142 1 8421040

4114 206 206 87.66% 162 34 1 197235

4503 77 77 86.52% 61 11 0 7289

4601 258 258 91.81% 201 41 0 242281

4604 273 273 86.39% 215 43 0 258316

4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4607 34 34 79.07% 27 5 0 3243

4608 216 216 85.71% 164 38 0 202252

4609 251 251 86.55% 188 45 0 233290

4626 32 32 82.05% 21 9 0 3039

4627 195 195 89.45% 140 40 0 180218

4801 923 923 84.29% 721 166 4 8911095

5003 724 724 82.09% 555 129 2 686882

5010 157 157 87.22% 121 25 1 147180

5014 604 604 81.29% 451 110 3 564743

5020 118 118 87.41% 99 16 0 115135

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 46783 46783 57204 31175 12618 100 43893
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Legislative District 15, Representative, Position 1
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0301 177 177 73.75% 75 91 0 166240

0302 505 505 72.25% 267 208 1 476699

0303 480 480 67.23% 226 224 0 450714

0304 178 178 84.36% 99 71 0 170211

0305 23 23 95.83% 11 11 0 2224

0306 611 611 79.35% 339 243 0 582770

0307 21 21 87.50% 11 9 0 2024

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 187 268 3 458693

0701 137 137 66.83% 55 69 0 124205

0901 308 308 63.64% 88 201 0 289484

1101 885 885 78.81% 541 281 1 8231123

1701 491 491 68.77% 196 270 2 468714

1702 35 35 85.37% 30 4 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 316 164 1 481647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 407 172 0 579702

1706 567 567 67.18% 247 282 5 534844

1708 416 416 63.32% 174 220 1 395657

2101 862 862 72.62% 372 440 3 8151187

2103 664 664 66.80% 193 425 6 624994

2501 650 650 61.15% 193 403 4 6001063

2701 992 992 82.26% 704 243 0 9471206

3002 167 167 72.29% 103 51 2 156231

3101 863 863 79.91% 602 223 1 8261080

3102 662 662 67.34% 320 297 5 622983

3104 505 505 83.06% 327 158 2 487608

3105 79 79 84.04% 49 26 1 7694

3209 14 14 93.33% 13 1 0 1415

3303 268 268 75.49% 199 56 2 257355

3304 606 606 85.23% 424 141 0 565711

3309 746 746 69.85% 334 379 1 7141068

3310 770 770 65.42% 352 387 2 7411177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 750 206 3 9591168

3503 50 50 79.37% 33 14 0 4763

3701 507 507 69.93% 304 187 1 492725

3902 260 260 83.07% 189 63 0 252313

4001 386 386 72.97% 188 180 3 371529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 841 321 4 11661554

4105 248 248 80.00% 162 72 0 234310
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4303 225 225 83.96% 172 45 0 217268

4401 362 362 86.40% 262 73 0 335419

4623 104 104 82.54% 64 31 0 95126

4624 204 204 84.30% 169 26 1 196242

4628 203 203 78.38% 138 59 1 198259

5001 170 170 74.56% 96 63 0 159228

5012 626 626 63.30% 292 315 3 610989

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 43 1 0 4454

4002 229 229 73.16% 132 90 0 222313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 741 297 3 10411352

4615 467 467 77.83% 307 141 0 448600

4618 407 407 82.22% 263 125 1 389495

Totals 22079 22079 29573 12600 8327 63 20990
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0301 177 177 73.75% 86 83 0 169240

0302 505 505 72.25% 295 186 1 482699

0303 480 480 67.23% 236 216 0 452714

0304 178 178 84.36% 113 62 0 175211

0305 23 23 95.83% 14 8 0 2224

0306 611 611 79.35% 361 224 1 586770

0307 21 21 87.50% 14 6 0 2024

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 203 252 2 457693

0701 137 137 66.83% 56 71 0 127205

0901 308 308 63.64% 97 193 0 290484

1101 885 885 78.81% 549 268 1 8181123

1701 491 491 68.77% 229 241 1 471714

1702 35 35 85.37% 29 5 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 362 125 0 487647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 451 134 0 585702

1706 567 567 67.18% 292 248 4 544844

1708 416 416 63.32% 207 188 1 396657

2101 862 862 72.62% 389 423 3 8151187

2103 664 664 66.80% 214 406 5 625994

2501 650 650 61.15% 226 374 2 6021063

2701 992 992 82.26% 703 244 2 9491206

3002 167 167 72.29% 108 46 2 156231

3101 863 863 79.91% 636 197 1 8341080

3102 662 662 67.34% 333 292 3 628983

3104 505 505 83.06% 333 146 1 480608

3105 79 79 84.04% 55 22 0 7794

3209 14 14 93.33% 12 2 0 1415

3303 268 268 75.49% 205 54 1 260355

3304 606 606 85.23% 430 139 0 569711

3309 746 746 69.85% 350 361 0 7111068

3310 770 770 65.42% 366 368 2 7361177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 772 186 2 9601168

3503 50 50 79.37% 34 13 0 4763

3701 507 507 69.93% 308 180 3 491725

3902 260 260 83.07% 190 61 0 251313

4001 386 386 72.97% 197 171 1 369529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 871 288 5 11641554

4105 248 248 80.00% 178 59 0 237310
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4303 225 225 83.96% 182 36 1 219268

4401 362 362 86.40% 267 68 0 335419

4623 104 104 82.54% 68 28 0 96126

4624 204 204 84.30% 164 32 0 196242

4628 203 203 78.38% 144 52 0 196259

5001 170 170 74.56% 105 58 0 163228

5012 626 626 63.30% 290 310 4 604989

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 43 1 0 4454

4002 229 229 73.16% 151 72 2 225313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 803 246 2 10511352

4615 467 467 77.83% 346 108 0 454600

4618 407 407 82.22% 285 109 0 394495

Totals 22079 22079 29573 13352 7662 53 21067
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

Precinct By Mail 
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0001 11 11 84.62% 6 0 613

0101 569 569 71.13% 388 33 421800

0104 443 443 63.29% 299 37 336700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 764 44 8081347

0111 900 900 71.32% 620 46 6661262

0116 136 136 73.91% 84 5 89184

0118 233 233 71.91% 172 10 182324

0120 635 635 67.48% 405 30 435941

0126 656 656 67.70% 452 40 492969

0127 616 616 75.03% 428 27 455821

0129 746 746 75.51% 567 33 600988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 795 44 8391416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 881 47 9281476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 941 36 9771516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1487 68 15552380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 876 49 9251556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 1087 49 11361797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 747 33 7801216

0156 761 761 74.46% 586 34 6201022

0162 537 537 78.28% 396 12 408686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 956 34 9901400

0165 20 20 100.00% 17 0 1720

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1192 35 12271816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 1069 64 11331736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1202 49 12511864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 858 19 8771248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1175 35 12101767

0183 675 675 87.89% 540 8 548768

0184 628 628 75.85% 455 29 484828

0185 676 676 86.33% 527 22 549783

0186 936 936 82.03% 712 23 7351141

0187 918 918 89.30% 728 21 7491028

0188 585 585 86.67% 475 7 482675

0301 177 177 73.75% 134 5 139240

0302 505 505 72.25% 366 15 381699

0303 480 480 67.23% 343 12 355714

0304 178 178 84.36% 138 2 140211

0305 23 23 95.83% 14 1 1524

0306 611 611 79.35% 461 14 475770

0307 21 21 87.50% 16 0 1624
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 350 20 370693

0701 137 137 66.83% 91 8 99205

0901 308 308 63.64% 211 14 225484

1101 885 885 78.81% 698 31 7291123

1301 328 328 79.42% 245 13 258413

1501 558 558 72.75% 408 27 435767

1502 739 739 84.46% 555 15 570875

1503 650 650 85.19% 483 15 498763

1504 690 690 81.18% 503 23 526850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 359 27 386714

1702 35 35 85.37% 28 1 2941

1703 512 512 79.13% 413 16 429647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 471 17 488702

1706 567 567 67.18% 428 23 451844

1708 416 416 63.32% 288 28 316657

1901 247 247 76.95% 191 10 201321

2101 862 862 72.62% 611 35 6461187

2103 664 664 66.80% 436 42 478994

2301 529 529 73.37% 391 24 415721

2303 503 503 81.13% 392 24 416620

2306 577 577 70.62% 439 28 467817

2501 650 650 61.15% 427 25 4521063

2701 992 992 82.26% 767 33 8001206

3002 167 167 72.29% 126 6 132231

3003 163 163 88.11% 121 2 123185

3101 863 863 79.91% 689 10 6991080

3102 662 662 67.34% 486 21 507983

3104 505 505 83.06% 368 19 387608

3105 79 79 84.04% 54 2 5694

3106 570 570 84.82% 423 11 434672

3204 78 78 81.25% 69 0 6996

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1176 46 12221747

3206 696 696 86.89% 494 12 506801

3208 123 123 83.11% 94 1 95148

3209 14 14 93.33% 11 0 1115

3301 586 586 83.59% 448 22 470701
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1
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3303 268 268 75.49% 187 12 199355

3304 606 606 85.23% 447 21 468711

3305 559 559 81.37% 426 12 438687

3306 307 307 76.94% 243 6 249399

3308 589 589 85.61% 479 15 494688

3309 746 746 69.85% 515 32 5471068

3310 770 770 65.42% 572 42 6141177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 755 33 7881168

3313 193 193 87.33% 141 4 145221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 38 4 4263

3504 14 14 93.33% 12 1 1315

3602 991 991 84.99% 757 40 7971166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 784 31 8151215

3701 507 507 69.93% 349 35 384725

3902 260 260 83.07% 198 4 202313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 853 29 8821373

3904 186 186 89.00% 147 6 153209

4001 386 386 72.97% 275 25 300529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 963 37 10001554

4101 223 223 85.11% 172 5 177262

4102 550 550 87.86% 408 12 420626

4104 436 436 78.70% 332 8 340554

4105 248 248 80.00% 195 2 197310

4106 524 524 86.61% 380 15 395605

4108 405 405 90.00% 300 10 310450

4111 879 879 84.52% 692 20 7121040

4112 693 693 84.72% 534 25 559818

4114 206 206 87.66% 166 3 169235

4115 304 304 86.61% 218 11 229351

4303 225 225 83.96% 172 8 180268

4401 362 362 86.40% 250 17 267419

4402 557 557 81.67% 423 13 436682

4501 208 208 75.36% 156 7 163276

4503 77 77 86.52% 50 4 5489

4504 397 397 83.76% 313 18 331474

4601 258 258 91.81% 205 4 209281

4602 293 293 77.51% 221 12 233378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 1033 36 10691621

4604 273 273 86.39% 204 9 213316
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 399 12 411648

4607 34 34 79.07% 28 0 2843

4608 216 216 85.71% 170 3 173252

4609 251 251 86.55% 194 10 204290

4623 104 104 82.54% 79 3 82126

4624 204 204 84.30% 166 5 171242

4625 10 10 90.91% 5 1 611

4626 32 32 82.05% 21 2 2339

4627 195 195 89.45% 152 4 156218

4628 203 203 78.38% 166 2 168259

4801 923 923 84.29% 744 28 7721095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 741 36 7771125

5001 170 170 74.56% 120 4 124228

5003 724 724 82.09% 578 17 595882

5010 157 157 87.22% 123 3 126180

5012 626 626 63.30% 431 31 462989

5014 604 604 81.29% 467 8 475743

5016 291 291 83.86% 209 10 219347

5020 118 118 87.41% 96 3 99135

5101 207 207 86.61% 151 5 156239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 40 1 4154

4002 229 229 73.16% 170 13 183313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 853 23 8761352

4615 467 467 77.83% 360 12 372600

4618 407 407 82.22% 312 10 322495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 58443 2597 61040
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 2
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0001 11 11 84.62% 4 7 0 1113

0101 569 569 71.13% 184 332 3 519800

0104 443 443 63.29% 134 265 1 400700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 575 424 0 9991347

0111 900 900 71.32% 392 436 6 8341262

0116 136 136 73.91% 60 66 0 126184

0118 233 233 71.91% 116 98 1 215324

0120 635 635 67.48% 185 413 0 598941

0126 656 656 67.70% 195 413 4 612969

0127 616 616 75.03% 286 289 2 577821

0129 746 746 75.51% 370 329 1 700988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 589 435 3 10271416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 725 415 3 11431476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 800 389 3 11921516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1228 631 5 18642380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 616 485 2 11031556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 909 443 1 13531797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 620 318 0 9381216

0156 761 761 74.46% 375 335 1 7111022

0162 537 537 78.28% 318 175 2 495686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 888 300 4 11921400

0165 20 20 100.00% 12 7 0 1920

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1048 437 1 14861816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 904 455 5 13641736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1055 395 1 14511864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 783 235 3 10211248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1045 367 2 14141767

0183 675 675 87.89% 465 163 0 628768

0184 628 628 75.85% 317 258 1 576828

0185 676 676 86.33% 489 135 1 625783

0186 936 936 82.03% 608 271 4 8831141

0187 918 918 89.30% 634 222 1 8571028

0188 585 585 86.67% 440 116 0 556675

0301 177 177 73.75% 56 111 0 167240

0302 505 505 72.25% 229 243 1 473699

0303 480 480 67.23% 201 244 1 446714

0304 178 178 84.36% 88 81 1 170211

0305 23 23 95.83% 8 12 0 2024

0306 611 611 79.35% 306 275 0 581770

0307 21 21 87.50% 11 7 0 1824
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 2
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 164 294 2 460693

0701 137 137 66.83% 60 70 0 130205

0901 308 308 63.64% 64 228 0 292484

1101 885 885 78.81% 529 297 2 8281123

1301 328 328 79.42% 208 88 1 297413

1501 558 558 72.75% 330 190 0 520767

1502 739 739 84.46% 501 171 3 675875

1503 650 650 85.19% 456 129 0 585763

1504 690 690 81.18% 455 167 1 623850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 152 313 4 469714

1702 35 35 85.37% 25 9 0 3441

1703 512 512 79.13% 290 189 3 482647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 347 220 1 568702

1706 567 567 67.18% 201 325 2 528844

1708 416 416 63.32% 144 245 2 391657

1901 247 247 76.95% 125 110 0 235321

2101 862 862 72.62% 411 418 2 8311187

2103 664 664 66.80% 187 455 3 645994

2301 529 529 73.37% 268 222 3 493721

2303 503 503 81.13% 287 180 2 469620

2306 577 577 70.62% 334 212 1 547817

2501 650 650 61.15% 257 350 3 6101063

2701 992 992 82.26% 691 246 0 9371206

3002 167 167 72.29% 101 56 0 157231

3003 163 163 88.11% 103 46 0 149185

3101 863 863 79.91% 571 241 0 8121080

3102 662 662 67.34% 340 299 6 645983

3104 505 505 83.06% 329 153 1 483608

3105 79 79 84.04% 44 28 0 7294

3106 570 570 84.82% 373 154 1 528672

3204 78 78 81.25% 59 12 0 7196

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1172 230 1 14031747

3206 696 696 86.89% 501 146 0 647801

3208 123 123 83.11% 81 37 0 118148

3209 14 14 93.33% 13 1 0 1415

3301 586 586 83.59% 432 110 3 545701
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 2
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3303 268 268 75.49% 188 65 1 254355

3304 606 606 85.23% 404 162 0 566711

3305 559 559 81.37% 397 119 0 516687

3306 307 307 76.94% 229 59 0 288399

3308 589 589 85.61% 426 141 1 568688

3309 746 746 69.85% 402 314 2 7181068

3310 770 770 65.42% 360 382 1 7431177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 764 203 1 9681168

3313 193 193 87.33% 136 28 0 164221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 35 12 0 4763

3504 14 14 93.33% 10 2 0 1215

3602 991 991 84.99% 704 215 4 9231166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 733 209 2 9441215

3701 507 507 69.93% 315 180 1 496725

3902 260 260 83.07% 177 72 0 249313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 765 248 2 10151373

3904 186 186 89.00% 123 43 1 167209

4001 386 386 72.97% 197 181 3 381529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 846 306 4 11561554

4101 223 223 85.11% 158 47 0 205262

4102 550 550 87.86% 395 123 1 519626

4104 436 436 78.70% 276 132 2 410554

4105 248 248 80.00% 160 74 0 234310

4106 524 524 86.61% 339 149 1 489605

4108 405 405 90.00% 286 79 3 368450

4111 879 879 84.52% 625 197 0 8221040

4112 693 693 84.72% 486 159 2 647818

4114 206 206 87.66% 150 41 0 191235

4115 304 304 86.61% 217 60 0 277351

4303 225 225 83.96% 172 42 2 216268

4401 362 362 86.40% 269 77 1 347419

4402 557 557 81.67% 378 135 1 514682

4501 208 208 75.36% 116 79 0 195276

4503 77 77 86.52% 56 11 0 6789

4504 397 397 83.76% 286 94 2 382474

4601 258 258 91.81% 193 50 0 243281

4602 293 293 77.51% 207 56 1 264378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 937 329 1 12671621

4604 273 273 86.39% 204 50 0 254316
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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Voters
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 328 165 0 493648

4607 34 34 79.07% 27 7 0 3443

4608 216 216 85.71% 148 51 1 200252

4609 251 251 86.55% 182 53 0 235290

4623 104 104 82.54% 71 23 2 96126

4624 204 204 84.30% 165 30 0 195242

4625 10 10 90.91% 6 3 0 911

4626 32 32 82.05% 18 10 0 2839

4627 195 195 89.45% 132 47 0 179218

4628 203 203 78.38% 130 62 2 194259

4801 923 923 84.29% 704 181 1 8861095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 662 286 1 9491125

5001 170 170 74.56% 89 67 0 156228

5003 724 724 82.09% 541 139 2 682882

5010 157 157 87.22% 118 25 0 143180

5012 626 626 63.30% 347 263 1 611989

5014 604 604 81.29% 426 138 2 566743

5016 291 291 83.86% 180 84 3 267347

5020 118 118 87.41% 95 21 1 117135

5101 207 207 86.61% 146 46 1 193239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 39 5 0 4454

4002 229 229 73.16% 136 88 0 224313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 714 310 4 10281352

4615 467 467 77.83% 281 159 0 440600

4618 407 407 82.22% 244 141 0 385495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 47923 25002 172 73097
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3
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0001 11 11 84.62% 7 0 713

0101 569 569 71.13% 442 7 449800

0104 443 443 63.29% 338 13 351700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 767 13 7801347

0111 900 900 71.32% 663 19 6821262

0116 136 136 73.91% 92 1 93184

0118 233 233 71.91% 175 3 178324

0120 635 635 67.48% 470 13 483941

0126 656 656 67.70% 516 17 533969

0127 616 616 75.03% 450 9 459821

0129 746 746 75.51% 576 16 592988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 776 18 7941416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 869 17 8861476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 896 12 9081516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1464 19 14832380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 895 19 9141556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 1062 15 10771797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 716 11 7271216

0156 761 761 74.46% 594 14 6081022

0162 537 537 78.28% 385 9 394686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 870 14 8841400

0165 20 20 100.00% 13 0 1320

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1073 20 10931816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 1027 13 10401736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1138 16 11541864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 803 9 8121248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1053 14 10671767

0183 675 675 87.89% 494 6 500768

0184 628 628 75.85% 451 12 463828

0185 676 676 86.33% 475 6 481783

0186 936 936 82.03% 679 13 6921141

0187 918 918 89.30% 679 14 6931028

0188 585 585 86.67% 427 9 436675

0301 177 177 73.75% 138 3 141240

0302 505 505 72.25% 382 9 391699

0303 480 480 67.23% 360 6 366714

0304 178 178 84.36% 137 4 141211

0305 23 23 95.83% 17 1 1824

0306 611 611 79.35% 464 6 470770

0307 21 21 87.50% 15 0 1524
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 373 15 388693

0701 137 137 66.83% 105 3 108205

0901 308 308 63.64% 237 5 242484

1101 885 885 78.81% 678 14 6921123

1301 328 328 79.42% 233 5 238413

1501 558 558 72.75% 406 11 417767

1502 739 739 84.46% 545 9 554875

1503 650 650 85.19% 444 8 452763

1504 690 690 81.18% 509 5 514850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 391 9 400714

1702 35 35 85.37% 25 0 2541

1703 512 512 79.13% 395 15 410647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 460 9 469702

1706 567 567 67.18% 459 12 471844

1708 416 416 63.32% 320 9 329657

1901 247 247 76.95% 200 3 203321

2101 862 862 72.62% 665 20 6851187

2103 664 664 66.80% 512 17 529994

2301 529 529 73.37% 399 8 407721

2303 503 503 81.13% 390 2 392620

2306 577 577 70.62% 447 8 455817

2501 650 650 61.15% 490 12 5021063

2701 992 992 82.26% 766 14 7801206

3002 167 167 72.29% 122 1 123231

3003 163 163 88.11% 112 1 113185

3101 863 863 79.91% 656 8 6641080

3102 662 662 67.34% 484 13 497983

3104 505 505 83.06% 366 12 378608

3105 79 79 84.04% 49 1 5094

3106 570 570 84.82% 398 6 404672

3204 78 78 81.25% 57 2 5996

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1041 24 10651747

3206 696 696 86.89% 450 8 458801

3208 123 123 83.11% 74 1 75148

3209 14 14 93.33% 9 0 915

3301 586 586 83.59% 402 16 418701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 182 3 185355

3304 606 606 85.23% 418 4 422711

3305 559 559 81.37% 378 5 383687

3306 307 307 76.94% 238 3 241399

3308 589 589 85.61% 432 9 441688

3309 746 746 69.85% 569 12 5811068

3310 770 770 65.42% 609 14 6231177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 719 11 7301168

3313 193 193 87.33% 115 1 116221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 38 0 3863

3504 14 14 93.33% 11 1 1215

3602 991 991 84.99% 695 19 7141166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 717 13 7301215

3701 507 507 69.93% 366 11 377725

3902 260 260 83.07% 194 3 197313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 795 13 8081373

3904 186 186 89.00% 130 3 133209

4001 386 386 72.97% 308 7 315529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 897 21 9181554

4101 223 223 85.11% 151 3 154262

4102 550 550 87.86% 364 9 373626

4104 436 436 78.70% 287 1 288554

4105 248 248 80.00% 180 1 181310

4106 524 524 86.61% 359 7 366605

4108 405 405 90.00% 268 6 274450

4111 879 879 84.52% 659 13 6721040

4112 693 693 84.72% 508 10 518818

4114 206 206 87.66% 139 5 144235

4115 304 304 86.61% 197 4 201351

4303 225 225 83.96% 165 0 165268

4401 362 362 86.40% 246 0 246419

4402 557 557 81.67% 412 10 422682

4501 208 208 75.36% 157 2 159276

4503 77 77 86.52% 39 0 3989

4504 397 397 83.76% 317 3 320474

4601 258 258 91.81% 162 4 166281

4602 293 293 77.51% 213 5 218378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 956 16 9721621

4604 273 273 86.39% 190 3 193316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 399 3 402648

4607 34 34 79.07% 23 0 2343

4608 216 216 85.71% 154 1 155252

4609 251 251 86.55% 170 3 173290

4623 104 104 82.54% 67 2 69126

4624 204 204 84.30% 140 1 141242

4625 10 10 90.91% 7 0 711

4626 32 32 82.05% 25 0 2539

4627 195 195 89.45% 138 1 139218

4628 203 203 78.38% 157 4 161259

4801 923 923 84.29% 688 16 7041095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 715 18 7331125

5001 170 170 74.56% 125 2 127228

5003 724 724 82.09% 534 4 538882

5010 157 157 87.22% 95 0 95180

5012 626 626 63.30% 466 13 479989

5014 604 604 81.29% 408 18 426743

5016 291 291 83.86% 191 6 197347

5020 118 118 87.41% 74 1 75135

5101 207 207 86.61% 137 2 139239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 38 0 3854

4002 229 229 73.16% 177 3 180313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 792 26 8181352

4615 467 467 77.83% 353 3 356600

4618 407 407 82.22% 297 5 302495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 56667 1113 57780
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4
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0001 11 11 84.62% 6 0 613

0101 569 569 71.13% 424 11 435800

0104 443 443 63.29% 332 15 347700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 757 11 7681347

0111 900 900 71.32% 671 13 6841262

0116 136 136 73.91% 95 1 96184

0118 233 233 71.91% 176 3 179324

0120 635 635 67.48% 475 10 485941

0126 656 656 67.70% 513 16 529969

0127 616 616 75.03% 443 6 449821

0129 746 746 75.51% 584 10 594988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 780 14 7941416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 864 11 8751476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 891 10 9011516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1456 20 14762380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 894 19 9131556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 1072 8 10801797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 710 6 7161216

0156 761 761 74.46% 599 15 6141022

0162 537 537 78.28% 385 5 390686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 874 11 8851400

0165 20 20 100.00% 13 0 1320

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1080 18 10981816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 1021 22 10431736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1144 13 11571864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 802 7 8091248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1064 12 10761767

0183 675 675 87.89% 487 4 491768

0184 628 628 75.85% 465 11 476828

0185 676 676 86.33% 483 6 489783

0186 936 936 82.03% 670 9 6791141

0187 918 918 89.30% 678 8 6861028

0188 585 585 86.67% 425 4 429675

0301 177 177 73.75% 136 2 138240

0302 505 505 72.25% 381 7 388699

0303 480 480 67.23% 359 6 365714

0304 178 178 84.36% 134 1 135211

0305 23 23 95.83% 16 1 1724

0306 611 611 79.35% 454 7 461770

0307 21 21 87.50% 14 0 1424
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 372 11 383693

0701 137 137 66.83% 103 4 107205

0901 308 308 63.64% 232 4 236484

1101 885 885 78.81% 682 9 6911123

1301 328 328 79.42% 230 5 235413

1501 558 558 72.75% 407 9 416767

1502 739 739 84.46% 543 8 551875

1503 650 650 85.19% 439 6 445763

1504 690 690 81.18% 493 8 501850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 383 11 394714

1702 35 35 85.37% 24 0 2441

1703 512 512 79.13% 398 12 410647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 469 4 473702

1706 567 567 67.18% 448 11 459844

1708 416 416 63.32% 316 12 328657

1901 247 247 76.95% 197 3 200321

2101 862 862 72.62% 657 16 6731187

2103 664 664 66.80% 510 19 529994

2301 529 529 73.37% 395 8 403721

2303 503 503 81.13% 389 4 393620

2306 577 577 70.62% 449 9 458817

2501 650 650 61.15% 492 9 5011063

2701 992 992 82.26% 750 14 7641206

3002 167 167 72.29% 119 2 121231

3003 163 163 88.11% 112 1 113185

3101 863 863 79.91% 652 4 6561080

3102 662 662 67.34% 482 11 493983

3104 505 505 83.06% 355 14 369608

3105 79 79 84.04% 47 0 4794

3106 570 570 84.82% 398 7 405672

3204 78 78 81.25% 61 0 6196

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1058 15 10731747

3206 696 696 86.89% 456 9 465801

3208 123 123 83.11% 70 1 71148

3209 14 14 93.33% 7 0 715

3301 586 586 83.59% 411 10 421701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 180 3 183355

3304 606 606 85.23% 416 5 421711

3305 559 559 81.37% 376 5 381687

3306 307 307 76.94% 235 4 239399

3308 589 589 85.61% 437 7 444688

3309 746 746 69.85% 573 11 5841068

3310 770 770 65.42% 605 13 6181177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 718 16 7341168

3313 193 193 87.33% 117 0 117221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 37 0 3763

3504 14 14 93.33% 11 1 1215

3602 991 991 84.99% 706 17 7231166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 725 12 7371215

3701 507 507 69.93% 365 11 376725

3902 260 260 83.07% 196 1 197313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 794 14 8081373

3904 186 186 89.00% 128 6 134209

4001 386 386 72.97% 309 5 314529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 911 14 9251554

4101 223 223 85.11% 149 2 151262

4102 550 550 87.86% 353 5 358626

4104 436 436 78.70% 287 5 292554

4105 248 248 80.00% 176 2 178310

4106 524 524 86.61% 361 6 367605

4108 405 405 90.00% 271 3 274450

4111 879 879 84.52% 656 10 6661040

4112 693 693 84.72% 514 13 527818

4114 206 206 87.66% 141 4 145235

4115 304 304 86.61% 197 6 203351

4303 225 225 83.96% 168 0 168268

4401 362 362 86.40% 249 1 250419

4402 557 557 81.67% 416 8 424682

4501 208 208 75.36% 161 1 162276

4503 77 77 86.52% 38 0 3889

4504 397 397 83.76% 313 4 317474

4601 258 258 91.81% 164 3 167281

4602 293 293 77.51% 221 5 226378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 968 8 9761621

4604 273 273 86.39% 188 2 190316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 406 1 407648

4607 34 34 79.07% 24 0 2443

4608 216 216 85.71% 159 0 159252

4609 251 251 86.55% 172 3 175290

4623 104 104 82.54% 67 2 69126

4624 204 204 84.30% 142 1 143242

4625 10 10 90.91% 7 0 711

4626 32 32 82.05% 25 0 2539

4627 195 195 89.45% 138 0 138218

4628 203 203 78.38% 157 3 160259

4801 923 923 84.29% 696 13 7091095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 719 15 7341125

5001 170 170 74.56% 122 2 124228

5003 724 724 82.09% 532 6 538882

5010 157 157 87.22% 93 0 93180

5012 626 626 63.30% 461 16 477989

5014 604 604 81.29% 415 12 427743

5016 291 291 83.86% 195 5 200347

5020 118 118 87.41% 76 1 77135

5101 207 207 86.61% 139 2 141239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 38 0 3854

4002 229 229 73.16% 172 5 177313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 792 21 8131352

4615 467 467 77.83% 351 5 356600

4618 407 407 82.22% 302 3 305495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 56663 972 57635
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0001 11 11 84.62% 7 0 713

0101 569 569 71.13% 431 13 444800

0104 443 443 63.29% 334 13 347700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 753 6 7591347

0111 900 900 71.32% 665 18 6831262

0116 136 136 73.91% 95 0 95184

0118 233 233 71.91% 170 3 173324

0120 635 635 67.48% 473 8 481941

0126 656 656 67.70% 517 12 529969

0127 616 616 75.03% 447 6 453821

0129 746 746 75.51% 574 13 587988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 781 12 7931416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 860 10 8701476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 880 10 8901516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1443 16 14592380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 896 17 9131556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 1057 13 10701797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 705 5 7101216

0156 761 761 74.46% 594 12 6061022

0162 537 537 78.28% 381 6 387686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 866 11 8771400

0165 20 20 100.00% 13 0 1320

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1069 16 10851816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 1019 21 10401736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1140 9 11491864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 791 7 7981248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1047 15 10621767

0183 675 675 87.89% 476 7 483768

0184 628 628 75.85% 464 5 469828

0185 676 676 86.33% 465 8 473783

0186 936 936 82.03% 664 11 6751141

0187 918 918 89.30% 674 12 6861028

0188 585 585 86.67% 420 5 425675

0301 177 177 73.75% 143 3 146240

0302 505 505 72.25% 384 7 391699

0303 480 480 67.23% 361 4 365714

0304 178 178 84.36% 135 3 138211

0305 23 23 95.83% 16 1 1724

0306 611 611 79.35% 459 4 463770

0307 21 21 87.50% 14 0 1424
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 369 9 378693

0701 137 137 66.83% 105 3 108205

0901 308 308 63.64% 232 4 236484

1101 885 885 78.81% 679 7 6861123

1301 328 328 79.42% 229 4 233413

1501 558 558 72.75% 398 11 409767

1502 739 739 84.46% 539 8 547875

1503 650 650 85.19% 438 10 448763

1504 690 690 81.18% 492 5 497850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 390 6 396714

1702 35 35 85.37% 25 0 2541

1703 512 512 79.13% 392 11 403647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 465 4 469702

1706 567 567 67.18% 457 10 467844

1708 416 416 63.32% 320 11 331657

1901 247 247 76.95% 205 0 205321

2101 862 862 72.62% 659 15 6741187

2103 664 664 66.80% 506 16 522994

2301 529 529 73.37% 400 9 409721

2303 503 503 81.13% 392 3 395620

2306 577 577 70.62% 451 9 460817

2501 650 650 61.15% 493 4 4971063

2701 992 992 82.26% 761 12 7731206

3002 167 167 72.29% 120 0 120231

3003 163 163 88.11% 110 2 112185

3101 863 863 79.91% 655 4 6591080

3102 662 662 67.34% 481 12 493983

3104 505 505 83.06% 361 12 373608

3105 79 79 84.04% 51 0 5194

3106 570 570 84.82% 397 5 402672

3204 78 78 81.25% 59 0 5996

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1049 13 10621747

3206 696 696 86.89% 452 8 460801

3208 123 123 83.11% 71 1 72148

3209 14 14 93.33% 7 0 715

3301 586 586 83.59% 401 12 413701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 177 5 182355

3304 606 606 85.23% 415 5 420711

3305 559 559 81.37% 368 7 375687

3306 307 307 76.94% 239 3 242399

3308 589 589 85.61% 436 8 444688

3309 746 746 69.85% 573 9 5821068

3310 770 770 65.42% 615 11 6261177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 722 11 7331168

3313 193 193 87.33% 113 0 113221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 38 0 3863

3504 14 14 93.33% 11 1 1215

3602 991 991 84.99% 697 14 7111166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 714 10 7241215

3701 507 507 69.93% 359 11 370725

3902 260 260 83.07% 191 0 191313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 790 12 8021373

3904 186 186 89.00% 129 3 132209

4001 386 386 72.97% 310 4 314529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 902 15 9171554

4101 223 223 85.11% 146 3 149262

4102 550 550 87.86% 357 7 364626

4104 436 436 78.70% 285 2 287554

4105 248 248 80.00% 183 5 188310

4106 524 524 86.61% 359 7 366605

4108 405 405 90.00% 271 3 274450

4111 879 879 84.52% 651 9 6601040

4112 693 693 84.72% 508 10 518818

4114 206 206 87.66% 138 5 143235

4115 304 304 86.61% 198 5 203351

4303 225 225 83.96% 164 0 164268

4401 362 362 86.40% 243 0 243419

4402 557 557 81.67% 410 8 418682

4501 208 208 75.36% 155 2 157276

4503 77 77 86.52% 39 0 3989

4504 397 397 83.76% 318 2 320474

4601 258 258 91.81% 169 2 171281

4602 293 293 77.51% 217 4 221378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 954 9 9631621

4604 273 273 86.39% 187 1 188316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 410 1 411648

4607 34 34 79.07% 23 0 2343

4608 216 216 85.71% 158 0 158252

4609 251 251 86.55% 170 4 174290

4623 104 104 82.54% 64 2 66126

4624 204 204 84.30% 141 1 142242

4625 10 10 90.91% 7 0 711

4626 32 32 82.05% 25 0 2539

4627 195 195 89.45% 140 0 140218

4628 203 203 78.38% 153 3 156259

4801 923 923 84.29% 688 12 7001095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 714 14 7281125

5001 170 170 74.56% 130 0 130228

5003 724 724 82.09% 527 4 531882

5010 157 157 87.22% 90 0 90180

5012 626 626 63.30% 458 11 469989

5014 604 604 81.29% 416 15 431743

5016 291 291 83.86% 193 7 200347

5020 118 118 87.41% 76 1 77135

5101 207 207 86.61% 141 4 145239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 37 0 3754

4002 229 229 73.16% 174 3 177313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 798 16 8141352

4615 467 467 77.83% 356 4 360600

4618 407 407 82.22% 296 5 301495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 56430 902 57332



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 93 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

S
t
e
p

h
e
n

 
M

.
 

B
r
o

w
n

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

0001 11 11 84.62% 6 0 613

0101 569 569 71.13% 415 13 428800

0104 443 443 63.29% 325 13 338700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 772 9 7811347

0111 900 900 71.32% 673 11 6841262

0116 136 136 73.91% 93 1 94184

0118 233 233 71.91% 173 2 175324

0120 635 635 67.48% 473 10 483941

0126 656 656 67.70% 505 17 522969

0127 616 616 75.03% 441 6 447821

0129 746 746 75.51% 581 10 591988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 791 13 8041416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 874 10 8841476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 900 10 9101516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1455 18 14732380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 896 15 9111556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 1051 17 10681797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 715 4 7191216

0156 761 761 74.46% 587 12 5991022

0162 537 537 78.28% 380 7 387686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 893 6 8991400

0165 20 20 100.00% 14 0 1420

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1095 14 11091816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 1034 18 10521736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1154 11 11651864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 799 10 8091248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1074 10 10841767

0183 675 675 87.89% 493 3 496768

0184 628 628 75.85% 469 4 473828

0185 676 676 86.33% 481 7 488783

0186 936 936 82.03% 670 8 6781141

0187 918 918 89.30% 678 10 6881028

0188 585 585 86.67% 422 3 425675

0301 177 177 73.75% 142 1 143240

0302 505 505 72.25% 385 7 392699

0303 480 480 67.23% 354 10 364714

0304 178 178 84.36% 131 2 133211

0305 23 23 95.83% 18 0 1824

0306 611 611 79.35% 451 6 457770

0307 21 21 87.50% 15 0 1524
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 358 12 370693

0701 137 137 66.83% 108 2 110205

0901 308 308 63.64% 233 3 236484

1101 885 885 78.81% 685 7 6921123

1301 328 328 79.42% 226 5 231413

1501 558 558 72.75% 402 9 411767

1502 739 739 84.46% 538 9 547875

1503 650 650 85.19% 443 12 455763

1504 690 690 81.18% 495 5 500850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 382 7 389714

1702 35 35 85.37% 24 0 2441

1703 512 512 79.13% 394 9 403647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 462 4 466702

1706 567 567 67.18% 451 9 460844

1708 416 416 63.32% 306 13 319657

1901 247 247 76.95% 195 2 197321

2101 862 862 72.62% 655 10 6651187

2103 664 664 66.80% 508 12 520994

2301 529 529 73.37% 400 6 406721

2303 503 503 81.13% 393 3 396620

2306 577 577 70.62% 450 9 459817

2501 650 650 61.15% 488 4 4921063

2701 992 992 82.26% 759 11 7701206

3002 167 167 72.29% 117 1 118231

3003 163 163 88.11% 111 2 113185

3101 863 863 79.91% 649 5 6541080

3102 662 662 67.34% 475 12 487983

3104 505 505 83.06% 367 8 375608

3105 79 79 84.04% 48 0 4894

3106 570 570 84.82% 398 2 400672

3204 78 78 81.25% 61 0 6196

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1053 15 10681747

3206 696 696 86.89% 468 6 474801

3208 123 123 83.11% 73 1 74148

3209 14 14 93.33% 7 0 715

3301 586 586 83.59% 411 9 420701
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3303 268 268 75.49% 172 5 177355

3304 606 606 85.23% 420 5 425711

3305 559 559 81.37% 381 4 385687

3306 307 307 76.94% 242 4 246399

3308 589 589 85.61% 439 6 445688

3309 746 746 69.85% 570 11 5811068

3310 770 770 65.42% 613 8 6211177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 719 9 7281168

3313 193 193 87.33% 116 0 116221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 39 0 3963

3504 14 14 93.33% 11 1 1215

3602 991 991 84.99% 698 19 7171166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 716 12 7281215

3701 507 507 69.93% 366 6 372725

3902 260 260 83.07% 191 0 191313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 800 15 8151373

3904 186 186 89.00% 133 2 135209

4001 386 386 72.97% 314 2 316529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 898 14 9121554

4101 223 223 85.11% 153 3 156262

4102 550 550 87.86% 360 5 365626

4104 436 436 78.70% 294 2 296554

4105 248 248 80.00% 172 2 174310

4106 524 524 86.61% 364 5 369605

4108 405 405 90.00% 275 3 278450

4111 879 879 84.52% 664 6 6701040

4112 693 693 84.72% 510 6 516818

4114 206 206 87.66% 145 4 149235

4115 304 304 86.61% 198 7 205351

4303 225 225 83.96% 167 0 167268

4401 362 362 86.40% 244 0 244419

4402 557 557 81.67% 421 6 427682

4501 208 208 75.36% 158 0 158276

4503 77 77 86.52% 38 0 3889

4504 397 397 83.76% 317 5 322474

4601 258 258 91.81% 170 2 172281

4602 293 293 77.51% 216 4 220378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 963 8 9711621

4604 273 273 86.39% 193 1 194316
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 411 1 412648

4607 34 34 79.07% 23 0 2343

4608 216 216 85.71% 156 0 156252

4609 251 251 86.55% 171 3 174290

4623 104 104 82.54% 63 2 65126

4624 204 204 84.30% 145 1 146242

4625 10 10 90.91% 7 0 711

4626 32 32 82.05% 26 0 2639

4627 195 195 89.45% 140 2 142218

4628 203 203 78.38% 154 2 156259

4801 923 923 84.29% 700 12 7121095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 717 13 7301125

5001 170 170 74.56% 119 0 119228

5003 724 724 82.09% 528 5 533882

5010 157 157 87.22% 92 0 92180

5012 626 626 63.30% 451 14 465989

5014 604 604 81.29% 424 12 436743

5016 291 291 83.86% 197 6 203347

5020 118 118 87.41% 78 1 79135

5101 207 207 86.61% 145 1 146239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 37 0 3754

4002 229 229 73.16% 172 4 176313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 787 16 8031352

4615 467 467 77.83% 350 5 355600

4618 407 407 82.22% 297 2 299495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 56721 846 57567
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0001 11 11 84.62% 6 0 613

0101 569 569 71.13% 421 13 434800

0104 443 443 63.29% 322 15 337700

0110 1084 1084 80.48% 751 12 7631347

0111 900 900 71.32% 671 13 6841262

0116 136 136 73.91% 93 2 95184

0118 233 233 71.91% 169 5 174324

0120 635 635 67.48% 474 9 483941

0126 656 656 67.70% 504 16 520969

0127 616 616 75.03% 445 6 451821

0129 746 746 75.51% 578 12 590988

0131 1109 1109 78.32% 781 13 7941416

0133 1240 1240 84.01% 858 17 8751476

0134 1298 1298 85.62% 879 14 8931516

0138 2027 2027 85.17% 1451 25 14762380

0142 1170 1170 75.19% 894 17 9111556

0154 1468 1468 81.69% 1050 16 10661797

0155 1019 1019 83.80% 703 5 7081216

0156 761 761 74.46% 591 13 6041022

0162 537 537 78.28% 383 6 389686

0163 1272 1272 90.86% 876 13 8891400

0165 20 20 100.00% 13 0 1320

0169 1606 1606 88.44% 1101 14 11151816

0170 1480 1480 85.25% 1010 25 10351736

0179 1551 1551 83.21% 1148 15 11631864

0181 1082 1082 86.70% 794 9 8031248

0182 1529 1529 86.53% 1059 11 10701767

0183 675 675 87.89% 488 1 489768

0184 628 628 75.85% 462 8 470828

0185 676 676 86.33% 487 7 494783

0186 936 936 82.03% 668 12 6801141

0187 918 918 89.30% 676 11 6871028

0188 585 585 86.67% 421 3 424675

0301 177 177 73.75% 141 1 142240

0302 505 505 72.25% 381 8 389699

0303 480 480 67.23% 354 9 363714

0304 178 178 84.36% 132 2 134211

0305 23 23 95.83% 16 0 1624

0306 611 611 79.35% 454 6 460770

0307 21 21 87.50% 15 0 1524



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 98 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

R
a
l
p

h
 
T

h
o

m
p

s
o

n

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0501 474 474 68.40% 362 12 374693

0701 137 137 66.83% 103 2 105205

0901 308 308 63.64% 231 4 235484

1101 885 885 78.81% 669 9 6781123

1301 328 328 79.42% 227 5 232413

1501 558 558 72.75% 401 13 414767

1502 739 739 84.46% 537 9 546875

1503 650 650 85.19% 445 7 452763

1504 690 690 81.18% 488 6 494850

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 491 491 68.77% 376 11 387714

1702 35 35 85.37% 23 0 2341

1703 512 512 79.13% 398 10 408647

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 599 599 85.33% 456 8 464702

1706 567 567 67.18% 448 12 460844

1708 416 416 63.32% 311 15 326657

1901 247 247 76.95% 195 2 197321

2101 862 862 72.62% 649 17 6661187

2103 664 664 66.80% 500 18 518994

2301 529 529 73.37% 401 8 409721

2303 503 503 81.13% 394 3 397620

2306 577 577 70.62% 447 9 456817

2501 650 650 61.15% 484 8 4921063

2701 992 992 82.26% 749 12 7611206

3002 167 167 72.29% 121 0 121231

3003 163 163 88.11% 114 1 115185

3101 863 863 79.91% 649 5 6541080

3102 662 662 67.34% 479 11 490983

3104 505 505 83.06% 363 9 372608

3105 79 79 84.04% 48 0 4894

3106 570 570 84.82% 395 2 397672

3204 78 78 81.25% 58 0 5896

3205 1514 1514 86.66% 1039 22 10611747

3206 696 696 86.89% 467 7 474801

3208 123 123 83.11% 70 1 71148

3209 14 14 93.33% 7 0 715

3301 586 586 83.59% 403 9 412701



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04, 2008

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

Page 99 of 101 11/25/2008 03:54 PM

Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

R
a
l
p

h
 
T

h
o

m
p

s
o

n

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

3303 268 268 75.49% 176 4 180355

3304 606 606 85.23% 418 5 423711

3305 559 559 81.37% 371 3 374687

3306 307 307 76.94% 242 2 244399

3308 589 589 85.61% 427 13 440688

3309 746 746 69.85% 562 11 5731068

3310 770 770 65.42% 607 12 6191177

3311 1002 1002 85.79% 718 11 7291168

3313 193 193 87.33% 119 0 119221

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 50 50 79.37% 37 1 3863

3504 14 14 93.33% 11 1 1215

3602 991 991 84.99% 705 16 7211166

3605 1007 1007 82.88% 715 10 7251215

3701 507 507 69.93% 358 9 367725

3902 260 260 83.07% 192 0 192313

3903 1127 1127 82.08% 797 11 8081373

3904 186 186 89.00% 132 2 134209

4001 386 386 72.97% 311 3 314529

4003 1234 1234 79.41% 901 15 9161554

4101 223 223 85.11% 147 2 149262

4102 550 550 87.86% 352 6 358626

4104 436 436 78.70% 292 5 297554

4105 248 248 80.00% 176 2 178310

4106 524 524 86.61% 359 8 367605

4108 405 405 90.00% 266 5 271450

4111 879 879 84.52% 657 7 6641040

4112 693 693 84.72% 505 11 516818

4114 206 206 87.66% 137 7 144235

4115 304 304 86.61% 195 5 200351

4303 225 225 83.96% 164 0 164268

4401 362 362 86.40% 249 0 249419

4402 557 557 81.67% 418 5 423682

4501 208 208 75.36% 154 1 155276

4503 77 77 86.52% 39 0 3989

4504 397 397 83.76% 313 5 318474

4601 258 258 91.81% 177 1 178281

4602 293 293 77.51% 213 4 217378

4603 1397 1397 86.18% 950 16 9661621

4604 273 273 86.39% 188 5 193316
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Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s
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a
l
p

h
 
T

h
o

m
p

s
o

n

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
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4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4606 522 522 80.56% 407 1 408648

4607 34 34 79.07% 23 0 2343

4608 216 216 85.71% 154 2 156252

4609 251 251 86.55% 172 3 175290

4623 104 104 82.54% 61 5 66126

4624 204 204 84.30% 144 1 145242

4625 10 10 90.91% 7 0 711

4626 32 32 82.05% 25 0 2539

4627 195 195 89.45% 140 0 140218

4628 203 203 78.38% 151 3 154259

4801 923 923 84.29% 696 11 7071095

4802 1008 1008 89.60% 705 20 7251125

5001 170 170 74.56% 123 1 124228

5003 724 724 82.09% 529 5 534882

5010 157 157 87.22% 97 1 98180

5012 626 626 63.30% 456 13 469989

5014 604 604 81.29% 423 11 434743

5016 291 291 83.86% 196 5 201347

5020 118 118 87.41% 77 1 78135

5101 207 207 86.61% 143 4 147239

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 46 46 85.19% 35 0 3554

4002 229 229 73.16% 171 2 173313

4109 1082 1082 80.03% 789 15 8041352

4615 467 467 77.83% 343 5 348600

4618 407 407 82.22% 294 6 300495

Totals 78191 78191 97856 56338 990 57328
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Proposition No. 1 Emergency Medical Service Levies

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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0301 177 177 73.75% 94 69 163240

0302 505 505 72.25% 230 232 462699

0303 480 480 67.23% 227 213 440714

0304 178 178 84.36% 100 71 171211

0305 23 23 95.83% 14 7 2124

0306 611 611 79.35% 313 269 582770

0307 21 21 87.50% 12 9 2124

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

0901 308 308 63.64% 156 133 289484

3101 863 863 79.91% 427 386 8131080

3105 79 79 84.04% 36 37 7394

4105 248 248 80.00% 103 125 228310

5001 170 170 74.56% 81 71 152228

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3601 33 33 84.62% 19 9 2839

4002 211 211 72.51% 115 83 198291

4109 4 4 50.00% 0 3 38

4615 26 26 68.42% 10 12 2238

4618 163 163 84.02% 70 80 150194

Totals 4100 4100 5450 2007 1809 3816



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 1 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

President / Vice-President of the United States

 1Adam R. Porras

 3Al Gore

 2Alan Keyes

 1Alan Keys

 1Alen Keyes

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1Allen Keyes

 1Anna Greenside

 2Barack Obama / Sarah Palin

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Clinton / Hillery Clinton

 9Bill Cosby

 1Bill Cosby / Colin Powell

 1Bill Richardson

 1Bill Richardson / Chuck Hagel

 1Charles Ramsdell / Vincet Van de Coevering

 1Charles Ross

 1Christina Hoptowit / Mathew Hoptowit

 1Clinton Pres - Peloski VP

 5Colin Powell

 1Colin Powell / Oprah Winfrey

 1Colon Powell

 1Condoliza Rice

 1Dennis Kuchich

 1Dr. Richard E. Riggs

 1Dustin Reischman

 1Earl Pitts

 1Ellen Degeneres

 3Fred Thompson

 1Gary B. McNally

 1Glen Beck

 1Glenn Beck / Bob Barr

 1Glenn Beck/Dairsy Duck

 1Glenn J. Campbell Sr.

 3H. Clinton

 1Helary Clinton

 1Hilairy Clinton

 1Hilary

 26Hilary Clinton

 1Hilary Clinton / Bill Clinton

 1Hilary Clinton / Joe Biden

 1Hilary Clinton / Obanna

 1Hilary Clinton / Ralph Neder



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 2 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice-President of the United States

 1Hilary Clinton/ Obama

 2Hilary R. Clinton

 1Hilary Rodham

 1Hilary Rodham Clinton

 1Hilery Clinton

 1Hillary Clenton

 64Hillary Clinton

 3Hillary Clinton / Barak Obama

 1Hillary Clinton / Bill Clinton

 3Hillary Clinton / Joe Biden

 1Hillary Clinton / John Edwards

 3Hillary Rodham Clinton

 1Hillary Rodhom Clinton

 1Hillary Rodman Clinton

 1Hillary Rodom Clinton

 5Hillery Clinton

 2Hilliary Clinton

 1Hilory Clintion

 1Hilory Clinton

 1Hilrey Clinton

 1Howard N. Schwartz

 2Huckabee

 1J. C. Watts / Arnold Drotz

 1James Dobson

 1James E. Harris / Cynthia McKinney

 1Jay Lemo

 1Jeff Charbonneau

 1Jessie Ventura

 1Jim Boisselle

 1Jim Woffendun

 1Joe  Biden Sarah Palin

 1Joe Schriner Pres. / Dale Way VP

 1John Kerry

 1John McCain / Joe Biden

 1John Michael Armstead

 1Joseph Weibler, Jr.

 2Keith Phillips

 1Kevin Hudson

 1Larry Wales

 1Laura Bush

 1Lindey Asbell (No Party)

 3Lou Dobbs

 1Lou Dobb's



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 3 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice-President of the United States

 1Marshall Mather lll

 1Mathew "Gun98942" Colschen

 1Michael Layman

 2Michael Savage

 1Micheal Savage

 1Mike Dickey

 9Mike Huckabee

 1Mike Huckabee / Sarah Palin

 1Mike Huckaby/Sarah Palin

 1Mike Savage

 1Mit Romney

 2Mitt Romey

 12Mitt Romney

 1Mitt Romney / Alan Keyes

 1M'liss Burlink

 64No Name

 1Palin Biden

 2Paris Hilton

 1Paris Hilton / Hillary Clinton

 1Patrick Buchanan

 1R. Lovendusky

 1Ray Charles

 1Rebecca Perez/Nathan Kroger

 1Robin Williams

 1Rod Ostriem - Randy Tadlock

 1Rodney M. Thompson

 1Romney

 119Ron Paul

 1Ron Paul - R

 1Ron Paul (R)

 1Ron Paul / Bob Barr

 1Ron Paul / Chuck Baldwin GOP

 1Ron Paul / Mitt Romney

 1Ron Paul / Sarah Palin

 1Ron Paul Indpent

 1Ron Worthington

 1Rudy Giuliany / Sarah Palin

 1Rudy Juliani

 2Samuel Ramirez

 1Sarah Palin

 1Sen. John Edwards

 2Senator Clinton

 1Sid W. Morrison



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 4 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice-President of the United States

 1Stewart Copeland

 3T. Boone Pickens

 1Terry Martin

 1Theodore Roosevelt

 1Tim Hall

 1Timothy McGann

 1Tom Tancredo / Mitt Romney

 1Tom Toncredo

 1Tommie Brice

 1Trystyn Lapchynski

 1Valdemar Winston Rowell

 1Zoey Zero Hamster Party

 472Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  141



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 5 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Congressional District 4, Representative

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Andrew Patterson

 1Arlene Olney

 1Bernard Hammermeister

 1Bill Baylas

 1Bill Bayless

 1Bill Ford

 1Bob Tomas

 1Bruce Chandler

 1Buddy Beckett

 1Carli Schiffner

 1Charles Martin

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Claudette Haubner

 3Cynthia McKinney

 1Dale Murphy

 1Daniel Devins

 1Dave Chappel

 1David Colby

 1David Gonzales

 1Dr. James Dobson

 1Elmer Ward

 1Everett Isaac

 1Gary S. Lemon

 3Gordon Allen Pross

 1Gordon Pross

 1Hidemi Moore

 1J. Vimont

 1Jack Myers

 1Jack Nickalson

 1James Craig

 1James Mahugh

 1James Vimont

 1Jason Reynolds

 2Jeff Fortner

 1Jenni Edwards

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Joe Williams

 1Joseph M. Collins

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Juana Rezaie

 1Justin Lapchynski

 2Kelly Loudon



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 6 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Congressional District 4, Representative

 1Kris Magana

 1L. Danette Franklin

 1Laura Pickett

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Marie Kollmeyer

 1Martin Yates II

 1Mathew A. Clark

 1Max Fang

 1Mel Gibson

 1Michael T. Short

 1Mike Sloon

 1Mitchell Smith

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 82No Name

 1Owen Lally

 1Pamela Bassett

 1Patrick A Yates

 1Patty Roduiges

 1Phil W. Wagner

 1Rex A. Brocki

 2Rex Brocki

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Robert B Hansen

 1Robert Rodden

 1Ron Anderson

 1Ron Bergevin

 1Ronald Drew

 1Ross Lee

 1Ruth Drollinger

 1Scott Dilley

 1Sid Morrison Republican

 1Stevie Wonder

 1Terry Meloy

 1Terry Roedell

 1Thomas Horrell

 1Tim Wilson

 1Tom T. Silva

 1Valdemar Winston Rowell

 1Vicki Ibarra

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Vicky Ibarra

 1Vince Gill



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 7 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 173Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  85



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 8 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Governor

 1Adam Porras

 1Alan Waters

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Anita Kloster

 1Arnold Drotzmann

 1Beth Steadman

 4Bill Gates

 1Bill O'Reilly

 3Brad Owen

 1Brandon Votaw

 1Brock Eubanks

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Charlie Brown

 1Chris Novoselic

 1Chris Thorn

 1Christopher A. Tudor

 1Christopher Fernandes

 1Chuck Baldwin

 1Dan Evans

 1Dane Schneider

 1Danna M. Villa

 1Dennis Teeter

 1Derck Hull

 1Doc Hastings

 1Doff Badgley

 1Elizabeth Castilleia

 1Elvia Lopez

 1Emliee Lapchiynski

 2Forrest Emmons

 1Frank Burns

 1Gary B. Nelson

 3Gary Locke

 1Gary Peterson

 1Gianna Rossi

 1Gloria La Riva

 1Greg Nickels

 1Hank McCormick

 1James Hastling

 4James White

 1Janice DeVoive

 1Jerry Lewis

 1Jerrylou Salzmann



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 9 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Governor

 1Jessey Sanches

 1Jim Boisselle

 1Jim Tree

 1Joe Labernik

 1Joe Marris

 1Joe Williams

 1Joel Pratt

 1John Paul

 1John Reese

 1Kelly Loudon

 1Kist (Chris) Novoselic

 1Kyra Moen

 1Leslie C. Recker

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Locke

 1Loki Demon

 1Marcia McCraw

 1Mary Fairhurst

 1Mathew "Gun98942" Colschen

 1Maud Scott

 1Mibhn Tarik

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Motte

 1Michael Seaward

 1Michael T. Short

 1Michah Cawley

 1Mike Lowry

 1Morphy Heather

 1Nicole Bass

 105No Name

 1Norm Johnson

 1Oliver Berentson

 1Pamela Rinehart Horner

 1Patty Murrey

 1Patty Mury S.C.

 1Patty Rodigus

 1Peter J. Goldmark

 1Randy Chism

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Rick Larsen

 1Roberto Maestas

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Zaremba



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 10 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Governor

 1Rory Gangle

 3Rosa Clemente

 1Ross Lee

 1Sam Reed

 1Sarah Palin

 1Sid Morrison

 1Stewart Copeland

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Teague McCarthy

 1Ted Tsuchida

 1Terry Ross

 1Thomas Horrell

 1Thomas Jefferson

 3Todd Trepanier

 1Tom Davis

 1Toni R. Amell

 1Valdemar Winston Rowell

 1Veranna Kihn (D)

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Wayne A. Root

 3Will Baker

 228Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  107
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 11 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Lt. Governor

 1Adam Story

 1Adrian Lommers

 1Amanda Ontiveros

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Anthony Winkelman

 3Arlene A. Peck

 1Arlene Peck

 1Arnold  Drotzmann

 1Arnold Swartzenger

 2Ben Hill

 1Bill Hinkle

 1Brian Hatfield

 1Brian Johnson

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Clint Eastwood

 1Daniel C. Hostetler

 1Dennis Davis

 1Dennis Teeter

 1Dewey Brandon

 1Dino Rossi

 2Doc Hastings

 1Douglas E. Train

 1Dr. James Watson

 1Earl Pitts

 1Eric Wolfe

 1Eugene Duryear

 2Eugene Puryear

 1Evan M. Harris

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Guss Miller

 1Harvey Wolney

 1Hunter Dirrell

 1Jack Holmes

 1Jack Myers

 1Jake Sagel

 1James Alan Sager

 2James White

 1Jason Osgood

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jeff Fortner

 3Jeff Sampson

 1Jeff Swan



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 12 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Lt. Governor

 1Jeffery Franck Sampson Sr

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jennifer Powell

 1Jermiah Lapchynski

 1Jerry Arca

 1Jessica Junt

 5Jim Wiest

 1John Slaven

 1Juan Olivera

 1Kimberly Kelley

 1Leslie C. Rucker

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Madyson Guy

 1Maegan McCandless

 1Mary Caballero

 1Mary Skinner

 1Mathew A. Clark

 1Micah Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael T. Short

 1Mike Smith

 1Missy Moo Moo Clark

 1Nathan Ritchey

 77No Name

 1O.J. Calabrese

 1Oscar Camerana

 1Pamela Bassett

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Franklin

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kloster

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Robert Sepolen

 1Roger Loudon

 1Ron Gintz

 1Ron Paul

 1Ross Lee

 1Sara Keefe

 1Shane P. Smith

 1Shane Smith

 1Sid Morrison

 1Teemys Johnson

 1Thomas Horrell
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 13 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Lt. Governor

 1Thomas S. Monson

 1Tony Gibson K.T.C Party

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Wayne Badgley

 1Wylie Mills

 181Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  92
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Page 14 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Secretary of State

 1Albert Bass

 1Albert L. Weeks

 1Alexis Morrow

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Arnold Drotzmann

 1Arnold Swartzeneger

 1Bill Murray

 1Bill O'Reilly

 1Bill Stilwater

 2Bob Williams

 1Brad Owen

 1Bryan Keeling

 1Bryan Koding

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Casey O'Brien

 1Clay Burke Pirate Party

 1Cliff Kells

 1Dallas Brown

 1Danny Kikuchi

 1David Packard

 1Dee Hansen

 1Duane Johnson

 1E K Catt

 1Eliseo Moreno

 1Gavin Loudon

 4Glen Blomgren

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Heidi Keeling

 1Jake Sagel

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jeffrey Glasenapp

 1Jeffry Bohlinger

 2Jerry Twitty

 1John Slaven

 1John Smith

 1Jonathan Bartsch

 1Judy Rozelle

 1Laura J. Martin

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Maggie (Mararet) Bryant

 1Maggie Jones

 1Margaret Turner
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Page 15 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Secretary of State

 7Marilyn Montgomery

 1Mark Greene

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Savage

 1Michael T. Short

 1Mike Ihly

 1Mitchell Smith

 1Morey Zimmerman

 78No Name

 1Pat Polson

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Allen

 3Paul Kelley

 1Perry Clark

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Rita Parrish

 1Roger R. Bush

 2Ron Paul

 1Ross Lee

 1Stefan Sharkansky

 1Steve Martin

 1Steve Soderstrom

 1Theo Smith

 1Thomas Horrell

 1Tristan Blachly

 1Trystyn Lapchynski

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Victor Nourani

 1Victoria Ramos

 164Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  72
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Page 16 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Treasurer

 1Albert W. Weeks

 1Allen Keys

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Antonio Mena Jr.

 1April Burnes

 1Arnold Drotzmann

 1Bob Dole

 1Brian Young

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Carmen Graass

 1Chang Mook Sohn

 1Chang Mooksohn

 2Changmook Sohn

 1Changmouk Sohn

 1Chris Bennett

 1Chris Thorn

 1Christy Risenhoover

 1Delbert Horton

 1Demian Walter

 1Doug Quenzer

 1Dr. James Dobson

 1Dregan Anderson

 1Elizabeth Castilleja

 1Erica Geranimo

 1Evan Harris Pirate Party

 1Gavin Loudon

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Glenn Stocker

 1Helen Tweedy

 1Holli Wolcott

 1J. Richard McEntee

 1Jason Cook

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jennifer McCandless

 2Jeremy Reynolds

 1Jerry Elrod

 1Joel Johnston

 2John Lund

 1John Slaven

 1Karen Shoemaker

 1Kasey Simmon

 1Ken Mortland
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 17 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Treasurer

 1Krystal Wright

 1Linda Payment

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Maegan McCandless

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael McCandless

 1Michael T. Short

 1Mike Greeve

 1Mitchle Bohlinger

 91No Name

 1Pamela Bassett

 1Pat Polson

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Koszty

 1Richard Schneider

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Ron Gintz

 1Ron Paul

 1Ross Lee

 1Stuart Edward McCloudly

 1Terie G. Ellis

 1Thomas Gramn

 1Tim Switzer

 1Tony Mena Jr.

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Victoria Ramos

 1William Stilwater

 165Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  71
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Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Auditor

 1Albert Bass

 1Andrew Detwiler

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1April Burnes

 1Augistine Cortez

 1Ben Elliott

 1Braven Bendzak

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Casey Bleu Kelly

 1Charlie Murphy

 1Chelsey Loudon

 1Cindy Taylor

 1Clayton DaBell

 1Craig Warner

 1Debbie Bush

 1Debbie Holbrock

 1Doug Falk

 1Dregen Anderson

 1Elizabeth Castilleja

 1Frank Caballero

 1Glen Freeman

 13Glenn Freeman

 1Glenn Stocker

 1Gregg Dumas

 1James G. Ellis

 1James Johnson

 1James Van Dusen

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jennifer Mocandless

 1John Fair

 2John Lund

 1John Slaven

 1Justin Lapchynsky

 1Kate Adkison

 1Larry Heater

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Meaghan Reeves

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael T. Short

 1Michal Ironside

 1Mike Wardrip



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 19 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Auditor

 1Misty Sleeth

 75No Name

 1Pamela Bassett

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Patty Murray

 1Paul Kelley

 1Phil Hogue

 1Rick James

 1Ross Lee

 1Sam Reed

 1Sharon L. Clark

 1Steve Rogers

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Wayne Wasicko

 146Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  58
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Attorney General

 1Amanda Stevens

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Ann Hall

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Charles Melville

 1David Gonzales

 1Deborah McCandless

 1Doug Sutherland

 1Dr. Megan Hester

 1Dregan  Anderson

 1Dru Hester

 1Elizabeth Catilleja

 1Emlee Lapchyski

 1Everett Lindsey

 1Forrest Newcomb

 1Gloria Garcia Gonzales

 1Heidi Keeling

 1Herman Lee Clark

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jennifer Powell

 1Jessica Bennett

 1Kelly Loudon

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Logan James Ellis - Hobbs

 1Michael T. Short

 1Mike Briggs

 1Myron Williams

 75No Name

 1Pat Polson

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Patrick Henry

 1Paul Kelley

 1Rodger Boothman

 1Ron Deaton

 1Ross Lee

 1Ryan Joseph Frank

 1Sam Jones

 1Vicki Ybarra
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 114Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  39
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Commissioner of Public Lands

 1Alfredo Loera

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Andy Powers

 1Anna Mae Hernandez

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Aruro C. Suarez

 1Benjamin Franklin

 1Bonnie Evans

 1Brett Goodman Pirate Party

 1Brian Thompson

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Cecil Woff

 1Chad Rubrick

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Charlie Murphy

 1Clint Deason

 1Douglas John Rath

 1Dregen Anderson

 1Duane Jankowski

 1Eric Cartman

 1Frank Rose Jr.

 1Gavin Blake

 1Heidi Keeling

 1Jake Sager

 1Jamilyn Rose Ellis - Hobbs

 1Jason Schneider

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jesse Padilla

 1Jesse Ventura

 1Jesse Wolffington

 1Jim Notman

 1John Dillinger

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kelly Loudon

 1Kyra Moen

 1Larrin Wanechek

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Lydia Johnson

 1Lynda Mathews

 1Martin Yates Sr.

 1Mary Bass

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael T. Short
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Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Commissioner of Public Lands

 1Nathan Simmons

 95No Name

 1Pamal Brown

 2Patrick Ferguson

 2Paul Kelley

 1Rich Moranisl

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Robert Reed

 1Robert Sepolen

 1Ron Paul

 1Ross Lee

 1Sam Karr

 1Sandra Halstead

 1Shaunra Chapman

 1Shawn Shelfridge

 1Stanley Wentz

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Steve Hasen

 1Teresa M. VanDusen

 1Thomas Horrell

 1Tim Eyeman

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Victoria Ramos

 162Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  66
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Al Bass

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1Alicia Lewis

 1Allen Wrench

 1Allison Pendlebury

 1Andrew Maxwell

 2Anna Hall

 1Anne Loudon

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Armando Vargas

 1Atheena Shute

 1Ben Van Eaton

 1Bernad C. Baca

 1Bernal Baca

 1Bertha A Magana

 1Betty Eslick

 1Bill Hinkle

 1Bill Nye

 1Bill Thomson

 1Bill Walker

 1Bob Maglauphlin

 1Bob Mcglauphlin

 1Bob Saset

 1Brenda Rose

 1Brian Talbott

 1Bryson Bettles

 1C. J. Calabrese

 1Candi Shute

 1Carol Jackson

 1Carol Thorn

 1Casey Rowles

 1Chris Caro

 1Chris Wright

 1Cindy Hoffman

 1Cindy Hollaway

 1Cindy Nott

 1Corey Rocheleall

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Van Pelt

 1Daniel Klagssen

 4David Blomstrom

 1David Gonzales

 1David H. Lawrence
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Dawn Hester

 1Deborah McCandless

 1Debra Schneider

 1Denail Sperry

 1Dennis Smith

 1Don Jenson

 1Doran Dimitrov

 1Dr. Carli Schiffner

 1Duane Lyons

 1Elizabeth Herres Miller

 1Elliott Gauthier

 5Enid Duncan

 1Eric Stevens

 1Erin Moore

 1Ezekiel Fife

 1Gail Ed Henning

 1Gail Punyear

 1Gary Worman

 2George Graf Jr.

 1George Williams

 1Glenn Stocker

 1Gregg Giddens

 1Gus Wilcox

 1Helen Wendt

 1Ignecio Sanchez

 1Irv Benson

 1Jace Colby

 1James Mark Harris III

 1Jan Case

 1Janice Heigl

 1Janice Prichard

 1Janis Heigl

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Schafer

 2Jason Walters

 1Jason Washburn

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jennifer Powell

 1Jerald Harris

 1Jered Eligson

 1Jeremy Beckman
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Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Jeremy M. Conner

 1Jerry Jenkins

 1Jessica Hansen

 1Jill Smith

 1Jim Penning

 1Joe Knowble

 1John Patterson Blair

 1John R. Adams

 1John Roberts

 1John Smith

 1John Stewart

 1John Wayne

 1Jon Bolin (1)

 1Julie Lamberson

 2Julie Lambertson

 1Karen Lamberton

 2Karen Lee Stephas

 1Karen Stephas

 1Kelli Bohanon

 1Ken Bigelow

 1Ken Capp

 1Kevin Casseday

 1Klye Vargas

 1Kristi Raines

 1Kristin Bernath

 1Landon Donavan

 1Leah Windsor PHD

 1Lee Hunsperger

 1Lesa Hallman

 1Leslie C. Rucker

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Lois Guthmiller

 1Luis Lopez

 2Lylene Johnson

 2Maegan McCandless

 1Marie Lichota

 1Mario Perez Jr.

 1Marisa Soper

 1Mark Nelson

 1Marvin Goux

 1Mary McDaniel

 1Max Anderson

 1Mica Cawly
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Micah Cawley

 1Michael T. Short

 1Micheal E. Eddy

 2Mike O'Hara

 1Mike Oswald

 2Mike Wilkins

 1Mitchell Smith

 1Nathaniel Hauzynski

 1Nathaniel Wauzunski

 5Nathaniel Wauzynski

 1Nathaniel Waveynski

 1Nick Aguilar

 1Nicole Hutt

 186No Name

 1Oliver Devlin

 1Pam Durfey

 1Patricia Tallman

 2Patricia Whitefoot

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Patrick Frey

 1Patrick Rawn

 1Paul Kelley

 1Peter Parker

 1Rae Ann Grant

 1Randy Dorn

 1Ricardo Carmona

 1Richard Semler

 1Richard Walter

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Rick Doehle

 1Robert Godwin

 1Robert Jones

 1Roder Boothman

 1Roserdo Mesa

 1Ross Lee

 1Russ Leadthum

 1Sandy Lang

 1Sanfor Jetton

 1Sanford Jetton

 1Sara Ellis - Hobbs

 1Sarah Flickinger

 2Sarah Palin

 1Scott Dilley
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Shelton Williams III

 1Sommer Walters

 1Sonia Arnink

 1Stephanie Crawford

 1Steve Smith

 1Steve Soderstrom

 1Theresa Schremp

 1Theresa Schrimpp

 2Thomas Hale

 1Thomas Jefferson

 1Thomas Mifflin

 1Thomas Rouleau

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Young

 1Tom Bernbt

 1Tom Warnock

 1Tristan Blachly

 1Tyler Callaway

 1Vern Bakker

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Virgil Blanchard

 1Wade Heiteman

 1Wildflower Davis

 1Yvonne Peterson

 406Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  197
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Insurance Commissioner

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Brandon Russell

 1Bryce Palmer

 1Carla Evans

 1Casey Huber

 1Casey Rowles

 1Charles Ramsdell

 2Craig Sherbahn

 1Craig Terry

 1Cris Cocker

 12Curtis Fackler

 1Curtis Parrish

 1David Hargreaves

 1Deb Krautwurm

 1Delbert Horton

 1Dennis Smith

 1Don Obrien

 1Drayon Anderson

 1Eddie Poe

 1Gilbert Durka

 1Gregg Dumas

 1Gretchen Carmeron

 1Heidi Keeling

 1Herman Lee Clark

 1Jason Schoonover

 1Jennifer L. Train

 1Jennifer Perez

 1Jennifer Powell

 1Jessica Elizabeth Ellis

 1Jim Penning

 1Joel Goesch

 1John Dekker

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kevin Casseday

 1Leon Savaria

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael T. Short

 1Moriah Goux

 1Neil Collins

 1Nicole Bass

 1Nicole Jean Bass
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Insurance Commissioner

 85No Name

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Lewis

 1Paul Sinclair

 1Raleigh Heitzman II

 1Richard S. Brown

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Riley Gangle

 1Robin Lynn Sims

 1Ross Lee

 1Sahara Segura

 1Sam Fuller

 1Scott D. Hess

 1Thomas  Horrell

 1Tony Stark

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Virginia Wright

 1William Huck

 160Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  63
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11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13, Representative, Position 1

 1Al Gore

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1Alyson Kennedy

 1Amy Claussen

 1April Burnes

 1Betty O'Hare

 1Billie Testerman

 1Bob Hall

 2Bob Jones

 1Bob Tuck

 1Brian Hunt

 1Charles Ross

 1Colin Leingang

 1Curtis King

 1Dale Davis

 3Dan Schapiro

 1Danny D. Horton

 1Dave Edler

 1David Cook

 1David Lewis

 1Denese Lefler

 1Denise Lefler

 1Dennis Lompa

 1Dino Rossi

 2Doc Hastings

 1Don Wright

 1Dylan W. DeBlasio

 1Earl Pitts

 1Eral Pitts

 1Gary Green

 1George Bush

 1Gloria Weedin

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Harvey Wolney

 1Holly Stedman

 1Jaclyn Forthun

 1James Ellis

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 1Jason Eldridge

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jesse Williams

 1John Holmes

 1John Smith
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 13, Representative, Position 1

 1Juan Comaney

 1Juan Ruiz

 1Kathy Lambert

 1Larry Pollard

 1LaWana Austin

 1Les Craft

 1Mark Lewis

 1Martha Goudey

 1Martha Goudy

 1Martin Yates II

 1Matt Archer

 1Matt Klaus

 1Matthew Mead

 1Maxi Hummel

 1Michelle Harman

 1Michelle Wissman

 2mikael Rojas

 95No Name

 1Oscar T. Grouch

 3Patty Kinney

 1Paul F. Humphrey

 2Paul George

 1Pegi J. Clark

 1Raymond Smartlowit

 1Regis Stedman

 3Richard Schneider

 1Rod Hankinson

 1Ron Bonlander

 1Ronald Drew

 2Ronald Ramsey

 1Ruth Elliott

 1Ryan Booth

 1Sam Jones

 1Sergio Alvarez

 1Steve Agnew

 1Teresa Bergeson

 1Thor Mattson

 1Tyler Rupert

 1Valdemar Winston Rowell

 1Vickie Yabara

 7Vickie Ybarra

 1Vicky Ybara

 1Wes Craft
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 13, Representative, Position 1

 1Zach DeLaRocha

 198Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  87
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13, Representative, Position 2

 1Adam Sloon

 1Al Gore

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1April Burnes

 1Ben Francis

 1Benjamin Francis

 1Bill Hinkle

 1Bob Hall

 1Bob Tuck

 1Brian Hunt

 1Brian Smith (Selah)

 1Caleb Gonzales

 1Charles Ross

 2Chris Coffin

 1Chris Elliott

 2Christopher Ramirez

 1Clifford Noonan

 1Colin Leingang

 1Curtis King

 2Dale Bambrick

 1Dale Davis

 1Dallas M. DeBlasio

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Dave Edler

 1David Myers

 1Dino Rossi

 1Don Davenport

 1Duane Jones

 2Dustin Ramsey

 1Earl Rowley

 1Erika Brooks

 1Erika Soublet

 2Gary Berndt

 1Gary Green

 1Gloria LaRiva

 1Gloria Weedin

 1Harvey Wolney

 1Hazel B Nelson

 1Iris Raminger

 1James O'Hare

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jim Baxter
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 13, Representative, Position 2

 1Jim Clemmons

 1Joe Morris

 2John Jobs Gotts

 1Josh Evans

 1Keith Batlen

 1Keith Batten

 1Kory R. Zahler

 1Mariano Morales Jr.

 1Mark Ford

 1Martin Yates II

 1Matthew Mead

 1Michael Wies

 1Michelle Wissman

 1Mikael Rojas

 1Mike kreidler

 1Mike Oswald

 1Monroe Wilkes

 82No Name

 2Norm Johnson

 1Paul F. Humphrey

 1Paul George

 1Pegi J. Clark

 1Regis Stedman

 1Richard Pierce

 3Richard Schneider

 1Robert Jones

 1Roby Stedman

 2Ron Bonlender

 1Ryan Booth

 2Sam Reed

 1Samuel Jim Sr.

 1Sarah Burke

 1Sherron Frost

 1Steve Elder

 1Tim Jeski

 1Trent Marquis

 1Tyler Rupert

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Vickie Ybarra

 1Victor Dunham

 1Ybarra
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 176Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  84
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 14, Senator

 1A. Evan Newell

 1Aaron Case

 1Abraham Amgue

 1Adam Baisinger

 1Adam Jones

 1Alan Cottrill

 1Alan Klise

 1Alan Miller

 1Alex Deccio

 1Alex Deccio (R)

 1Alex Jones

 1Alexandra Egge

 2Alfred E. Newman

 1Alyce Weatherford

 1Amber Martinez

 1Amos Moses

 1Andrea Evans

 1Andrew Matsumoto

 2Andrew Maxwell

 1Andrew Ruff

 1Andrew Smith

 1Andy Ortega

 1Anna Greenside

 2Annette Olson

 1Antonio Mortin

 1April Norman

 1Art Mora Esq

 1Arthur Busch

 1Arturio Garcia

 1Aubrey C. Reeves Jr.

 1B J Penn

 1B. B. King

 1Barack Obama

 1Barb Huson

 1Barb Lisk

 1Barbara Thorne

 1Barry Woodard

 1Becky Mccloud

 1Belinda Gaudette

 1Ben Rowan

 1Ben Wallace

 1Benjamin Soria

 1Bernal C. Baca
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Bernard Albrecht

 1Bernie Sims

 2Beth Dannhardt

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Cosby

 1Bill Dennick

 1Bill George McCay Jr.

 5Bill Hinkle

 1Bill Huibretgse

 1Bill Lover

 1Biterba Salinas

 1Blackagar Boliagon

 1Blaine Tamaki

 1Blair Hopkins

 3Bob

 1Bob Barr

 1Bob Hall

 1Bob Marley

 1Bob Romero

 1Bob Smith

 1Bonita Welch

 1Bonnie Connell

 1Brad Pitt

 2Brad Wilson

 1Brenda Leiseth

 1Brian A. Lane

 1Brian Carter Tackett

 1Brian Jonnier

 1Brian Lee McClark

 1Brian Leverty

 2Brian Spiker

 1Brock Eubanks

 1Bruce Smith

 1Bryan Myer

 1Butch Graham

 1Carol Thorn

 1Casey McKinney

 1Cecilia Prado

 2Chance Dolceal

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Charles Roos

 3Charles Ross

 1Charlie Brown
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Chris R. Schmelzer

 1Chris Ramirez

 1Chris Thorn

 1Christina K. Federighi

 4Christopher Ramirez

 1Christy Alexander-Rines

 1Clinton Titus

 1Clyde Stewart

 1Cody Camden

 1Cody Heathman

 2Colin Christiansen

 1Corey Henrauez

 1Corey Henriquez

 1Corey Raymond

 2Cory Hixon

 1Cory Wada

 1Cris Rauirez

 1D Robert Stevens

 1Dallas Lee Van Horn

 1Dallas Willett

 1Dan A. Shaparo

 2Dan Dittmar

 1Dan Olsen

 1Dan Olson

 1Dan Patrick

 4Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dana Fauldion

 1Daniel Adolph

 1Danny Clayton

 1Dave Etl

 1Dave Ettl

 1Dave Rink

 1David Adler

 1David B. Clark

 1David Brown

 1David Cortes

 1David L. Greene

 1David Niles

 1David Spurlock

 1Davis Washines

 1Dawn Conquest

 1Dee Lee
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Derek Wauzynski

 1Dewey Weber

 2Dino Rossi

 1Dixie Mulder

 2Don Couch

 11Don Hinman

 1Don King

 1Donald Harris

 1Donald L. Flycut

 1Donna Smith

 1Doug Baxter

 1Doug Carey

 1Doug McCracken

 1Doug Mitzel

 1Doug Peters

 1Dr. Anthony Landrew

 1Dr. Carli Schiffner

 1Dr. Kathy Hagen

 1Duff Badgley

 1E M Moreno

 1E. M. Moreno

 2Earl Lee

 1Earl M. Moser

 1Ed Humbard

 1Ed Kunkel

 1Ed Lisowski

 1Ed Meyer

 1Edward Eggn

 1Elaina Ball

 1Eleni Sorenson

 1Elizabeth A. Titus

 1Elizabeth W. Smith

 1Ellen Carrithers

 1Ellen M. Carrithers

 1Ellen Vanderwall

 1Emily Gary

 1Emily T. Wolfe

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Erika Soublet

 1Eugene Wood

 1Evan Harris

 1Evelyn Butler

 1Ezra Lamm
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 2Felicia Hernandez

 1Frank Rowland

 1Gabe Garcia

 1Garrett Davis

 2Gary Bleeker

 1Gary Vibbert

 1Gayle Wingerter

 1Gen. JC Christian

 1Gene Autry

 2Gene Rupel

 1George C. Williams

 1George Hal Davenport

 1George Lopez

 1George Straite

 1George Williams

 1Gerrie Ruff

 1Gideon O'Malley

 1Gidget Marie

 2Ginger McIlvanie

 1Glen Beck

 2Glen Blomgren

 1Glen Warren

 1Glenn Jakeman

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Glenn Warren

 1Gordon Pross

 1Gordy Bryd

 1Grayson Tolley

 2Greg Peace

 1Gregg Giddens

 1Hal Cuslello

 1Harlan Huber

 1Harold Allen

 2Heidi Bolong

 1Henrey Beauchamp

 1Henry Baar

 2Hillary Clinton

 1Howdy Rodriguez

 1Ian Rodriguez

 1Isaac Ayon Jr

 2Isaac Ayon Jr.

 1Isaac Tindall

 1Isane Ayon Jr.
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1J V Whiteman

 1J. V Whiteman

 1Jack Lester

 1Jacob Carey Tate

 1Jade Hennes

 1Jake Sager

 1James A. Conner

 1James Bjorklund

 1James Brown

 1James Clemens

 3James Clements

 1James D. Vroman

 1James Dobson

 1James O'hare

 1James W. Brown

 1Jane Coburn

 1Janelle Olson

 1Janice Johnson

 1Jared Gill

 1Jason Dean Smith

 2Jason Moore

 1Jason Owen

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jay Day

 1Jay Ellenbercer

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jay Insley

 1Jean Raabe

 1Jeff Kelley Independent

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeff Nelson

 2Jeffery Swan

 1Jenna Jamison

 2Jennifer McCandless

 1Jeremy a. Colter

 1Jermiah Lapchynski

 1Jerry Prescott

 2Jess Page

 1Jesse Farias

 1Jessica Moskwa

 1Jessy Farias

 4Jim Clemens
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 4Jim Clement

 55Jim Clements

 1Jim Clements R

 1Jim Clemets

 1Jim Clemons

 1Jim Gier

 1Jim Hall

 1Jim Harris

 1Jim Lemmon

 1Jim Mclain

 1Jim Sholders

 1Jimmy Buffet

 1Joe Carusa

 1Joe King

 1Joe Klein

 2Joe Morrier

 1Joe P. Riley

 1Joe Sampson

 1Joe Spear

 1Joe Walkenaur

 1Joe Walkenhauer

 1John A. Baule

 1John Barnett

 1John Evans

 2John Hanson

 1John Henry

 1John Lund

 1John McCain

 1John Puccinelli

 1John Randall

 2John Smith

 1John Storlie

 1Jon Burkett

 1Jon Cooper

 1Jonathan Ward

 1Jose Carlos Chavez

 1Jose Luis Pulido

 1Jose Rivas

 3Joseph Zarelli

 1Joy Esther Langley

 2Juan Gonzales

 6Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Gozalez
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Juan Ramos

 1Juana Razie

 1Juana Rezale

 1Juanita Green

 2Judith Warnick

 1Julieanne Lind

 1Jurez Smith

 1Justin Jacob

 1Karen Bodeen

 1Karen Irwin

 1Kathy Blachly

 1Kathy Coffey

 1Katie Freeman

 1Katie Jo Kantner

 1Katie Reoch

 1Kelli Baker

 1Kelly Clark

 1Kenan Kaizer

 1Kenny Reed

 1Kevin Bouchey

 1Kevin Koenig

 2Kevin Skolrud

 1Kirtis Norvell

 1Kyle Hartzog

 2Kyle McLaughlin

 1Larry Dagdagan

 1Larry Harding

 1Larry Julius

 1Larry Petorson

 2Laura Longoria

 1Lawrence A. Peterson

 1Leigh Gilbertsen

 4Leni Skarin

 2Lennard Jordan

 1Leonard Carhuaz

 1Leonard McCloud

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Linnea Fletcher

 1Lisa Graham

 1Loid Pinkham

 1Lonnie Epperson

 1Lori Aoki

 2Lorne House
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Louis Dobbs

 1Lupita Sanchez - Ponce

 2Lynda Mackey

 1Lynn Smith

 1M. Lovins

 1Marc Gabbard

 1Margaret Rayburn

 1Margaret Van Der Ploegge

 1Margaret Van der ploeq

 1Maria Santraco

 1Marilyn Mason-Plunket

 1Mariorie Miller

 1Marjorie Miller

 1Martha Stewert

 1Martin Luther King

 1Martin W. Lovins

 1Marty Miller

 1Mary Kaye

 2Mary Place

 1Mary Skinner

 1Massia Sanchez

 1Mathew "Gun98942" Colschen

 1Matt Urlocher

 1Matthew Ball

 1Maud Scott

 1Me Meyer

 1Megan Reilly Anderson

 1Melanie Stevenson

 1Melissa Espinoza

 1Melissa Ferrandes

 1Micah Cawley

 1Micah McCawley - Cephus

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Rojas

 1Michael Rowan

 1Michael Sonsalla

 1Michel Vendetti

 1Michelle Gordon

 1Mike Floyd

 1Mike Holmgren

 1Mike O'Hara

 1Mike Smith

 2Mike Willette
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Mike Wilson

 1Montey Walker

 1Morris Mack

 1Morris Volkman

 1Mr. J. Honeyford

 1Nancy Eglin

 1Naomi J. Bosted

 1Natasha Bernkoff

 1Nathan Guthridge

 2Nathan Watrons

 1Nathan Watrous

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nic Reep

 1Nick Jonas

 560No Name

 1Noelle Poe

 1Norm Johnson

 1Norman A. Dole

 1Omar Surhetty

 2Omer Gress

 1Orion Madnigal

 1Orion Madrigal

 1Pat Forte

 1Pat Polson

 1Paul Collins

 10Paul George

 2Paul Kelley

 1Paul Lund

 2Paul Overby

 1Pearl Aguirre

 1Pegi J. Clark

 1Penny Schmeirer

 1Phil Vasquez

 2Quentin Kreuter

 1Rae Jackson

 1Ralph C. Nelson

 1Randy Bolong

 1Ray Alkofer

 4Raymond Wright

 1Rex Quaempts

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Richard Head

 1Richard Marcley
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Richard W. Siegel

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Rick Lindquist (Democrat)

 1Rick Ward

 1Riley Gangle

 1Robert D. Smith

 1Robert Dutton

 1Robert Federico

 1Robert J. Krauth

 1Robert Jones Mayor

 1Robert Krauth MD.

 1Robert McLaughlin

 1Robert Strader

 1Robert W. Moss

 1Robert York

 1Rockey Marshall

 1Rod Nelson

 1Rodney Beason

 1Rodney E. Hein

 1Rodney Hein

 1Rodney Nelson

 1Rogelio Mares Sr.

 1Roger Henderson

 1Roger Penrose

 1Roger Wentz

 1Ron Anderson

 1Ron Bergevin

 1Ron Bergiven

 2Ron Bondlender

 2Ron Bonlander

 28Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Gintz

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Rutz

 1Ronald McDonald

 1Ronald Rutz

 1Roserdon Mesa

 1Ross Lee

 1Roy Brandt

 1Russell Maier

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Sahara Segura
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Sally Jones

 1Sam Clements

 1Sam McQuerry

 1Sandra Brigham

 1Sandra Brisham

 1Sandra Thomson

 2Sarah Palin

 1Sasha Kinlogh

 1Scott Hess

 1Scott Johnson

 1Sen. Jim Clements

 1Sheryl Weaver

 2Shon Copeland

 1Soledad Trevino

 1Sommer Walters

 1Spencer McMurdo

 1Spud Edmundson

 2Stacey Locke

 1Stanley Coffin

 1Stella A. Allen

 1Stella Ann Allen

 1Stephanie Erickson

 2Stephen Colbert

 1Stephen Luchsinger

 1Stephen Wofford

 2Steve Gaulke

 1Steve Hackenberger

 1Steve Robles

 1Steve Soderstrom

 1Steven Robles

 1Tamara Mains

 1Tanner Dean

 1Tara Issel

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Ted Nugent

 1Teresa George

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thomas Bothwell

 1Thomas Nagle

 1Thomas Tveit

 1Thomas Villanueva

 1Thor Matison

 2Tim James
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Senator

 1Tim Switzer

 2Timothy D. Franklin

 1Timothy Danial Franklin

 3Timothy Daniel Franklin

 5Timothy Switzer

 1Tina Fey

 1Tobie Stevens

 1Todd Lyons

 1Tom Davidson

 1Tom Forler

 1Tom Gaulke

 2Tom O'Brien

 1Tomas Villaneuva

 10Tomas Villanueva

 2Tomas Villanuva

 1Tommy Carroll

 2Tony Sloan

 1Tracy Seefried

 1V. Jack Myers

 1Valarie Makie

 1Van C. Johnson

 1Vern Redifer

 1Veronica Estrada

 1Vickie Reed

 20Vickie Ybarra

 1Victor West

 1Walter Ranta

 2Wendy Warren

 4Wiley Mills

 1Will Ross

 1William A. Oppliger

 1William James Allison

 1William McEntire

 1William McKee

 1William Sharp

 1William Teaford

 1Willie Mills

 1Willie Nelson

 1Willis Nickeus

 3Wylie Mills

 1Zane Tegen



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 50 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 1,347Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  557
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Legislative District 14, Representative, Position 1

 1Al Schwepee

 5Al Schweppe

 1Alex Jones

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Aubrey C. Reeves Jr.

 1Aubrey Reeves

 1Aubrey Reeves Jr.

 1Bill Lover

 1Bob Clem

 5Bob McLaughlin

 1Brian Holtzinger

 1Brielle Rutz

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Christy Lopez

 1Dan Junt

 1Dolly Madison

 1Doug Perkins

 2Earl Lee

 1Edward Francis Thenell

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 3J J Sandlin

 2James L. Willis

 1James W. Bodeen

 1James W. Brown

 1Jamie Stickel

 1Jennifer Powell

 1Jim Clements

 1Jim Prehm

 1John Straehle

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Laurene Franklin

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Lisa Freund

 1Matthew Ball

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael McCandless

 1Michael Yoest

 43No Name

 1Paul Douglas Franklin

 1Paul Lund

 1Peter Griffin

 1R. Lovendusky

 1Rob Stevens
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Continued..
Legislative District 14, Representative, Position 1

 1Robert McGlaughlin

 3Robert McLaughlin

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Ron V. Hatfield

 1Ross Lee

 1Ruth Drollinger

 3Scott D. Hess

 3Scott Hess

 1Sean Averill

 1Thomas Hale

 1Thomas McCormick Indpendent

 1Tim Tromel

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Trystyn Lapchynski

 117Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  57
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Legislative District 14, Representative, Position 2

 1Alex Deccio

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Bruce Chandler

 1Bruce Chanler

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Christy Moberly

 1Cindy O'Halloran

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Don Best

 1Don King

 2Earl Lee

 1Heather Thon

 1J. V Whiteman

 1James W. Brown

 2Jason S. Egan

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jim Clements

 2John Lund

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Justin Lapchynski

 1Karl Hendricks

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Keith Strader

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Loid Pinkham

 1Matthew Ball

 1Melissa Dorisi

 1Micah Cauley

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael T. Short

 1Michelle Erickson

 1Morris Mack

 1Mr. J. Wolfingston

 55No Name

 1Omar Surkatty

 1Paul Kelley

 1Rocky Jackson

 1Ron Warner Sr.

 1Scott Hess

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Forler

 1Vickie Ybarra

 1Will Ross
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 100Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  43
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Legislative District 15, Representative, Position 1

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Arlene Olney

 1Ben Reilly

 1Bill Pritchard

 1Blythe Walker

 1Jeanie Pickel

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jorge Lobos

 1Lee Zimmerman

 1Lynn Brant

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 32No Name

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Steve Toms

 2Tao Berman

 1Vicki Ibarra

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Vickie Ibarra

 8Vickie Ybarra

 1Vickie Ybarra R. P#1

 1Vicky Ybarra

 1Vikie Ybarra

 63Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  23
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Legislative District 15, Representative, Position 2

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Bernie Schutt

 1Bill Pritchard

 2Christopher Ramirez

 1Christorpher Ramirez

 1Curtis King

 1Donna Keiser

 1Donovan Vlieoer

 1Janice Gonzales

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jorge Lobos

 1KC Embree

 32No Name

 1Oscar Camerana

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Ray E. Olney

 2Stephen Selam

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1William Shatner

 53Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  19
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1A. D. Gable

 1A. Evan Newell

 3Aaron Case

 1Aaron Dalan

 1Aaron L. Cantu

 1Abraham Amaya

 1Adam  Porras

 1Adam Baisinger

 1Adam Bowen

 1Adam Jones

 1Adam Pollas

 1Adam Porras

 1Adrian R. Johnson

 1Adrian Sanchez

 1Aiden D. Clark

 1Al Gore

 1Alan Champie

 1Alan Cottrill

 1Albert Bass

 1Albert Vargas

 1Alex Poe

 1Alexander Poe

 3Alfred E. Newman

 1Allen Andringa

 1Alonzo Marguez

 1Amber Hazzard

 1Amber Linnemeiyer

 1Amos Moses

 1Amy Stanley

 1Anastacia Sanchez

 1Andre Nicatina

 1Andrew Cubaniss

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Andrew McCarthy

 1Andrew Ryan Butler

 1Andrew Smith

 1Andy Ortega

 1Andy Pascgua

 1Angie Evans

 1Anita Noll

 1Anna M. Rodriguez

 1Anna Starbuck

 2Anne Knapp
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Anthony T. DiDomenico

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Antomo Mortin

 1April Burnes

 1Ardele Steele

 1Ariana Alvarez

 1Arlene Olney

 1Arlie Huffman

 1Armando Cortez Jr.

 1Armunda Cortez Jr.

 1Arnold Drotzmann

 2Arnoldo Hernandez

 3Arnulfo Prado

 1Art Salais

 1Arthur Taylor Sr.

 1Arturio Garcia

 1Arvid K. Olson

 1Ashley Jean Craubert

 1Aubrey Reeves

 3Barbara Capetillo

 1Barbara Cline

 1Baxter Whitelock

 1Becki Deel

 1Ben Grimes

 1Ben Grimm

 1Ben Hittle

 1Bengie Agiular

 9Bengie Aguilar

 1Benjie Aguilar

 1Bernay C. Baca

 2Bernie Sims

 1Bertha A Magana

 1Betty Gilmore

 2Betty O'hare

 1Bill Barton

 2Bill Brown

 2Bill Clinton

 1Bill Daniels

 1Bill Darrah

 3Bill Lover

 1Bill Lucas

 1Bill Sedge

 1Bill Van Slagren
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Bill Yallup Jr.

 1Bitarbo Salinas

 1Bob

 1Bob Brock

 1Bob Davidson

 4Bob Hall

 1Bob Hurst

 2Bob Jones

 1Bob McLaudeter

 1Bob McLaughlin

 1Bob Raforth

 1Bob Romero

 1Bob Sadanos

 2Bob Smith

 1Bob Udell

 2Bonita Welch

 1Bonnie Connell

 1Bonnie Evans

 1Brad Berk

 1Brad Foye

 2Brad Liebrecht

 1Brad Pitt

 2Brad WIlson

 1Brain D. Hunt

 1Brandan Monahan

 1Brenda Molano

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brent Colby

 1Brenton J. Noel

 1Brian Bennett

 1Brian Busby

 1Brian Carter Tackett

 1Brian D. Hunt

 2Brian Diehm

 1Brian Galvan Resolle

 2Brian Hunt

 1Brian Johnson

 1Brian Maitten

 1Brian McCloud

 1Brian Sontag

 1Brooke Clark

 1Bruce Pleshko

 1Bruce Ricks
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Bruce Smith

 1Bryan Eglet

 1Brycene Neaman

 1Buck Marsh

 1C. J. Calabrese

 1Caity Clark

 2Camille Smith

 1Carlos Correa

 1Carlos Mendez

 1Carmen Finch

 1Carole Skolrud

 1Casey Bambramb

 1Casey Rowles

 1Catrina Salazar

 1Celestine Harris

 1Cesar A. Camacho

 1Chad Carlson

 1Chad Hatfield

 1Chad Hatheld

 1Chad J. Peterschick

 1Chan Razey

 1Chane Salois

 1Charles A. Nay

 1Charles Larson

 2Charles Ross

 1Cherie Carroll

 1Cheryl Brzoska

 1Chris Caro

 3Chris Coffin

 1Chris Ramirez

 1Chris Rodgers

 1Chris Thorn

 1Chris Webb

 1Christian Cabrera

 2Christopher Mountain Bird

 1Christopher Ramiraz

 2Christopher Ramirez

 1Christopher Roberts

 1Chuck Baldwin

 2Chuck Klarich

 1Chuck Norris

 1Chuck Pond

 2Chuck Zeutenhorst
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 2Cindy Peace

 1Clarence Gipson

 1Clay Johnson

 1Clerance Gipson

 1Clint Mattern

 1Clnrence Scheenstra

 1Clyde Stewart

 1Cody Camden

 1Colin Leingang

 1Connie Falon

 1Connie Knight

 1Cory Hixon

 1Cory Sanderson

 10Craig Fisher

 1Craig Gilbert

 1Craig Rutherford

 1Craig Taylor

 1Curtis E. Moore

 1Cynthia Barwin

 1Cynthia Mckinney

 1Cyrus Bricel

 1D. James Tree

 1Dale Carpenter

 1Dale Davis

 3Dale Murphy

 1Dallas Van Horn

 1Dan Allen

 1Dan B. Thomas

 1Dan Dittmar

 1Dan E. Pellegrini

 1Dan Gaudette

 1Dan Hart

 1Dan Hinman

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Dan Olsen

 2Dan Olson

 4Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Worby

 1Dana Gabbard

 1Dana R. Gabbard

 1Daniel DeSiga

 1Daniel Evans



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 62 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Daniel Henderson

 2Daniel Longoria

 2Daniel Schapiro

 1Daniel W Dittmar

 1Dara Osborne

 1Daren Allen

 1Darlene Bean

 1Darrell Grant

 1Darryl Carnell

 2Dave Brown

 1Dave Eddle

 1Dave Edial

 7Dave Edler

 1Dave Elder

 1Dave Etal

 5Dave Ettl

 1Dave Myhre

 1Dave Smith

 4Dave Wells

 1Dave Zimmerman

 1David Adler

 1David Brower

 1David Drehle

 1David G. Hibbs

 1David Gerald Hibbs

 1David Hazel

 1David Jones

 1David Lewis

 1David Michael Manship

 1David Rours

 1David W. Powell

 1David W. Thompson

 4David Wells

 1David Wells, Democrat

 1Dawn Conquest

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Deanna Ellison

 1Deb Hunt

 2Debra Manjarrez

 2Delbert Keen

 1Dennis Cook

 1Dennis Pleasant

 1Dennis Saltmarsh
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Derek Wauzynski

 1Diane Jones

 1Diane Koch

 1Diane Trammell

 1Dino Rossi

 1Dirk Morler

 1Doc Johnson

 1Don Brown

 1Don Cheznic

 1Don Foster

 2Don Hallman

 9Don Hinman

 1Don Hirman

 1Don Leeper

 1Don Leischner

 2Don Meighan

 1Don Vlieger

 1Don Williams

 1Donal Harris

 1Donald Abbott MIW.

 1Donald Clayton

 1Donna Smith

 1Doug Baxter

 1Doug Cochran - D

 1Doug Fairchild

 1Doug Falk

 1Doug McCracken

 1Doug Pecheos

 1Doug Peters

 1Douglas A. Doty

 1Douglas Carlson

 1Douglas Wilson

 1Dr. Beral Baca

 1Dr. Bernal Baca

 1Dr. David Lemmon

 1Dr. Kathy Hagen

 1Dr. Morris Uebelacker

 2Dr. Rick Cole

 1Drake Tolley

 1Duff Badgley

 1Durzo Blint

 1Dusty John

 1E M Moreno
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 2E W Anderson

 4Earl Lee

 1Ed Meyer

 1Ed Simpson

 1Edward Norton

 1Edward Simpson

 1Efrain Dominguez

 1Elaina Ball

 1Elizabeth A. Titus

 1Elizabeth Gonzales

 1Elmer Noll

 1elque quieyan

 2Elvia Lopez

 1Emily Carlson

 1Emily Gary

 1Emliee Lapchynski

 1Eric Anderson

 1Eric Dahl

 1Eric Larez

 1Eric Olson

 1Eric Silver

 1Erick Amundson

 1Ernesto Armendariz

 1Ernie Frank

 1Ervin Wandler

 1Eugene Wood

 2Fantasy Roman

 1Floyd R. Turbo

 2Forrest Emmons

 1Forrest Smith

 1Francisco Hueso

 1Francisco R. Moreno

 1Frank Coburn

 1Frank Daves

 1Frank Davis

 1Frank Henderx

 2Frank Hendricks

 4Frank Hendrix

 1Frank Hindricks

 1Frank L. Beard

 1Frank Wingerter

 1Fred Baur

 1Gail Ganuelas
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 2Gail Puryear

 1Gamache

 1Ganna Erickson

 1Gary Clark

 2Gary Green

 1Gary M. Helberg

 1Gary S. Lemon

 1Gary Sansom

 1Gary Vibbert

 1Gene Fernandez

 1Gene Rupel

 1George C. Williams

 1George Colby

 1George Colbyl

 1George Domine

 4George Galvan

 1George Green

 1George Lopez

 2George W. Bush

 1George Williams

 1Gigi Tsai

 2Glen Blomgren

 1Glen Leuning

 1Glen Pinkham

 1Glenn Cauazos

 1Glenn Jakeman

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Glenn Pinkham

 1Glenn Rice

 1Glenn Vogelsang

 1Gracie Hahn

 1Gregg Giddens

 1Gustavo Crig

 1Hank Bourland

 1Harlan Huber

 1Harold Allen

 1Harold Delia

 1Harold Reich

 1Harold Thompson

 1Harvey Wolney

 1Heather Simmons - Rigdon

 1Hector Huzman

 1Heidi Keeling
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Helen Redlout

 1Holly Stedman

 1Howard Hughes

 1Hunter Delozier

 1Ian Rodriguez

 3Iassic Ayon

 1Ida Otto

 1Isaac Stone

 1J Michael Olivero

 1J V Whiteman

 1Jack Ellenberger

 1Jackie Orteia

 1Jake Locker

 1Jake Roybal

 1James C. Rochel

 1James Clement

 1James Coplan

 1James Craig

 1James Gill

 1James Gookin

 1James Rochel

 1James Russi

 1James S. Wentz Jr.

 1James Taylor

 1James W. Brown

 1Jamie Carmody

 1Jan Whitefoot

 1Janice Gonzales

 1Janice Swain

 1Janis Dahl

 1Jared Boswell

 1Jared Gill

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 2Jason Cook

 1Jason D. Cook

 1Jason Egan

 1Jason Moore

 2Jason S. Egan

 1Jay Day

 2Jay Inslee

 1Jeff Alexander

 1Jeff Caidwell
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Jeff Caldwell

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jeff Kelley Ind

 1Jeff Lindberg

 1Jeff Loudon

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeff Nelson

 1Jeff Pollard

 1Jeff Snyder

 2Jeff West

 1Jeff Yellow Owl

 2Jeffery L. Sommerville

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jemery Fields

 1Jenifer K. Parsons

 1Jenna Jameson

 1Jennifer K. Parsons

 1Jennifer Phillips

 1Jennifer Powell

 2Jeremie Dufault

 1Jeremy A. Colter

 1Jerry Chavez

 5Jerry Davis

 1Jerry Mellen

 1Jerry Prescott

 1Jerry R. Wuitschick

 1Jerry Sweesy

 4Jerry Twitty

 1Jess Farias

 2Jess Page

 1Jessa Farias

 26Jesse Farias

 1Jesse Faris

 1Jesse Gamet

 1Jesse Jackson

 1Jesse Jones

 1Jesse Palacios

 1Jessi Jane

 2Jessie Farias

 1Jessie Thomson

 1Jessy Farias

 1Jesus Murillo

 1Jim Beam



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 68 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Jim Bodeen

 3Jim Clements

 2Jim Gier

 1Jim Harris

 1Jim Inhoffe

 2Jim Jacobson

 1Jim Lewis

 1Jim McIntire

 1Jim P. Powell

 2Jim Parks

 1Jim Penning

 3Jim Restucci

 2Jim Russi

 1Jim Smith

 1Jim W. Martin

 1Jim Whiteside

 1Jim Wilkinson

 1Jim Wright

 1Jimmy Metheny

 1Joe Betts

 1Joe Brown

 1Joe Buchanan

 1Joe Cantu

 1Joe Fania

 1Joe Farina

 2Joe Frank

 2Joe Garcia

 1Joe Ingram

 1Joe Jonas

 1Joe Laborer

 1Joe Lang

 2Joe McLaughlin

 1Joe Morier

 1Joe Putz

 1Joe Spear

 1Joe Wurtz

 1Joedy Fernandez

 1John (Jobs) Gotts

 1John Adams

 1John Barnett

 1John Bates

 1John Baule

 1John Blake
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1John Blanchard

 1John C Lewis

 1John Campbell

 1John Durand

 1John Gotts

 1John Halliday

 1John Hande

 1John Henry

 1John Hull

 1John Johnson

 1John Ladenburg

 1John Miles

 1John Orozco

 1John P. Dana

 1John Puchanelli

 1John Puchinelli

 1John Pucinelli

 1John Q Public

 1John R. Smith

 2John Smith

 1John Soleimanian

 1John Vornbrock

 1Jordan Cameron

 1Jordy Fernandez

 1Jorge Galian

 1Jose Carlos Chavez

 1Jose Madre

 1Joseph Stowman

 1Josh Weitz

 1Joy McCracken

 1Juan Carlos Alvarado

 1Juan Gonzales

 8Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Rodriguez

 1Juana Rezaie

 1Judy Frank

 1Kaitlin Thier

 1Kallie Cennaughton

 1Karen Rogers

 1Karen Shoemaker

 1Karen Stenhas

 1Kathe Eneas Allen

 1Kathleen McDonald
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Kathy Coffey

 1Kathy Pleasant

 1Katie DeSanto

 1Kay Funk

 1Kayce Wright

 1Kayla Elizabeth Van Horn

 1Keith Boss

 1Kelly Bissonette

 2Ken Brattin

 2Ken Carvo

 1Ken Heilman

 2Ken Irwin

 1Ken Marble

 1Ken Perault

 1Ken Reeves

 1Kenneth Hoptowit

 1Kevan Montoya

 3Kevin Bouchey

 1Kevin Koenig

 1Kevin Patrick

 1Kevin Quesnell

 2Kevin Riel

 1Kevin Skolrud

 1Kevin Sueden

 1Kim Jones

 1Kim Webster

 2Kipp Ramsey

 1Kolynn Sinclair

 1Kristy Berry

 1Kyler Bachofner

 2Kyra Christiansen

 1Lad Catron

 1Lance Tormey

 1Larry Ausink

 1Larry Broderson

 1Larry Brown

 1Larry Fendell

 1Larry Findell

 1Larry Goodman

 1Larry Harding

 1Larry Miller

 1Laura Alviso

 1Lavri Leaverton
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Lawrence A. Peterson

 1Lawrence White

 3Lea Rachford

 1Leigh Gilbretsen

 4Lennard Jordan

 1Leo Boadman

 1Leo Slagg

 1Leon Burnam

 1Leonard McCloud

 1Leonard Stewart

 1LeRoy Stonemetz

 1Leslie Rucker

 1Leslie Wahl

 1Leticia Ramos

 1Lil Rae

 1Linda King

 1Linda L. Dalton

 1Linda Pier

 1Linda Sampson

 1Linda Sliger

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Lindsay Selam

 1Lis Weil

 2Lisa Freund

 1Lisa K. Wallace

 3Lisa Wallace

 2Lisa Wallace DEM

 1Lisa Withers

 1Lloyd Johnson

 1Loid Pinkham

 1Loralee LameBull

 1Loren Bladow

 2Luis E. Garcia

 1Luke B. Assink

 1Luke Kirkham

 2Lupita Sanchez - Ponce

 1Luz Gutierrez

 1Lyle Carl Ham

 2Lynda Mackey

 1M. Lovins

 1Many Paquian

 1Margaret J. Ludwick

 1Maria Dominges
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Mariano Morles Jr. - D

 1Marilyn Mason-Plunkett

 1Marilyn Weinbender

 1Mark Johnson

 1Marril Sepuhedo

 1Martha Dorantes

 1Martin Meister

 1Martin Yates II

 1Marty Lovins

 1Marv Sundquist

 1Mary Ellen DePrey

 1Mary Lockard (Democrat)

 1Mathieu Carhuaz

 2Matt Gonzalez

 1Matt Marshall

 1Matt Tomaskin

 1Matthew Ball

 1Maud Scott

 1Max Gabbard

 1Max Lucadorn

 1Me Meyer

 2Mel Harris

 1Mel Wagner

 1Mel Waters

 1Melanie R. Manship

 1Melanie VanWingerden

 1Melisa Hood

 1Mia Razo

 2Micah Cawley

 1Micah Macaley

 1Michael A. Dickey

 1Michael Balli

 1Michael Bever

 1Michael Caulfield

 2Michael Danforth

 1Michael E. Tobin

 1Michael Elliott

 1Michael J. Hayes

 1Michael J. Wentz

 1Michael Jackson

 1Michael Jordan

 2Michael Laws

 1Michael Lee Payne
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Michael Libbey

 1Michael Rowan

 1Michael T. Short

 1Michael Verd

 3Michael Zavala

 1Micheal Zavala

 1Michel Vendetti

 1Michelle Erickson

 3Mike Carey

 1Mike Deatley

 1Mike Deatly

 1Mike Dickey

 1Mike Harris

 1Mike Kreidler

 1Mike Kriedler

 1Mike Morales

 1Mike Morning Gun

 1Mike O'Hara

 1Mike Olsen

 1Mike Redent

 1Mike Rowan

 1Mike Seaward

 1Mike Smith

 6Mike Wallace

 1Mike Willette

 1Mike Wilson

 1Mike Wright

 1Misael Bahena

 1Mitchell Smith

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Morgan Ard

 1Moses Garcia

 1Nancy Lust

 1Natasha Bernkoff

 1Neil McClure

 1Neko Case

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nevin Groenig

 2Nick Aguilar

 1Nick Gaulke

 1Nicole Moore

 1,262No Name

 1Nora L. Clemmens
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Continued..
Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 3Norm Johnson

 1Norman Johnson

 1Norman S. Hillstrom

 1O. E. Bus Hollingbery

 1Obama

 1Orlando Madrigal

 1Oscar Camerana

 1Oscar Onley

 1Ozzie Parks

 1Pam Millins

 1Pancho Barraza

 1Pat Polson

 1Pat Shellenberger

 2Patrick J. Lyons

 1Patrick Rawn

 1Patrick Strosahl

 1Patsy Whitefoot

 1Paul Collins

 3Paul E. Rickert

 18Paul George

 3Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelly

 1Paul Shaffer

 1Paula Davis

 1Pauly Shore

 1Pedro

 1Peggy Pierone

 2Pegi J. Clark

 1Penny Isaacs

 1Pet Gilmore

 1Pete Hobbs

 1Pete Lewis

 1Peter A. Federighi

 2Peter Dell

 1Peter DeSanto

 2Peter Finch

 1Peter Goldmark

 1Peter Griffin

 2Peter J. Goldmark

 1Peter Johnson

 1Peter Plath

 1Phil Hge

 2Phil Hoge
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Phil Lamb

 1Phil Nelson

 1Phillip F. Vigaro

 2Pippin Perrotti

 1Quentin Douglas

 1Quinten Douglas

 1Rae Jackson

 2Rafael Guerrero

 2Ralph Abernathy

 4Ralph Nader

 1Ramon Armento

 1Randy Reynolds

 1Randy Travis

 1Ray Alkofer

 2Ray C. Yates

 1Ray Falon

 4Raymond Wright

 1Redrern Mardel

 1Rian P. Rivas

 1Ricardo Benacourt

 3Ricardo Garcia

 1Richard H. Bone

 1Richard Hopp

 1Richard Isom

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Prence

 1Richard Sanchez

 4Richard Schneider

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Rick Weaver

 1Riley Gangle

 1Ritch Fowler

 1Rob Mckenna

 1Robert Acherman

 1Robert B Hansen

 1Robert Barks

 2Robert Brown

 1Robert D. Smith

 1Robert E. Holthreter

 1Robert Holmes III

 1Robert Price

 1Robert Raforth

 2Robert Sherwood
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Robert Stevens

 1Robert Strader

 1Robert Traner

 1Robert W. Moss

 1Robert Wiley

 1Robert York

 1Rocio Moreno

 1Rockey Marshall

 1Rocky Marshall

 1Rod Balm

 1Rod Dow

 1Rodney Beason

 1Rog Mckenna

 1Rogelio Mares Sr.

 3Roger McGarity

 1Roger Wentz

 1Rollie Mclauglin

 1Ron Bondlender

 1Ron Bondlonder

 3Ron Bonlander

 25Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Dahl

 11Ron Gamache

 1Ron Gamche

 1Ron Holmes

 1Ron McClarken

 1Ron Worthington

 1Ronald Bonlender

 3Ronald Gamache

 1Ronald Gamche

 1Ronald J. Hicks

 1Ronald McDonald

 1Ronald Worthington

 1Rosa Marteniez

 1Rosa Martinez

 1Ross Lee

 1Ross Sisk

 1Ross Tegen

 2Roxanne Johns

 1Ruby Stedman

 1Russell Leonard

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ruth Wittlesey
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Ryan Omlin

 1Ryan Wilcox

 1Sahara Segura

 1Sam Addams

 1Sam Cook

 1Sam Elliot

 2Sam Reed

 1Sammie Mountlear

 1Samuel Bink

 1Sandra Brendale

 1Sandra Swanson

 1Sarah Palin

 1Scott Bertolone

 1Scott C. Irons

 1Scott Henvan

 1Scott Henyan

 1Scott Owens

 1Seth Ingham

 1Shannon White

 2Sharon Goudy

 1Shawn Marceau

 1Shawn Nelson

 1Sherdell Singleson

 2Sid Morrison

 1Sid Morrison Sr.

 1Sindy Maxwell

 1Skip Semon

 1Smilio Zapata

 1Spencer Dutton

 1Spencer Hatton

 1Spencer Mcmurdo

 1Stan Gleason

 1Stella A. Allen

 1Stella Ann Allen

 1Stephanie Erickson

 1Stephanie Flynn

 1Stephen Fanciullo

 1Stephen Luchsinger

 1Steve Emhoff

 1Steve Gaulke

 1Steve George

 2Steve Hill
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Steve L. Baker

 1Steve Soderstrom

 1Steve Young

 1Steve Zuber

 1Steven Downen

 1Stewart Copeland

 1Stove Strosahl

 1Sue Moritz

 1Sue Ownby

 1Sumeet Kaushal

 3Susan Reis

 2Susie Eichler Reis

 1Susie Reis

 1Tamara Hanlon

 1Tamara Saluskin

 1Taronga Leola

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Terra Buechler

 1Terry Dahlstrom

 1Terry Swan

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thomas C. Warren

 2Thomas Carroll

 1Thomas G Nagle

 1Thomas Hale

 1Thomas Unruh

 1Thomas Villanueva

 1Thor Mattson

 1Tim Hein

 1Tim James

 1Tim Jeski

 1Tim McCauley

 1Tim McCaully

 1Tim Roberts

 1Tim Switaer

 1Tim Switzer

 6Timothy Switzer

 1Todd Lenseigne

 2Todd Phillips

 1Tom Corning

 1Tom Davidson

 1Tom Dudy

 2Tom Gaulke
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Tom Gehlen,Sunnyside

 1Tom Hicks

 1Tom Hurson

 1Tom Jones

 1Tom Newman

 1Tom Rathman

 1Tom Villenuela

 2Tomas Villanueva

 1Toni Smith

 1Tony Miller

 1Tony Rizzo

 1Tony Sandoval

 2Tony Sloan

 1Tracy Delozier

 1Tracy Hames

 1Trent Marquis

 1Tristan Blachly

 1Trixanna Koch

 1Tyler Irwin

 1Tyler Newman

 1Uncertified

 1Valarie Mckie

 1Vera Lee

 1Verlyn Burgers

 3Vicki Ybarra

 1Vickie Yarbara

 7Vickie Ybarra

 1Vicky Ibarra

 1Victor Garcia

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Vince Malzahn

 1Virgil Glessner

 1Viridiana Diaz

 1Wade Gano

 1Warren Sapp

 2Wendy Warren

 2Wes Gano

 1Wes Guno

 1Wes Hazen

 1Wes Nelson

 1Wesley M. Craft

 6Wiley Mills

 1Will Mesa
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 1

 1Will Ross

 1Willard Mechem

 1William A. Wheeler

 1William Huibergtse

 4William Kent

 1William Kroner

 1William L. Gant

 1William McEntire

 1William Rogers

 1William Yallup

 1Willie Mills

 1Wm. H. Jones

 1Woody Chirrick

 1Wyli Mills

 4Wylie Mills

 1Zella West

 2,597Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1,005
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 2

 1Aaron Case

 1Andrew Magera

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Barab Hudson

 1Bonnie Evans

 1Brenda Cassel

 1Brian Hunt

 1Chris Ramirez

 1Clifford Plath

 2Cyrus Bricel

 1Dan Gaudette

 1Daniel Bravo

 1Davey Jones

 1David Scott Nixon

 1Diane Jones

 1Don Hinman

 1Dwight C. Waiters

 1Emily Kirkham

 1Ervin Wandler

 1Eugene Wood

 1Gary B. Nelson

 1George Colby

 2George Fearing

 1George Washington

 1Georgia Emery

 2Glenn Jakeman

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Gorge Fearing

 2Ismael Almaguer

 1James W. Brown

 1Jay Torres

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jennard Jordan

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jennifer Powell

 1Jermiah Lapchynski

 1Jerry Clark

 1Jim Stephenson

 1John E. Schuller

 1Joy Esther Langley

 2Lennard Jordan

 1Lindey Asbell
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Yakima County Commissioner, District 2

 1Maegan McCandless

 1Marcelle Winn

 1Matthew Ball

 1Meagan Kluever

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael T. Short

 1Mike Carnavelly

 1Mike Roberts

 84No Name

 1Oscar Camerana

 2Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul George

 1Paul Kelley

 1Pete Hobbs

 1Reynaldo Gonzalez

 1Richard Walter

 1Riley Gangle

 1Robert T. Webb

 1Robert Vickers

 3Ron Gamache

 1Ron Holmes

 1Ross Lee

 1Sam C. Gordon

 1Sandra Brendale

 1Sarah Polinsky

 1Scott Hess

 1Thomas Hale

 1Thomas Wilson

 1Tim Tromel

 1V. Yborra

 1Valdemar Winston Rowell

 2Vickie Ybarra

 1Wendell Hannican

 1Wes Craft

 1Wes Crago

 1Wes Stickeny

 1Wiley Mills

 172Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  80
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1<no name>

 1Abbey Wiley

 1Adam Baisinger

 2Adam Moore

 3Adam Porras

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Adrian Perez

 1Adrian Sanchez Sr.

 1Aileen Kane

 1Alan Cottrill

 1Alex Deccio

 3Alfred E. Newman

 1Alfred E. Newnam

 1Allen Wrench

 1Amy Vawter

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Andrew Smith

 1Angel Coronado

 1Angela M. Heleman

 1Angie Karn

 1Anthony Rosario

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1April McQuerry

 1Armando Vargas

 1Arnold Drotzmann

 1Arturio Garcia

 1Arvid K. Olson

 1Ashley Goux

 1Ashley Hemovich

 1Attorney & Judge Blaine Gibson

 1Audrey James

 1Barack Obama

 1Barb Loudon

 2Barbara Capetillo

 1Barceck Obama

 1Barry Grimes

 1Barry Woodard

 1Bender B. Rodriguez

 1Bertha A Magana

 1Betty Lay

 1Betty Loy

 1Bill Gates
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Bill O'Reilly

 1Bill VAn Wingerden

 1Bill VanWingerden

 1Bob

 1Bob Degooyer

 1Bob Hall

 1Bob Hurst

 1Bob Northcott

 1Bob White

 1Bob Williams E.F.F.

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Pitt

 1Bradley Liebrecht

 1Brandan Monahan

 1Brandon Delvo

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brian Carter tackett

 2Brian Mazie

 1Brian Messer

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Brook Mobley

 1Brooke Clark

 1Bruce Willis

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Bud Smoker

 1C. Edmont Hormel

 1C. J. Calabrese

 1C. James Lust

 1Cameron Boboth

 1Camille Bettles

 1Candice Flores

 1Carlos Correa

 1Carol Mcalley J.D.

 1Carol McCauley

 1Carol McCaullen

 2Carol McCaulley

 1Carol McCaulley, J.D.

 1Carolynn Jensen

 1Casandra Withers

 1Casey Dena Chample

 1Cassie Weaver

 1Celeste E. Cantu

 2Charles Darwin
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Charles Schawb

 1Charles Shomaker

 9Charles W. Johnson

 1Charles W. Jonhson

 1Cheryl McKinney

 1Chris Caro

 1Chris Tait

 1Christy Summers

 1Clark Kramer

 1Clint James Hays

 1Clint Mattern

 1Clyde MacIvzr

 1Colin Christiansen

 1Colleen  Jakeman

 1Connie Peacock

 1D. J. Kaled

 1Dale Davis

 1Dan Olson

 2Dan Peterson

 1Daniel C. Peters

 1Daniel Johann

 1Danny Ganns

 1Danny Switzer

 1Darrell Grant

 1Darwin Long Fox

 1Dave Thorner

 1Dave Urlacher

 1David Allan

 1David G. Smith

 1David Hazel

 1David J. Knee

 1David Monson

 1David Packard

 1Dean Martin

 1Dee Hansen

 1Delbert Eby

 1Denise Junt

 1Denny Craine

 1Diana Parker

 1Dick Johnson

 1Dirk Marler

 1Donald Blarke
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Donna Voelker

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Doug Garrison

 1Doug Pecheos

 1Dr. Brian Jones

 1Dr. Robert Lantrip

 1Duane Decker

 1Duane Jones

 1Duane O'Keefe

 1Duncan Jay

 2E W Anderson

 1Elaina Ball

 1Elizabeth McKenna

 1Elizabeth Meanus  Nasom

 1Elmer Noll

 1Eric Gustavar

 1Eric Silvers

 1Eric Slivers

 1Ericka Denalt

 1Erik Gifford

 1Erika Hoyt

 1Erin Snelgrove

 1Eugene Wood

 1Frank Schneider

 1Fred Porter

 1Gary Fendell

 1Gary Goodwill

 1Gary Green

 1Gary Homes

 1Gary Locke

 1Gary S. Lemon

 1Gary Velikanje

 1George C. Williams

 5George Colby

 1George Kastriot Skenderbeg

 1George Right

 1George Strigle

 1Gerry Burk

 1Ginny Nelberg

 1Glen P. Warren

 1Glenn Jakeman

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Gordon Pross
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Greg Giddens

 1Greg Nelson

 1Greg Shogren

 1Guy Johnny Heiland

 1Hans Castorp

 1Harley Shea Crawfort

 1Harvey Wolney

 1Heidi Bolong

 1Hiedi Bolong

 1Howard Hartenger

 1Hugh G. Jaroon

 1Hunter Jones

 1I. P. Freely

 1J R Cheshier

 1Jack Humphries

 1Jake Sager

 1Jake Tate

 1James Carmody

 1James Dobson

 4James Gavin

 1James Mark Harris III

 1James Simpson

 1James Velekanie

 1James W. Brown

 1James W. Johnson

 1Jane Smith

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 1Jason Kesserling

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jason Smith

 2Jason Walters

 1Jay Day

 1Jay Sandlin

 1Jeff Brachtenbach

 1Jeff Fortner

 3Jeff Sullivan

 1Jeffrey A. Clark

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jennifer A. Fahy

 1Jennifer Fahy

 1Jennifer Phillips

 1Jennifer Powell
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Jeren Franks

 1Jerod Boswell - Asst. DA

 1Jerod Boswell, Asst. DA

 2Jesse Farias

 2Jessica Dempsey

 1Jim Benoit Jr.

 1Jim Carpenter

 1Jim Gavin

 1Jim Hutton

 1Jim King

 1Jim Lust

 1Joe Brown

 1Joe Parsons

 1Joe Smith

 1Joey Biden

 3John Adam Moore

 1John Barnett

 1John Fletcher

 2John Groen

 1John Henry

 1John Jay

 1John McNally

 1John Monter

 1John Smith

 1Jon Ferguson

 1Jonas Linde

 1Jose Carlos Chavez

 1Jose Madre

 1Joy Riddall

 1Judge Julian Pinkham

 2Judge Thomas Haven

 1Judge Van Hahn

 1Julio Romero

 1Jundy Jay Buck

 1Justice Goodloe

 1Justice Richard B Sanders

 1Kaitlin Thier

 2Karl Hale

 1Kathryn E. Richardson

 1Kayke Wright

 1Kayla Butcher

 1Keith Batten

 1Kelly Blanchard
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Kelly Warnock

 1Ken Bird

 1Kevan Montoya

 1Kevin Casseday

 1Kevin Moran

 1Kevin Naught

 1Kimberly Wilkins

 1Lawrence A. Peterson

 1Lennard Jordan

 1Leonard Riel

 1Levi Stout

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Lonnie Smith

 1Lonny Suko

 1Lori Fisk

 1Lyle C Ham

 1Marcy Johnson

 1Marisa Sager

 1Mark Felix

 1Mark Levin

 1Martha Dorahtes

 1Martin Yates II

 1Marty Yates

 1Mary Kaye

 1Mary Stephenson

 1Mathew "Colschen"

 1Matt Norling

 1Matthew Ball

 1Me Meyer

 1Meagann Tulee

 1Megan Collier

 1Megan Murphy

 1Melisa Hood

 1Meloy Thomson

 14Michael Bond

 1Michael Caulfield

 19Michael J. Bond

 1Michael Mccarthy

 2Michael Schwab

 1Michael T. Short

 1Michael Uhlman

 1Micharel J. Bond

 1Micheal Bond
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Michel Vendetti

 1Mike Adams

 1Mike Finney

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike McCarthy

 1Mike McGahan

 1Mike Oswald

 1Misael Bahena

 1Morrie Shore

 1Nathan Guthridge

 2Nathan Zakahi

 1Neil Buren

 1Nester Hernandez

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nick Aguilar

 557No Name

 1Omar Surhatty

 1Oscar Camerana

 1Oscar Onley

 1Patric Smith

 1Patrick Dempsy

 1Patti Powers

 1Patty Morning Gun

 1Paul D. Edmondson

 2Paul Kelley

 1Paul Lati

 1Paul Schneider

 1Pegi J. Clark

 1Penny Gabbard

 1Phil Hiemstra

 2Phil Talmadge

 1Ralph Nader

 1Ralph Thompson

 1Ralph Waldo Emerson

 1Randy Buck

 1Randy Shaw

 1Ray Alexander

 4Raymond Wright

 1Reed C. Pell

 1Reed Pell

 1Rena Jack

 1Richard C. Peck

 1Richard Gozinya
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Richard W. Siegel

 1Rigo P. Rivas

 1Riley Gangle

 1Rob Case

 1Rob Lawence Berry

 1Rob Lawrence Barry

 1Robert B. Hansen

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Caldwell

 1Robert Ellis

 1Robert F. Noe

 1Robert Godwin

 1Robert Hackett

 1Robert Inouye

 1Robert Jones

 1Robert Lawrence Berrey

 1Robert T Webb

 1Robert Wilkins

 1Robert York

 1Robert Young

 1Rocko Perrotti

 1Rogelio Mares Sr.

 1Roger Loudon

 1Rohan Chatterjee

 1Ron Bonlander

 1Ron Keefer

 2Ron Paul

 1Ron White

 1Roscoe Johnson

 1Roserdo Mesa

 1Ross Lee

 1Roy Bean

 1Roy Brandt

 1Roy E. Gondo

 1Roy Gondo

 1Rozy Martinez

 1Russ Mazzola

 1Ruth Reucauf

 1Ryan Crawford

 1Ryan K. Johnson

 2Ryan Potterton

 1Ryan Smith

 1Saddam Hussein
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Sahara Segura

 1Salvador Mendoza

 1Sam Reed

 1Sammie Mountlear

 1Samuel Chen

 1Samuel Cheng

 2Sandra Aquino

 1Sandy Aquino

 1Santana Ray

 1Scott Dilley

 1Scott Hess

 1Sean Murphy

 1Senator Stephen Johnson

 1Shawn Marcenau

 1Shirley J. Johnson

 1Silvia Martinez

 1Slade Gorton

 1Spencer Douglas

 1Sr. Jonathan Martin

 1Stephanie Lundenburg

 1Stephen Bishop

 1Stephen Luchsinger

 2Stephen M. Brown

 1Sterlinks Sigsworth

 1Steve Brown

 1Steve Colby

 1Steve Elder

 1Steve Henderson

 2Steve Keller

 2Steve Kozer

 1Steve Menard

 2Steve Michaels

 1Steven Betts

 1Stuart Lewis

 1Tamara Saluskin

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Ted Mahr

 1Ted Roy

 1Terra Buechler

 1Terra Buechler (D)

 1Terry Austin

 1Terry Liebrecht

 1Terry Roedell
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 3

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1The Hon. Lorintha Umtuch

 1Theresa Schremp

 1Theresa Schrimpp

 2Thomas Hale

 1Thomas Jefferson

 2Tim Eiman

 1Tim James

 2Tim Switzer

 5Timothy Switzer

 1Toby Riddall

 1Tom Diener

 1Tom Mix

 1Tony E. Sloan

 1Tony Rosario

 1Travis Heine

 1Travis Heitman

 1Tristan Blachly

 2Uncertified

 1Valerie Rae Hale

 1Varessa Alvarez

 1Vicki Ybarra

 1Victor DeLong

 1W. Colby

 1Wade Gano

 1Walter Meyer (Yakima)

 1Walter Peale

 1Weldy Schademan

 1Wes L. Gano

 2Wiley Hurst

 1Wiley Mills

 1William Libbrecht

 1William McLaughlin

 1Zach Stambaugh

 1Zachary Stambaugh

 1Zack DeLaRocha

 1,113Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  467
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State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1<no name>

 1(Charles) Chuck Sauve

 1Aam Porras

 1Aaron Snyder

 1Abbie Schell

 1Adam Baisinger

 1Adam Jones

 1Adam Moore

 2Adam Porras

 2Adam Valdez

 1Alan Cottrill

 1Alejandro Stephas

 1Alex Deccio

 2Alfred E. Newman

 1Allen Wrench

 1Amanda Stevens

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Andrew Smith

 1Angie Karn

 1Anita Noll

 1Anothey Patlen

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Arnold Drotzmann

 1Austin Glass

 2Barbara Capetillo

 1Barrack Obama

 1Barry Bonds

 1Bernie Snow

 1Bertha A Magana

 1Bertha M. Miller

 1Beverly J. Bush

 2Bill Clinton

 1Bill Humphries

 1Bill Sampson

 1Biterbo Salinas

 1Bob

 1Bob Degrouer

 1Bob Hall

 1Bob Jones

 1Brad Pitt

 1Bradley Johnson

 1Brandon Cady
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1Brandon Forehann

 1Brett M. Whittemore

 1Brian Mazie

 1Brian McCloud

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Brian Smith

 1Brooke Clark

 1Bryson Bettles

 1Buddy Wiley

 1C. F. Vulliet

 1C. J. Calabrese

 1C. James Lust

 1C.F. (Frank) Vulliet

 1Caitlin Malone

 1Camille Bettles

 1Candice Flores

 4Carol McCaulley

 1Carol McCaulley, J.D.

 1Cathy Warnock

 1Chad D. Lakey

 1Chad Lakey

 1Charles Colby

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Caro

 1Chris Tait

 1Christian Hochstatler

 1Claude Johnson

 1Clint Mattern

 1Colin Christiansen

 1Craig Carroll

 1Craig Fisher

 2Curt Brittingham

 1Dale Davis

 1Dan Deatherage

 1Daniel Clark

 3Daniel Johann

 1Darrell Fries

 1Darrell Grant

 2David Gamez

 1David J. Knee

 1David Jack

 1David M. Christenson
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1David Monson

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Dee Hansen

 1Delbert Eby

 1Dennis Hebner

 1Dennis Hoafack

 1Denny Craine

 2Dino Rossi

 1Donna Perrault

 1Dorothy Brodrick

 1Doug Hauskke

 1Doug Turner

 1Duane Berger

 1Duncan Jay

 1Elaina Ball

 1Eric Gustavar

 1Erik Nelson

 1Erik Pedersen

 1Eugene Wood

 1Everett Isaac

 1Frank Kurtz

 1Frank Lozano

 1Fred Thomson

 1Frederick E. Porter

 1Gary Goodwill

 1Gary Green

 1Gary Preble

 1Gary S. Lemon

 1George C. Williams

 3George Colby

 1George Johnson

 1George W. Bush

 1Glen Porter

 2Glenn Jakeman

 1Gordon Pross

 1Greg Nelson

 1Gregg Giddens

 1Hanna Will

 1Harvey Wolney

 1Heidi Keeling

 1Herb Blisard

 1Homer Lyker

 1Isaac L. John
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1J J Sandlin

 1Jack Fiander

 1Jake Sager

 7James Beecher

 2James Hutton

 1James M Beecher

 19James M. Beecher

 1James M. Beechey

 1James S. Scott

 1James Simpson

 1James W. Brown

 1Jane Smith

 1Janice Pope

 1Jared Price

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 1Jason Bateman

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jay Day

 1Jay Salan

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jeff Sullivan

 1Jeff Wise

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jennifer Phillips

 2Jerod Boswell, Asst. DA

 1Jesse Farias

 1Jesus Segra

 2Jim Beecher

 1Jim Bodeen

 1Jim Bohana

 1Jim Gavin

 1Jim McLean

 1Jimi Hendrix

 1Joe Smith

 1John Adams

 1John Barnett

 1John Cooney Jr.

 2John Groen

 1John Henry

 1John Holmes

 1John Mahaney
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1John Staffan

 1John Vanek

 2John Wayne

 1Jose Carlos Chavez

 1Jose Imeniz

 1Jose Madre

 1Jose Rivera

 1Josh Barnes

 1Joyce Harrson

 1JR Cheshier

 1Judge Julian Pinkham

 1Judge Sparks

 1Judge Thomas Haven

 1Kai Christianson

 2Karl Hale

 1Kathryn M K

 2Keith Wilkins

 1Kelley Olwell

 1Kelly Blanchard

 1Kenneth Harper

 1Kennth J Schneider

 1Kevan Montoya

 1Kevin Casseday

 1Kia Christianson

 1Kim Hatch

 2Kwame Amoateng

 1Lani Sae Swanhart

 1Lennard Jordan

 1Lenny Crouch

 1Les Blevins

 1Linda McLormick

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Lisa Dow

 1Lisa M. McKeen

 1Lisa Neven

 2Lou Delorie

 1Lucas Green

 1Lyle C Ham

 1M. Linda Michel

 1Madeline Alviso

 1Marcos Cardenas

 1Mareano Morales

 1Marel Svatos
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1Marisa Sager

 1Mark Felix

 1Mark Levin

 1Martha Dorantes

 4Mary Fairhurst

 1Mary Fairhust

 1Mary Kaye

 1Mary Lynn Withers

 1Mary Rightmire

 1Mathew Colschen

 1Mathieu Carhuaz

 1Matthew Ball

 1Me Meyer

 1Mery Fairhurst

 1Michael A. Hatch

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Lee Clark

 1Michael Rojas

 2Michael Schwab

 1Michael T. Short

 1Michael Uhlamn

 1Michael Uhlman

 1Michel Vendetti

 1Mike Finney

 1Mike McGhan

 1Mike Ocongo

 1Mike Parker

 1Misael Bahena

 1Monty Lee Fenel

 1Natasha Bernkoff

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nathan Soptich

 1Neil Buren

 1Nick Aguilar

 521No Name

 1Obama

 1Oprah Winfrey

 1Oscar Camerana

 1Pancho Barraza

 1Patric Smith

 1Paul C. Dempsey

 1Paul Edward Hart

 2Paul Kelley
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1Paul Larson

 1Paul Leonard Jr.

 2Pegi J. Clark

 1Peter Gumbel

 1Phil Talmadge

 1Raing Willette

 2Ralph Nader

 4Ralph Thompson

 1Raul Rodriguez

 1Ray Alexander

 1Ray Jundt

 4Raymond Wright

 1Reed Richards

 1Rena Jack

 1Renee Owens

 1Ricardo Carmono

 1Richard E. Schneider

 1Richard Gleiner

 1Richard Johnson

 1Richard Marcley

 1Rick Bartheld

 1Rigo P. Rivas

 1Riley Gangle

 1Rob Case

 1Rob Lawerance Berry

 1Rob Lawrence Barry

 1Rob Stevens

 1Robert B. Hansen

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Bork

 1Robert Inouye

 1Robert J. Reynolds

 1Robert S. Linnell

 1Robert T. Webb

 1Robert York

 1Robert Young

 1Rogelio Mares Sr.

 1Roger Loudon

 1Ron Bondlander

 1Ron Mardel

 1Ron McKinney

 2Ron Paul

 1Roserdo Mesa
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1Ross Lee

 1Ross Rakow

 1Roy Bean

 1Roy Brandt

 1Roy E. Gondo

 1Roy Gondo

 1Russel Gilbert

 1Ryan A. Webster

 2Ryan Potterton

 1Ryan Stover

 1Saddam Hussein

 1Sahara Segura

 1Sammy Briggs

 1Samuel Chen

 1Samuel Cheng

 1Sarah Palin

 1Scott Dilley

 1Sen. Stephen Johnson

 1Seth Lopez

 1Shannon Klein

 1Sharon Jones Haydem

 1Shawn Marceau

 1Shirley Puryear

 1Simon Thomson

 1Slade Gorton

 1Sonia Tello

 1Stephanie Gangle

 1Stephanie Watts

 1Stephen Luchsinger

 1Stephen M. Brown

 1Steve Beck

 1Steve Bell

 1Steve Briggs

 1Steve Keller

 1Steven Brown

 1Stone Kings

 1Tamara Saluskin

 1Tao Berman

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Terry Abada

 1Terry Abeyta

 3Terry Austin

 1Terry Liebrecht
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 4

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1The Hon. Hamilton Greeley

 1Theresa Schrimpp

 2Thomas Hale

 1Thomas M. Moore

 1Thomas Nagle

 1Thomas Paine

 1Thor Matison

 2Tim Eiman

 1Tim Elleoti

 2Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 4Timothy Switzer

 1Tino Torres

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1Toney  Schneider

 1Toni Bohlinger

 1Travis Allan

 1Tristan Blachly

 1Troy Amis

 1Ty Kirkham

 1Tyssyna Maassen

 1Val Nelson

 1Vicki Heine

 2Vicki Ybarra

 3Victor Lara

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Wade Gano

 1Wiley Mills

 1William L. Halpin (Yakima)

 1William Libbrecht

 1Zapp Branagan

 972Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  377
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1<no name>

 1Adam Baisinger

 3Adam Porras

 1Adrian Sanchez Jr.

 1Al Driesen

 1Al Driessen

 1Al Marquez

 1Al Sweppe

 1Alan Cordel

 1Alan Cottrill

 1Alex Deccio

 2Alfred E. Newman

 1Alfred Hoofnagle

 1All Lara

 1Allen Wrench

 1Amanda Stevens

 1Amy Remy

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Andrew Moritz

 1Andrew Smith

 1Angie Karn

 1Ann Blanchard

 1Anna Mae Hernandez

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Arnold Drotzmann

 1Arnulfo Prado

 1Art Molina

 1Arvid K. Olson

 1Ashley Davis

 2Barbara Capetillo

 1Barbara Loudon

 1Bernard Swartz

 1Bertha A Magana

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Gates

 1Bill Murry

 1Biterbo Salinas

 1Bob

 1Bob Degouer

 2Bob Jones

 1Bon Bonlander

 1Brad Pitt
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1Breann Roybal

 1Brenda Tucker

 1Brian Iowe

 2Brian Lohr

 1Brian Mazie

 1Brian McCloud

 1Brian Messer

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Brooke Clark

 1Bryson Bettles

 1C. J. Calabrese

 1Camille Bettles

 1Candice Flores

 1Canela Perez

 1Carl Fletcher

 1Carl Lindsey

 3Carol McCaulley

 2Carol McCaulley J.D.

 1Chad D. Lakey

 1Chad Lakey

 2Charles Moore

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Charles W. Johson

 1Charlie Macobo

 1Chief Seattle

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Caro

 1Chris Grier

 2Chris Tait

 1Christina Garcia

 1Chuck Norris

 1Clannce Right

 1Clark Kramer

 1Colin Christiansen

 1Corey Haim

 1Craig Fisher

 1Crystal Briggs

 1Curtis M. Bush

 1Damon Maassen

 1Dan Peterson

 1Dana Gabbard

 1Daniel LaRusso

 1Daniel Shofar
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1Darrell Grant

 1Daun Garcia

 1Dave Thorne

 1Dave Thorner

 1David C. Ward

 1David J. Knee

 1David Jakeman

 1David Monson

 1David Trick

 1Dawn Conquest

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Dee Hansen

 1Delbert Eby

 1Denny Craine

 1Don Fehrer

 1Duane Berger

 1Duane Heine

 1Duncan Jay

 1Dutch Winters

 1E W Anderson

 1Ed Day

 1Edmond Dantes

 1Elaina Ball

 1Eric Gustavar

 1Erik Godwin

 1Ethylle Graham

 1Eugene Wood

 1Frank Gore

 1Frank Rose Jr.

 1Gary Goodwill

 1Gary Green

 1Gary S. Lemon

 1Gaylinyet McCracken

 1George C. Williams

 4George Colby

 2George W. Bush

 1Glen Warren

 1Glenn Jakeman

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Gordon Pross

 1Greg Stewart

 1Grohay Smith

 1H. William Forte



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 106 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1Haley Henderson

 1Hanna Will

 1Harold Balsac

 1Harvey Wolney

 1Heather Vanyce

 1Heidi Keeling

 1Hillary Clinton

 1Hiram Cantu

 1Hurbert J. Farnswoth

 3Jack Hall

 1Jack Hill

 1Jackie Chan

 1Jacob Cappa

 1Jake Sager

 1James Lust

 1James Simpson

 1James W. Brown

 1Jane Smith

 1Jane Snowe

 1Janice Rogers - Brown

 1Jarod Higginbotham

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 1Jason Doughty

 1Jason Helberry

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jay Day

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jeff Jones

 3Jeff Sullivan

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jennifer Phillips

 2Jerod Boswell Asst. DA

 1Jeromy Brown

 1Jerry Lopez

 2Jesse Farias

 1Joe Brown

 1Joe Poluka

 1Joe Shucman

 1Joe Smith

 1John Barnett

 1John Henry
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1John Lennon

 1John Lyker

 1John Moore

 1John Roberts

 1John Scultheise

 1John Smith

 1Jose Carlos Chavez

 1Jose Madre

 1Jose Martinez

 1JR Cheshier

 1Juan Garcia

 1Juan Gonzalez

 1Judge Julian Pinkham

 1Judith Warnick

 1Kaitlyn Choate

 2Karl Hale

 1Kelley Olwell

 1Kelly Allan

 1Ken J. Schneider

 1Kendra Gonzalez

 1Kenneth W. Raber

 1Kerista Goodpaster

 1Kevin Casseday

 1Kevin E. Almes

 1Kevin Eihlmes

 1Kyle Jongeward

 1Kyle Tynan

 1Lance Kirkham

 1Lani Kai Swanhart

 1Lar Ulrich

 1Larry Brishois Jr.

 1Larry Griffin

 1Lawerence Berry

 1Lawrence A. Peterson

 1Lawrence Berry

 1Lennard Jordan

 1Les Blevins

 1Lil Wayne

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Lisa Withers

 1Luc Gutierrez

 1Lyndsey Miller

 1Margaret L. Grimes
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1Marisa Sager

 3Mark Felix

 1Mark Levin

 1Mark Von Hagen

 1Marty Borello

 1Mary Fairhurst

 1Mary Fairhust

 1Mary Kaye

 1Mathew R. Colschen

 1Matt Voelker

 1Matthew Ball

 1Max Golladay

 1McCain

 1Melissa M. Gentry

 1Melvin Teske

 1Michael A. Hatch

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael J. Bond

 1Michael McCarthy

 2Michael Schwab

 1Michael T. Short

 1Micheal Jackson

 1Michel Kochslong

 1Michel Vendetti

 1Mike Brown

 1Mike Eibey

 1Mike Finney

 1Mike Hoff

 1Mike Oswald

 1Mike Pecheos

 1Mike Stevens

 1Mona V. Lisa

 1Mr. Blaine Gibson

 1Natasha Bernkoff

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nathan Zakahi

 1Neil Buren

 1Neil Fallon

 1Nicholas Clark

 1Nick Aguilar

 485No Name

 1Norm King

 1Oscar Camerana
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1Page Perrault

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patti Powers

 1Paul D. Edmondson

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Larson

 1Paul Leonard Jr.

 1Paul M. Larson

 1Pedro Gonzalez

 2Pegi J. Clark

 1Peter Budaj

 1Peter Griffin

 1Pippin Perrotti

 1Rafael Guerrero

 1Ralph Nadar

 1Ralph Nader

 1Randy Coutupe

 1Raul Rodriguez

 1Ray Alexander

 1Ray Olney

 4Raymond Wright

 1Rena Diener

 2Ricardo Hernandez

 1Richard Greiner

 1Richard Guy

 1Richard King IV

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Smith

 1Richard W. Siegel

 1Rigo P. Rivas

 1Riley Gangle

 1Rob Case

 1Rob Lawerence Berry

 1Rob Lawrence Barry

 1Rob Stevens

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Inouye

 1Robert Lesh

 1Robert N. Faber

 1Robert T. Webb

 1Robert Wagoner

 1Robert York

 1Robert Young
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1Rogelio Mares Sr.

 1Rolph Thompson

 1Ron Bondlender

 1Ron bonlander

 3Ron Paul

 1Ron Zirkel

 1Ron zirkle

 1Ross Lee

 1Ross Perot

 1Ross Workman

 1Roy Brandt

 1Roy E. Gondo

 1Roy Gondo

 1Ruben Hernandez

 1Russ Call

 1Russell Smies

 1Ruth Reukauf, Judge

 1Ryan A. Webster

 2Ryan Potterton

 1Sadam Husein

 1Sadie Gibbons

 1Sahara Segura

 1Salvodor Mendoza

 2Sandra Aquino

 1Sandy Aquino

 1Sara Sosa

 1Scott Dilley

 1Sean Andrew Mayo

 1Sean Harrington

 1Sharon Jones Hayden

 1Sharon Zecichino

 1Shawn Marceau

 1Shawna  Tewell

 1Shellie Carroll

 1Sherrie Mitzal

 1Sidney P. Ottem

 1Sommes Walters

 1Stepehn Strange

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Stephen Luchsinger

 5Stephen M. Brown

 1Steve Keller

 1Steven Betts



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 04,2008

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 111 of 129

Total Number of Voters : 78,191 of 97,856 = 79.90%

11/25/2008 10:41 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 148 = 0.00%
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice, Position 7

 1Susan Dunn

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Ted Lowry

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1The Hon. Mark Pouley

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 2Thomas Hale

 1Thomas Nagle

 2Tim Eiman

 1Tim James

 1Tim Smith

 1Tim Switzer

 4Timothy Switzer

 1Travis Allan

 1Tristan Blachly

 1Ulvar W. Klein

 1Verla Row

 1Vern Hall

 2Vicki Ybarra

 1Victor Wilson

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Virginia L. Faller

 1Wade Gano

 1Walter Peale

 1Wes Craft

 1Wiley Mills

 1William Hurt

 1William Libbrecht

 1Zeb Ruff

 902Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  374
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Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

 1<no name>

 1Adam Baisinger

 3Adam Porras

 1Al Gore

 1Alan Cottrill

 1Alayna L. Clark

 1Alex Deccio

 1Alex Godwin

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1Allen Wrench

 1Amanda Stevens

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andrew Maxwell

 3Andrew Smith

 1Angie Karn

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Arnold Drotzmann

 1Arvid K. Olson

 2Barbara Capetillo

 1Barry Woodard

 1Ben Simpson

 1Benjamin M. Grimes

 1Bertha A Magana

 1Bill Clinton

 1Biterbo Salinas

 1Blaine Connaughton

 1Bo Lybeck

 1Bob

 1Bob Degooyer

 1Bob Emory

 1Bob Marley

 1Bob Tenney

 1Brad Pitt

 1Brandy Edris

 1Brian Johnson

 3Brian Mazie

 1Brian McCloud

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Brooke Clark

 1Bryce Neaman

 1C. J. Calabrese

 1Carry Helberry

 1Chad D Lakey
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

 1Chad Kroshus

 1Chad Lakey

 1Charles Clark

 1Charles L. Sauve

 1Charles Ramsdell

 1Charles Xavier

 1Chief Seattle

 1Chris Caro

 1Chris Heine

 3Chris Tait

 1Chris Tate

 1Christina Gardner

 1Christopher Tait

 1Clarence Thomas

 1Craig Fisher

 2Craig Sherbahn

 1Craig Smith

 1Dan Daughs

 1Darrel M. Stevens

 1Darrell Grant

 1David Henderson

 1David J. Knee

 1David Jack

 1David Monson

 1Deborah J. Moore

 2Debra L. Stephens

 1Dee Hansen

 1Delbert Eby

 1Dennis Colvin

 1Dennis Fluegge

 1Denny Craine

 2Diane Jones

 1Dirk Marler

 1Don Engel

 2Don Williams

 1Duane Berger

 1Dusty Dore

 1Earl Lee

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Elaina Ball

 1Elena Zavala

 1Elizabeth Castilleja

 1Eric Gustavar
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

 1Erika Hoyt

 1Eugene Wood

 1Evan Spuline

 1Fred Porter

 1Gandue Flores

 1Gary Goodwill

 1Gary Green

 1Gary S. Lemon

 1Gary Taylor

 1Geoge Colby

 1George C. Williams

 3George Colby

 1Glenn Jakeman

 1Gordon Pross

 1Haley Martin

 1Hank McCormick

 3Harvey Dunham

 1Harvey Wolney

 1Holly Bezemel

 1Ike Lyker

 1Ina Redfeild

 1Jack Fiander

 1Jake Sager

 1James Adams

 3James Gavin

 1James Kennedy

 1James Simpson

 1James W. Brown

 1Jane Smith

 1Janelle Olson

 1Janice Blanchard

 1Jared Bower

 1Jared Jakeman

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jason Schneider

 1Jay Carroll

 1Jay Day

 1Jay Sandlin

 1Jeff Daughs

 1Jeff Schlieman

 1Jeffry Keith Owen
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

 1Jennifer Barnes - Swan

 1Jennifer Hall

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jennifer Phillips

 1Jennifry Barnes - Swan

 1Jerg Tuman

 1Jerry R. Wuitschick

 1Jerry Rice

 1Jesee Farias

 1Jim Brown

 1Jim Davis

 1Jim Lust

 1Joe Citizen

 2Joe Falk

 1Joe Laborer

 1Joe Sakie

 1Joe Smith

 1Joel Horton

 1John Barnett

 1John Campbell

 1John Gavin (Superior Court Judge)

 1Jonas C. Fix

 1Jonathon Herred

 1Jose C. Chavez

 1Jose Carlos Chavez

 1Joseph Apodaca

 1Joseph Ploomer

 1JR Cheshier

 1Juan Gonzalez

 1Judge Julian Pinkham

 2Justin Tucker

 1Kacandra Pedraza

 2Karl Hale

 1Kathy Page

 1Katie L. Egger

 1Keith Wilkins

 1Kelley Olwell

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kennedy Tri

 1Kevin Casseday

 1Kevin M. Korsmo

 1Kevin Ross

 1Kim Cournyer
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

 1Kimberly Wilkins

 1Kristi Zerby

 1Kurt Liebrecht

 1Kyra Christiansen

 1Larry Farrell

 1Laurie Kirkham

 1Leonard Carhuaz

 1Les Blevins

 3Linda Brown

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Loren Antonio

 1Lori K Swanhart

 3Lou Delorie

 1Manuel Paleologus

 1Marisa Sager

 1Mark Levin

 1Mark Lewis

 1Marvin Beard

 2Mary Fairhust

 1Mary Kaye

 1Mary Lynn Withers

 1Mathew Colschen

 1Matthew Ball

 1Melissa Candenoza

 1Michael A. Hatch

 1Michael Bond

 1Michael Caulfield

 2Michael Schwab

 1Michel Vendetti

 1Mike Conlen

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Mccarthy

 1Mike Messenger

 1Mike Pecheos

 1Mike T. Short

 1Mike The Mover

 1Mitchell Holloway

 1Natasha Bernkoff

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Neil Buren

 1Nick Aguilar

 480No Name

 1Norha Thomson
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Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

 1Oliver Kloseoph

 1Oliver Schell

 1Orin Withers

 1Oscar Camerana

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patti Powers

 2Patty Fried

 1Paul H. Beattie

 4Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelly

 1Paul Leonard Jr.

 2Pegi J. Clark

 1Ralph Brown

 1Ralph Nader

 1Ralph Nady

 1Ralph Pierson

 1Randy Bolong

 1Randy Grunewald

 1Raul Rodriguez

 1Ray Alexander

 2Ray Gonzales

 1Ray Liotta

 4Raymond Wright

 1Richard Greiner

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Osland

 1Rick Bartheld

 1Rick Sloop

 1Rick Smith

 1Rico Scopedee

 1Rigo P. Rivas

 1Riley Gangle

 1Rob Lawarnce Berry

 1Rob Stevens

 1Robert Barks

 2Robert Inouye

 1Robert Larence - Berry

 1Robert Raleign

 2Robert S. Young III

 1Robert S. Young lll

 1Robert T. Webb

 1Robert York

 1Robert Young
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

 1Robi Raab

 1Robin Hunt

 2Rod Nelson

 1Rod Veitch

 1Rogelio Mares Sr.

 1Roger K. Garrison

 1Roger Loudon

 1Rolando Adame

 1Ron Bonlander

 1Ron Jermey

 2Ron Paul

 1Ronald McDonald

 1Ronna Washines

 1Ross Lee

 1Roy Bean

 1Roy Brandt

 1Roy E. Gondo

 1Roy Gondo

 1Roy Rogers

 1Ryan Dewey

 1Ryan K. Johnson

 2Ryan Potterton

 1Sadam Husein

 1Sahara Segura

 1Salma Hayek

 1Sammie Mantlear

 1Scott Dilley

 1Scott Huston

 1Shawn Marceau

 1Soladad Rodgues

 1Stephen Luchsinger

 1Steve Keller

 1Steve Martin

 1Stewart Griffin

 1Stphen WInfrey

 1Susan Hahn

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Ted Danson

 1Terry Cross

 1Terry Lievrecht

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 2Thomas Hale
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Judge, Division III, District 3, Position 1

 1Thomas Nagle

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim Deszi

 2Tim Eiman

 1Tim Switzer

 1Tim Weaver

 4Timothy Switzer

 1Todd Slagle

 1Tom Moore

 1Tom Warnock

 1Tori Van Wingerden

 1Tracy Hancy

 1Tristan Blachly

 1Tuker Bell

 1Vicky Rebulcava

 1Victor Lara

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Yancy Fry

 1Zeb Ruff

 846Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  320
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Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

 1<no name>

 1Adam Baisinger

 1Adam Kearby

 3Adam Porras

 1Adam Story

 1Alan Cottrill

 1Alan Greenspan

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Allen Wrench

 1Amanda Stevens

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andrew J. Manke

 1Andrew Maxwell

 1Andrew Smith

 1Angie Karn

 1Anthony Westbrook

 1Anthony Winkelman

 1Arlen Butker

 2Barbara Capetillo

 1Barry A. Grimes

 1Bertha A Magana

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Mar

 1Biterbo Salinas

 1Blain Gibson

 1Blaine Tamaki, Atty.

 1Blanca Rodriquez

 1Bo Lyker

 1Bob

 1Bob Couchman

 1Bob Degooyer

 1Bob Jones

 3Bob Northcott

 1Bobby Peal

 1Brad Mellott

 1Brad Pitt

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brendan Monehan

 1Brett Favre

 6Brian K. Sanderson

 1Brian K. Sanderson, Esq.

 1Brian Mazie

 1Brian Mcloud
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

 1Brian Peppers

 1Brian Sandersen

 42Brian Sanderson

 1Brooke Clark

 1Bruce Ricks

 2Bryan Sanderson

 1Bryce Catt

 1Bucky Katt

 1Bufort C. Corohloe

 1C. J. Calabrese

 1Calvin Jones

 1Candice Flores

 1Carrie Sattler

 1Catherine Moran

 1Cathy Warnock

 1Cecilia Barajas

 1Chad Sainsbury

 1Chantal Johnston

 1Chao-Yu Lilu

 1Charles W. Johnson

 1Chris Blanchard

 2Chris Blas

 1Chris Caro

 3Chris Tait

 1Chuck Norris

 1Clayton Kirkham

 1Corey Bera

 1Cornelious Vanderbilt

 1Craig Fisher

 1Craig L. Smith

 1Craig Webster

 1Cynthia Mckinney

 1Dan Fessler

 4Dan Olson

 1Dan Smith

 1Dana Gabbard

 1Daniel Johann

 1Darrell Grant

 1Darryl Carnell

 1Dav Tan Smiskin

 1Dave Hazel

 1Dave Minnes

 1David Allan
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

 1David Allen Grier

 1David Elofsen

 2David Elofson

 1David J. Knee

 2David L. Trick

 1David Mitchum

 1David Monson

 1David Skaggs

 1Debra Stephens

 1Dee Hansen

 1Delbert Eby

 1Denny Craine

 1Derek Sutton

 1Derric Sutton

 1Deura Stephens

 1Dick Lessenger

 1Dirk Marler

 1Don Gabberd

 1Donald Smith

 1Donald Whitehouse

 1Doreen Hamilton

 1Duane Berger

 1Dustin Allen

 1Earle D. Lees III

 1Earle David Lees III

 1Ed Andy

 1Edra Harrison

 1Elaina Ball

 1Eli Jakeman

 1Eric Gustavar

 1Erika Hoyt

 1Ernesto Sanches

 1Eugene Wood

 1Frank Beard

 1Fred Porter

 1Gary Goodwill

 1Gary Green

 1Gary Lotland

 1Gary S. Lemon

 1Gene Autry

 1George C. Williams

 1George Carlin

 11George Colby
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

 1George Hansen

 1George Justice

 1George Lopez

 1Gerry Burk

 1Glen P. Warren

 1Glen Waren

 2Glen Warren

 1Glenn Jakeman

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Gordon Pross

 1Greg Dick

 1Greg Nelson

 1Greg S. Nelson

 1Gregg Scott

 1Gregory L. Scott

 1Greta Walters

 1Hanna Will

 1Harold T. Stone

 1Heidi Bolong

 1Herdor Marina Jr.

 1J. Janette Sandlin

 1J. Tappan Menard

 1Jack Guinn

 1Jaclyn Forthun

 1Jake Sager

 1James C. Carmody

 1James Hogan

 1James L. Tree

 1James Simpson

 1James W. Brown

 1Jane Smith

 1Janet Foster-Goodwill

 1Janice Prichard

 2Jared A. Boswell

 1Jarrod Sweezy

 1Jason Dean Smith

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Schafer

 1Jay Day

 1Jeanine Garafalo

 1Jeff Alexander

 1Jeff Barbee

 1Jeff Fortner
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

 1Jeff Wess

 1Jeff West

 2Jeff Wise

 1Jeffrey West

 1Jeffry Keith Owen

 1Jenifer Jansen

 1Jerry Herr

 1Jerry Pace

 1Jerry R. Wuitschick

 1Jerry Talbot

 1Jesse Farias

 1Jesse McCracken

 1Jesse Sherwood

 1Jesse Wolfe

 1Jessica Alba

 1Jesus Segura

 1Jim Renner

 1Joe Falk

 1Joe Mamma

 1Joe Montang

 1Joe Smith

 1John Arnold

 1John Barnett

 1John Bates

 1John Kibbey

 1John M. Brady

 1John M. Schneider

 1Johnnie Carroll

 1Jolene G. Conner

 1Jose Carlos Chavez

 1Josh Angiano

 1JR Cheshier

 1Judge Julian Pinkham

 1Julie Cesar Espindola

 1Justin A. Kuhnhenn

 1Kaitlin Thier

 2Karl Hale

 1Karlen Rothenburler

 2Kelley Olwell

 1Ken Bird

 1Ken Ramm

 1Kevan Montoya

 1Kevin Casseday
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Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

 1Kevin Montoya

 1Kevin Roy

 1Kyra Christiansen

 1Lacata Peace

 1Larry Dreskal

 1Laurel Liebrecht

 1Lennard Jordan

 1Leon Assink

 1Les Blevins

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Living Tribunal

 1Ludy Godwin

 1Mariano Morales

 1Marion Morales Jr.

 1Marisa Sager

 1Mark Allen Kunkler

 1Mark Levin

 1Marsha Stevens

 3Marsha Stevenson

 1Mary Fairhust

 1Mary Kaye

 1Mary Leita

 1Mathew Colschen

 1Mathew D. Clark

 1Matthew Ball

 1Maximus Thomson

 1McKenna Lackey

 1Me Meyer

 1Megan King

 1Mican Hejouk

 1Michael A. Hatch

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael D. Laws

 1Michael Laws

 2Michael McCandless

 1Michael Schwab

 1Michael T. Short

 2Michael Talbot

 1Michel Vendetti

 1Michelle Critchlow

 1Mike Clayton

 1Mike Everett

 2Mike Laws
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Yakima County District Court Judge, Position 4

 1Mike Moore

 1Mike Thorner

 1Morrie Shore

 1Natasha Bernkoff

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nathan Zakahi

 1Neil Buren

 1Nicholas Brendon

 1Nick Aguilar

 1Nicole Ritchie

 486No Name

 1Oscar Camerana

 1Pam Sellers

 2Patti Powers

 1Paul George

 1Paul Green

 1Paul Hart

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Leonard Jr.

 1Paula White

 1Peggy Voorhies

 2Pegi J. Clark

 1Penelope James

 1Peter Beinhart

 1Phillip J. Fry

 2Rafael Guerrero

 2Ralph Nader

 1Ralph Pierson

 1Raul G. Rodriguez

 3Ray Alexander

 1Ray Gonzales

 1Ray Slockish Sr.

 3Raymond Wright

 1Richard Greiner

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Posner

 1Rick Bartheld

 1Rick Head

 1Rick Huffman

 1Rigo P. Rivas

 1Riley Gangle

 1Rob Berrey

 1Rob Case
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 1Rob Lawernce Berry

 1Rob Lawrence - Berrey

 2Rob Lawrence Berry

 3Rob Lawrence-Berrey

 1Rob Lowrence Berry

 1Rob Stevens

 1Robert B Ackerman

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Inouye

 1Robert Inovey

 1Robert Northcott

 1Robert Peal

 1Robert T. Webb

 1Robert York

 1Robert Young

 1Robin Brown

 1Rod Nelson

 1Rogelio Mares Sr.

 1Roger Fiander

 1Roger Loudon

 1Roger Terry

 1Ron Bonlander

 1Ron Gidge

 1Ron Jeremy

 1Ron Livingston

 2Ron Paul

 1Ross Lee

 1Roy

 1Roy Brandt

 1Roy e. Gondo

 1Roy Gondo

 1Russel Gibler

 1Ryan K. Johnson

 2Ryan Potterton

 1Sahara Segura

 1Saint Dianna

 1Samuel Chen

 1Samuel Cheng

 1Sanderson

 1Scott Dilley

 1Shawn Marceau

 1Sherron Frost

 1Soladad Rodgues
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 3Sr. Jonathan Martin

 1Stephen Luchsinger

 2Stephen M. Brown

 1Steve Aycock

 8Steve Keller

 1Steve Winfree

 1Steven Keller

 1Steven Kravitz

 1Steven R. Keller

 1Stewie Griffin

 1Sue Pecheos

 1Susan Arb

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Ted Nugent

 1Terry Wittmeier

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Thelma Willett

 2Thomas Hale

 2Thomas Nagle

 2Tim Eiman

 1Tim James

 1Tim K. Lantrip

 3Tim Lantrip

 2Tim Switzer

 4Timothy Switzer

 1Tina Fey

 1Tito Ortiz

 1Traci Anderson

 1Travis Heine

 1Trevor Watson

 1Tristan Blachly

 1Tyler Everett

 1Tyson J. Fauth

 1Valentino R. Cioriano

 2Vicki Ybarra

 1Vickie Ybarra

 3Victor Lara

 1Victoria Ramos

 1Wes Craft

 2Wes Gano

 1Wiley Hurst

 1Wiley Miles
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 1Wylie Mills

 1Zeb Ruff

 990Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  389


